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1 2021_AAI_73227_1 M R to Power Supply and 
Standby DG Sets at 
Chennai International 
Airport. SH Facility 
Management Contract 
FMC of Power Supply 
Installations. 2 Years 
June 2021 to May 2023

66186136 1.Shri.J.K.Khann
a, IPS (Retd.) 2. 
Shri. 
Ramabhadran 
Rananujam, IAS 
(Retd.)

VENKATACHALAPATHI 
A T 
(atvenkatac@aai.aero)

01-Apr-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 8 19-Apr-2021 
11:00 AM

07-May-2021 
06:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOMM - AAI

2 2021_AAI_71411_1 Replacement of Air 
Conditioning Unit at 
Passenger Boarding 
Bridge at LBSI Airport 
Varanasi

556087 RAMESHWAR GAUTAM 
(rgautam@aai.aero)

01-Apr-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 7 13-Apr-2021 
04:00 PM

26-Apr-2021 
02:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||VARANASI - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VARANASI - AAI

3 2021_AAI_74958_1 HIRING OF DRIVERS 
FOR AAI OPERATIONAL 
VEHICLES AT V.S.I. 
AIRPORT, PORT BLAIR-
744103

1458000 NITIN MESHRAM 
(nitinmeshram@aai.aero)

05-Apr-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 5 27-Apr-2021 
12:00 PM

10-May-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||PORTBLAIR - 
AAI||CNS-VOPB - AAI

4 2021_AAI_73690_1 Widening and resurfacing 
of internal roads of 
residential colony at 
B.P.I.Airport, 
Bhubaneswar

5052589 Ravi Shankar 
(ravishankar@aai.aero)

05-Apr-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 8 21-Apr-2021 
11:00 AM

03-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||VADODARA - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VABO - 
AAI

5 2021_AAI_74963_1 (ARMO 2020-21) SH- 
Provision of UVGI 
Assembly in AHUs for 
HVAC System at Belagavi 
Airport.

1080219 SUDHAKARA NAIK 
(sudhakara@aai.aero)

05-Apr-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 7 19-Apr-2021 
10:30 AM

19-May-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||BELAGAVI - 
AAI||ENGG 
ELECT_VOBM - AAI

6 2021_AAI_75018_1 Replacement of existing 
lifts installed inside 
Terminal Building at M.P. 
Airport, Udaipur.

5124767 DINESH KHATRI 
(khatri_dinesh@aai.aero)

05-Apr-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 6 26-Apr-2021 
11:00 AM

12-May-2021 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||UDAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
UDAIPUR - AAI

7 2021_AAI_74989_1 Provision of water 
treatment plant for AAI 
Colony and CISF 
Barracks including CMC 
for 5 Years at  M.B.B. 
Airport, Agartala

4859367 Sudhir Tripathi 
(stripathi@aai.aero)

06-Apr-2021 
06:30 PM

90 AOC 4 21-Apr-2021 
11:00 AM

22-Apr-2021 
01:35 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VECC - AAI

8 2021_AAI_74856_1 Modification of perimeter 
wall light at 14 side U 
shape area and allied 
works

1838018 Nirad Patra 
(niradpatra@aai.aero)

06-Apr-2021 
06:50 PM

90 AOC 3 15-Apr-2021 
10:00 AM

20-Apr-2021 
10:45 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||BHUBANESWAR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VEBS 
- AAI

9 2021_AAI_74796_1 Shifting of (VMHFWD) in 
a mechanically driven 
closed body single Car 
carrier truck/trailer

2955000 NA Mohd Ahmed 
(msahmed@aai.aero)

07-Apr-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 1 17-May-2021 
03:00 PM

31-May-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering(Structur
e) - AAI

Details of Tender as on 21-Mar-2022  for the period  01-Apr-2021 to 28-Feb-2022
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10 2021_AAI_75138_1 Supply of Cargo material 
handling accessories 
(Plastic pallet and Crates) 
for newly constructed 
Cargo building at 
Chandigarh International 
Airport, Mohali (PB)

301060 Ashvin Kumar Singh 
(ashwinsg@aai.aero)

07-Apr-2021 
03:30 PM

90 AOC 2 16-Apr-2021 
04:30 PM

26-Apr-2021 
11:45 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||FURSATGANJ - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
FURSATGANJ - AAI

11 2021_AAI_75140_1 Providing and Operating, 
Swift Dzire(AC, 05 
Seater) or equivalent and 
Mahindra Bolero(AC, 7 
seater) or equivalent with 
drivers(09 Drivers)on 
hiring basis for ANS 
Operational Duty at CCSI 
Airport, Lucknow.

3439437 MUKESH SAXENA 
(mukeshsaxena@aai.aer
o)

07-Apr-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 4 23-Apr-2021 
11:00 AM

07-Jun-2021 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||LUCKNOW - 
AAI||CNS-LUCKNOW - 
AAI

12 2021_AAI_75077_1 Management of May I 
Help You counters at 
V.S.I. airport Port Blair

3939552 NITIN MESHRAM 
(nitinmeshram@aai.aero)

07-Apr-2021 
06:30 PM

90 AOC 8 22-Apr-2021 
05:00 PM

20-Jul-2021 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||PORTBLAIR - 
AAI||CNS-VOPB - AAI

13 2021_AAI_74964_1 APPOINTMENT OF 
INDEPENDENT 
ENGINEER FOR 
OPERATIONS, 
MANAGEMENT AND 
DEVELOPMENT OF 
JAIPUR 
INTERNATIONAL 
AIRPORT

0 NA Rajender Grover 
(rajgrover@aai.aero)

08-Apr-2021 
11:00 AM

90 AOC 3 05-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

12-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering 
Electrical - AAI

14 2021_AAI_74982_1 Construction of 
operational boundary wall 
for newly acquired land 
(gandamunda area 
behind watch tower no.9) 
at B.P.I.Airport, 
Bhubaneswar

1463000 Chanchal Chakrabarti 
(chanchal69@aai.aero)

08-Apr-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 8 21-Apr-2021 
11:00 AM

04-Jun-2021 
05:20 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VECC 
- AAI

15 2021_AAI_75257_1 R and M Other Electrical 
Works at NSCBI Airport, 
Kolkata. SH Operation 
and Day to Day 
Maintenance of WTP, 
STP, Car park sewage 
sump pumps, Water Body 
(WB) and Bore-Wells 
Pumps, Fire-fighting 
system including Special 
Repair of Pumps, Valves 
etc.

67550625 Suman Biswas 
(sumanbiswas@aai.aero)

09-Apr-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 8 23-Apr-2021 
06:30 PM

11-Jun-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VECC - AAI
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16 2021_AAI_74981_1 Annual Contract for minor 
capital work in operational 
area at B.P.I Airport, 
Bhubaneswar. SH 
Construction of 7 no. of 
Watch Tower

3395030 Chanchal Chakrabarti 
(chanchal69@aai.aero)

09-Apr-2021 
12:30 PM

90 AOC 7 21-Apr-2021 
11:00 AM

04-Jun-2021 
05:35 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VECC 
- AAI

17 2021_AAI_75120_1 SITC of 2 TR split ACs 1144294 NA K SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(kskumar@aai.aero)

09-Apr-2021 
04:00 PM

90 AOC 10 19-Apr-2021 
11:00 AM

29-Apr-2021 
12:10 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-NR - 
AAI

18 2021_AAI_75387_1 JOB CONTRACT FOR 
COMPREHENSIVE 
PEST CONTROL 
TREATMENT OF 
TERMINAL AND 
ANCILLARY BUILDINGS 
AT TIRUPATI AIRPORT

1418848 Chandrakant Sonkusale 
(csonkusale@aai.aero)

09-Apr-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 9 27-Apr-2021 
05:00 PM

12-May-2021 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TIRUPATI - 
AAI||TERMINAL MGMT-
VOTP - AAI

19 2021_AAI_73056_1 Renovation and 
modification work of 
Sewage Treatment plant 
at Calicut International 
Airport

10140000 BONNY BASTIAN 
(bonny@aai.aero)

09-Apr-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 5 28-Apr-2021 
11:00 AM

11-May-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOCL- 
AAI

20 2021_AAI_75453_1 ENGAGEMENT OF GST 
CONSULTANT FOR 
MAHARASHTRA STATE 
AND DADRA And 
NAGAR HAVELI AND 
DAMAN And DIU-UT 
FOR F.Y.2021-2022, F.Y. 
2022-2023.

396000 SHRIRANG JADHAV 
(shrirangj@aai.aero)

09-Apr-2021 
06:20 PM

90 AOC 17 19-Apr-2021 
03:30 PM

31-May-2021 
12:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RHQ-WR - 
AAI||GENERAL-WR - AAI

21 2021_AAI_75452_1 CO Modification of 
existing space in 
restaurant area, Guest 
Room No. 1 and adjoining 
areas in the terminal 
building for 
accommodation of Office 
Space at JPNI Airport, 
Patna. SH - Civil, Air-
conditioning and electrical 
works

6831128 Rajnish Parasher 
(rparasher@aai.aero)

10-Apr-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 4 26-Apr-2021 
11:00 AM

21-Jun-2021 
03:45 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||PATNA - AAI||ENGG 
CIVIL-VEPT - AAI

22 2021_AAI_75498_1 Construction of Turning 
pad at Runway 14 
including Provision of 
Inset Light at Thresholds 
of RWY 14 and 32 at 
Shimla Airport Sh 
Electrical works

3998351 Vijender Singh 
(vijdhiya@aai.aero)

10-Apr-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 9 23-Apr-2021 
06:00 PM

11-May-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||SHIMLA - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
SHIMLA - AAI
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23 2021_AAI_75356_1 Providing Solid Waste 
Management on Build 
Operate and Maintain 
Basis starting from 
Collection, Segregation, 
Transportation, 
Mechanized Treatment of 
organic waste till final 
disposal of all organic and 
inorganic waste at 
Hubballi  Airport

18174644 AKHIL MUTHU E V 
(akhilmuthu@aai.aero)

12-Apr-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 10 10-May-2021 
11:00 AM

24-Jun-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||HUBLI - 
AAI||TERMINAL MGMT-
VOHB - AAI

24 2021_AAI_75233_1 Work contract for DGR 
Sponsored Security 
Guards-09 (Nine) Nos. for 
New ATC Complex at 
Swami Vivekananda 
Airport, Raipur.

2028672 PRASHANT FULMARE 
(pfulmare@aai.aero)

12-Apr-2021 
04:00 PM

90 AOC 3 21-Apr-2021 
04:00 PM

26-Apr-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VARP - AAI

25 2021_AAI_75602_1 Annual Job Contract for 
Upkeep of CNS 
Equipment Airport 
System Equipment and IT 
Telephone Equipment 
lines at Gorakhpur and 
Kushinagar Airport

878067 DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 
(dnsgupta@aai.aero)

12-Apr-2021 
06:00 PM

180 AOC 3 28-Apr-2021 
12:00 PM

21-May-2021 
01:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||GORAKPUR - 
AAI||GENERAL-Gorakpur 
- AAI

26 2021_AAI_75540_1 Annual comprehensive 
maintenance contract of 
window type and split 
type room air 
conditioners, water 
coolers , Refrigerators 
etc. at AAI Transit Guest 
House and AAI Kendriya 
Vidyalaya, Rangpuri, New 
Delhi

413213 RAKESH KUMAR 
VARSHNEY 
(rkvarshney@aai.aero)

12-Apr-2021 
06:30 PM

90 AOC 6 22-Apr-2021 
12:00 PM

03-May-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-NR - 
AAI

27 2021_AAI_75678_1 Annual Maintenance 
Contract upkeeping of 
operational area by 
removal of grass and 
vegetation at Raja Bhoj 
Airport Bhopal for the 
year 2021-22

4281000 Pavan kumar Zutshi 
(pkzutshi@aai.aero)

13-Apr-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 11 26-Apr-2021 
11:00 AM

07-May-2021 
05:40 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||INDORE - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VAID -
AAI

28 2021_AAI_75732_1 Provision of May I Help 
You Counter at Gaya 
Airport, Gaya

5212430 PARSHURAM RAM 
(parshuram1@aai.aero)

13-Apr-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 3 05-May-2021 
03:00 PM

16-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||GAYA - AAI||ENGG 
CIVIL-VEGY - AAI

29 2021_AAI_75857_1 Annual Repair and 
Maintenance Contract of 
Civil Works at Civil 
Airport, Bikaner for the 
year 2021-23

3600000 jitendra bansal 
(jbansal@aai.aero)

16-Apr-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 7 26-Apr-2021 
11:00 AM

30-Apr-2021 
02:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
JAIPUR - AAI
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30 2021_AAI_75253_1 EOI-Application based 
Cab Aggregator Service

25000 Mahesh kumar Talasila 
(tmkumar@aai.aero)

16-Apr-2021 
12:30 PM

180 AOC 1 21-May-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||AHMEDABAD - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VAAH - AAI

31 2021_AAI_75896_1 Construction of perimeter 
road around operational 
wall at Visakhapatnam 
Airport

4309124 PRASAD RAMJEE 
(ramjeeprasad@aai.aero)

19-Apr-2021 
04:55 PM

90 AOC 9 03-May-2021 
11:00 AM

12-May-2021 
10:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||VIZAG - AAI||ENGG 
CIVIL-VOVZ - AAI

32 2021_AAI_75961_1 Annual Maintenance 
Contract of Fire Hydrant 
System and Fire alarm 
and detection system at 
ATS Complex and Nav-
Aids in Operational area 
at C.S.M.I. Airport, 
Mumbai for the year 2021-
22 to 2022-23

2048978 Ravindra Nandurkar 
(rdnandurkar@aai.aero)

19-Apr-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 5 03-May-2021 
03:00 PM

17-May-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RHQ-WR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-WR - 
AAI

33 2021_AAI_76037_1 Supply and Installation of 
pre-fabricated porta cabin 
office for BCAS at B.P.I 
Airport,Bhubaneswar

3365930 Ravi Shankar 
(ravishankar@aai.aero)

19-Apr-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 4 05-May-2021 
11:00 AM

12-May-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||VADODARA - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VABO - 
AAI

34 2021_AAI_76087_1 ARMO of various 
Electrical and Mechanical 
installations of Terminal 
building, Sub-station 
equipment, Operational 
area, City side area, CISF 
Barrack, DOG Kennal at 
Chandigarh International 
Airport Limited, Mohali- 
160004 (PB) 2021-22 and 
2022-23

23060984 Ashvin Kumar Singh 
(ashwinsg@aai.aero)

19-Apr-2021 
06:50 PM

90 AOC 6 28-Apr-2021 
04:30 PM

03-May-2021 
05:50 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||FURSATGANJ - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
FURSATGANJ - AAI

35 2021_AAI_74670_1 Re-Carpeting and 
Merging Of Existing 
Runway-05 (Flexible) 
Work With New Rigid 
Runway Pavement And 
Other Allied Works At 
Dibrugarh Airport

409400000 Madan Gautam 
(mmgautam@aai.aero)

20-Apr-2021 
12:00 PM

90 AOC 21 19-May-2021 
11:00 AM

17-Jun-2021 
05:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering Civil - 
AAI

36 2021_AAI_74319_1 RWY Painting 2021 23 4469691 Not Applicable AVINASH KHAIRNAR 
(avinashdk@aai.aero)

20-Apr-2021 
02:00 PM

90 AOC 13 05-May-2021 
03:00 PM

25-May-2021 
04:45 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||Tezu - AAI||General-
VETJ-AAI

Page 5



AOC

S No Tender ID Tender Title Value Of Tender 
(In Rs)

Independent 
External Monitor

Tender Created by Published Date Tender 
Validity in 
Days

Tender Stage No of 
Bids 
Received

Bid Opening 
Date

Price Bid 
Opening Date

Organisation Chain

37 2021_AAI_75780_1 Supply of prefabricated 
PUF panel security 
cabins at Calicut 
International Airport

338121 BONNY BASTIAN 
(bonny@aai.aero)

20-Apr-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 2 07-May-2021 
11:00 AM

17-May-2021 
03:10 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOCL- 
AAI

38 2021_AAI_76116_1 Annual Maintenance 
Contract of Package Air 
Conditioners, WT/SPLIT 
Air Conditioners and 
Water Coolers at 
Aurangabad Airport for 
two years 2021-22 and 
2022-23

1903930 DOMA JAWALEKAR 
(dgjawalekar@aai.aero)

20-Apr-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 5 29-Apr-2021 
03:30 PM

04-May-2021 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI

39 2021_AAI_76205_1 Non QCBS MESS 
Darbhanga

3832000 Manoj Prasad Singh 
(sinha72@aai.aero)

21-Apr-2021 
01:00 PM

90 AOC 6 03-May-2021 
11:00 AM

04-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-ER - 
AAI||GENERAL-ER - AAI

40 2021_AAI_76243_1 AR and MO Civil Works 
at Madurai Airport during 
2021_22. SH_Day to Day 
maintenance Works and 
Miscellaneous Repair 
Works for Operational 
Area and New Terminal 
Building

6500000 AMARKANT 
SONAWANE 
(sonawane@aai.aero)

21-Apr-2021 
05:50 PM

90 AOC 6 03-May-2021 
03:00 PM

11-May-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||MADURAI - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL_VOMD 
- AAI

41 2021_AAI_75642_1 License for Installation/ 
provision of infrastructure 
to provide customized 
shared In-Building 
Solution (IBS) to cellular 
operators at MBB Airport, 
Agartala

92000 LACHIT BARUAH 
(lachitb@aai.aero)

22-Apr-2021 
04:00 PM

180 AOC 2 28-May-2021 
04:00 PM

01-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||AGARTALA - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VEAT - AAI

42 2021_AAI_76045_1 SANITISATION OF 
OFFICE COMPLEX OF 
OPERATIONAL 
OFFICES, RHQ NR, 
DATS BUILDING, FTC, 
CATFM, RADAR 
STATION BIJWASAN 
AND GAGAN COMPLEX 
NANGLOI TO PREVENT 
COVID19 VIRUS

257550 Pramod Sharma 
(pramodsh@aai.aero)

22-Apr-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 4 11-May-2021 
11:00 AM

12-May-2021 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NR - 
AAI||GENERAL-NR - AAI

43 2021_AAI_76216_1 License for Trolley 
Retrieval Cum 
Advertisement Rights at 
Trichy International 
Airport

15600 JAYARAMAN MAGESH 
(jmagesh@aai.aero)

22-Apr-2021 
06:55 PM

180 AOC 2 14-May-2021 
03:00 PM

02-Jun-2021 
02:45 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-SR - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-SR - 
AAI
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44 2021_AAI_76294_1 License for Retail Outlet 
for Apparel at Srinagar 
Airport

121000 sandeep chalia 
(sandeep_c@aai.aero)

23-Apr-2021 
10:00 AM

180 AOC 1 17-May-2021 
10:00 AM

28-Jun-2021 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||SRINAGAR - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
SRINAGAR - AAI

45 2021_AAI_76306_1 License For Retail Outlet 
for Souvenir and Gift 
Items at Srinagar Airport

121000 sandeep chalia 
(sandeep_c@aai.aero)

23-Apr-2021 
11:00 AM

180 AOC 1 17-May-2021 
11:00 AM

28-Jun-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||SRINAGAR - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
SRINAGAR - AAI

46 2021_AAI_76368_1 SHORT TERM E- 
TENDER(LIMITED) FOR 
CONCESSION TO 
SUPPLY, INSTALL, 
TEST, COMMISSION 
AND OPERATE 
AUTOMATED PARKING 
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
(AUTOMATION NOT 
MANDATORY)- 
COLLECTION OF 
PARKING FEES AND 
LANE MANAGEMENT AT 
COIMBATORE 
INTERNATIONAL 
AIRPORT

307900 AKANSH CHOUDHARY 
(akansh02@aai.aero)

23-Apr-2021 
02:00 PM

180 AOC 1 17-May-2021 
02:00 PM

28-May-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||COIMBATORE - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VOCB - AAI

47 2021_AAI_76455_1 SUPPLY AND 
INSTALLATION OF SMF 
VRLA BATTERIES FOR 
UPS and EQUIPMENTS 
UNDER BUY BACK 
SCHEME AT 
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 
INTERNATIONAL 
AIRPORT

348970 J UMA MAHESWARI 
(jumam@aai.aero)

23-Apr-2021 
06:55 PM

180 AOC 5 11-May-2021 
11:00 AM

21-May-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - AAI||CNS-
VOTR - AAI

48 2021_AAI_76409_1 ESTABLISHMENT OF 
RATE CONTRACT FOR 
TRANSPORTATION OF 
ASFT FROM PATNA 
AIRPORT TO VARIOUS 
AIRPORTS UNDER 
EASTERN REGION AND 
BACK TO PATNA 
AIRPORT

1474700 SANJEEV RANJAN 
(sranjan@aai.aero)

26-Apr-2021 
03:00 PM

180 AOC 3 29-Jun-2021 
06:00 PM

14-Jul-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||PATNA - 
AAI||GENERAL-VEPT - 
AAI

49 2021_AAI_76498_1 Construction of DVOR 
building and other 
associated works

6286000 SINDHU P T 
(ptsindhu@aai.aero)

26-Apr-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 4 13-May-2021 
11:00 AM

27-May-2021 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||COIMBATORE - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOCB - 
AAI
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50 2021_AAI_76507_1 Supply of GLF  Spares  
and associated items

2406846 Nirad Patra 
(niradpatra@aai.aero)

26-Apr-2021 
06:40 PM

90 AOC 6 05-May-2021 
11:00 AM

03-Jun-2021 
05:55 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||BHUBANESWAR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VEBS 
- AAI

51 2021_AAI_76489_1 Comprehensive 
Maintenance Contract of 
VRF, Cassette, Floor 
Stand  Split Type Air 
Conditioning Units at 
Tirupati Airport

1984050 ORATHY PERUMAL 
ELUMALAI 
(opelumalai@aai.aero)

27-Apr-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 7 12-May-2021 
11:00 AM

18-May-2021 
03:10 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TIRUPATI - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTP - AAI

52 2021_AAI_76376_1 Mechanized 
Environmental Support 
Services (Up-Keeping) for 
Terminal and Ancillary 
Buildings of Hubballi 
Airport

18966329 AKHIL MUTHU E V 
(akhilmuthu@aai.aero)

28-Apr-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 11 21-May-2021 
11:00 AM

24-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||HUBLI - 
AAI||TERMINAL MGMT-
VOHB - AAI

53 2021_AAI_75406_1 Supply of Unarmed DGR 
Security Guards for 
Watch and Wards duty at 
Residential colony at AAI, 
CA Rajkot

3043431 Omprakash Srivastava 
(opsrivastava@aai.aero)

28-Apr-2021 
05:00 PM

60 AOC 3 10-May-2021 
11:30 AM

19-May-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||PORBANDAR - 
AAI||CNS-VAPR - AAI

54 2021_AAI_76685_1 License for Meet and 
Greet and Paid Porterage 
Services at Calicut 
International Airport

143000 PADMANAND M P 
(padmanand.p@aai.aero)

29-Apr-2021 
12:00 PM

180 AOC 3 21-May-2021 
11:30 AM

22-Jun-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VOCL - AAI

55 2021_AAI_76710_1 Job Contract for Running 
and Operation of- (a) 
Battery-operated 3 
wheeled E-Cart for FOD 
collection by deploying 01 
No. Driver-Cum-Operator, 
(b) Pickup 
Van/Maintenance 
Vehicle/VIP Vehicle/ 
Bolero/TUV/Car etc. by 
deploying 04 Nos. Driver-
cum-Operator.

2885000 P R Rajesh 
(prrajesh@aai.aero)

29-Apr-2021 
05:00 PM

120 AOC 5 12-May-2021 
04:00 PM

01-Jun-2021 
01:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||GENERAL-VECC - 
AAI

56 2021_AAI_76747_1 Provision of standby 
hydro-pneumatic water 
pumping system at S.V. 
Airport, Raipur.

943201 Pramod Soni 
(pramodsoni@aai.aero)

30-Apr-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 2 02-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

21-Jun-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VARP - AAI

57 2021_AAI_76745_1 Replacement of FRP fan 
assembly of Mihir make 
Cooling Tower at S.V. 
Airport, Raipur.

846676 Pramod Soni 
(pramodsoni@aai.aero)

30-Apr-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 5 24-May-2021 
11:00 AM

11-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VARP - AAI
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58 2021_AAI_76776_1 Up gradation of Air 
Conditioning system for 
improving the indoor air 
quality of Air Conditioning 
system by providing Ultra 
Violet Germicidal 
Irradiation UVGI System 
at Imphal Airport

1141149 SHALENDERA KUMAR 
(shalendera@aai.aero)

30-Apr-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 5 19-May-2021 
11:00 AM

08-Jun-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering 
Electrical - AAI

59 2021_AAI_76818_1 License for Branded 
Eyewear and Sunglasses 
shop in SHA First Floor at 
Surat Airport.

247200 NARENDER PAL 
(narenderpal@aai.aero)

01-May-2021 
11:00 AM

180 AOC 1 07-Jun-2021 
03:30 PM

24-Jun-2021 
12:25 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||SURAT - 
AAI||GENERAL-VASU - 
AAI

60 2021_AAI_76819_1 Annual Rate Contract for 
Runway and Apron 
marking paintings at 
Rajahmundry Airport 
(2021-22)

2234142 NA EMANI SHESHA 
RATNAM 
(esratnam@aai.aero)

01-May-2021 
01:40 PM

90 AOC 3 17-May-2021 
03:00 PM

21-May-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||RAJAHMUNDRY - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VORY - 
AAI

61 2021_AAI_76887_1 Annual Rate Contract for 
Repairs And Maintenance 
of Civil works for the year 
2021-22 at Rajahmundry 
Airport

8000000 EMANI SHESHA 
RATNAM 
(esratnam@aai.aero)

04-May-2021 
04:00 PM

90 AOC 5 18-May-2021 
03:00 PM

24-May-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||RAJAHMUNDRY - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VORY - 
AAI

62 2021_AAI_76958_1 Grade Correction for 
existing runway at 
Dehradun Airport

60960000 PANKAJ AGRAWAL 
(aggrpankanj@aai.aero)

04-May-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 8 24-May-2021 
11:00 AM

15-Jun-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||KISHANGARH - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
KISHANGARH - AAI

63 2021_AAI_76999_1 JOB CONTRACT FOR 
UPKEEP AND 
MAINTENANCE OF CNS 
FACILITIES AND 
AIRPORT SYSTEMS 
EQUIPMENTS AT 
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 
INTERNATIONAL 
AIRPORT

1551810 J UMA MAHESWARI 
(jumam@aai.aero)

05-May-2021 
12:15 PM

90 AOC 14 27-May-2021 
03:00 PM

14-Jun-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - AAI||CNS-
VOTR - AAI

64 2021_AAI_76857_1 Annual Rate contract for 
repair and maintenance 
of Civil works Terminal 
Building, Apron and 
Operational area, City 
side car parking Area, 
Residential Building  
Area, Cargo Complex, 
CISF Barracks DVOR 
complex and Indian Coast 
Guard Hanger at VSI Air

26000000 MANDAR MANJREKAR 
(mandar@aai.aero)

05-May-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 7 14-May-2021 
03:00 PM

23-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||UDAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
UDAIPUR - AAI
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65 2021_AAI_75839_1 Replacement of ACs in 
offices at Surat Airport.

1278000 NA UMESH KUMAR SINGH 
(umeshksingh@aai.aero)

06-May-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 10 17-May-2021 
03:00 PM

09-Jun-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||SURAT - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-VASU - AAI

66 2021_AAI_75371_1 AMC for E and M 
installations of 22KV 
Substation and 
Operational Area with 
GLF installations

14446000 NA UMESH KUMAR SINGH 
(umeshksingh@aai.aero)

06-May-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 13 24-May-2021 
03:00 PM

22-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||SURAT - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-VASU - AAI

67 2021_AAI_77052_1 (REGULAR TENDER) 
LIMITED E-TENDER 
FOR CONCESSION TO 
SUPPLY, INSTALL, 
TEST, COMMISSION 
AND OPERATE 
AUTOMATED PARKING 
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
-COLLECTION OF 
PARKING FEES AND 
LANE MANAGEMENT AT 
COIMBATORE 
INTERNATIONAL 
AIRPORT

507500 AKANSH CHOUDHARY 
(akansh02@aai.aero)

06-May-2021 
02:00 PM

180 AOC 4 28-May-2021 
04:00 PM

30-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||COIMBATORE - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VOCB - AAI

68 2021_AAI_77054_1 Provision of Consultancy 
services for Integrated 
Management System ISO 
9001 2015, ISO 14001 
2015 and up-gradation  of 
OHSAS 18001 2007 to 
ISO 45001 2018 at AAI 
Rajkot for three years

95088 Omprakash Srivastava 
(opsrivastava@aai.aero)

06-May-2021 
06:00 PM

180 AOC 9 19-May-2021 
11:00 AM

24-Jun-2021 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||PORBANDAR - 
AAI||CNS-VAPR - AAI

69 2021_AAI_77131_1 License to Setup and 
Operate Money 
Exchange Counters at 
Calicut International 
Airport

1512000 PADMANAND M P 
(padmanand.p@aai.aero)

07-May-2021 
11:45 AM

180 AOC 1 15-Jun-2021 
11:30 AM

31-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VOCL - AAI

70 2021_AAI_77168_1 Supply of Earthing 
Materials for New ILS in 
Trichy International 
Airport

511353 J UMA MAHESWARI 
(jumam@aai.aero)

07-May-2021 
05:30 PM

180 AOC 2 24-May-2021 
11:00 AM

07-Jun-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - AAI||CNS-
VOTR - AAI

71 2021_AAI_77136_1 Housekeeping and 
maintenance of Airports 
Authority of India Guest 
House at INA Colony, 
New Delhi (for two years 
2021-22 and 2022-23).

8637541 Ashok Kumar 
(kashok@aai.aero)

07-May-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 31 21-May-2021 
11:00 AM

01-Jul-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering 
Electrical - AAI
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72 2021_AAI_77138_1 JOB CONTRACT FOR 
HIRING OF 02 NOS. 
PARAMEDICAL STAFF 
AT TIRUPATI AIRPORT

1197375 Chandrakant Sonkusale 
(csonkusale@aai.aero)

07-May-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 7 19-May-2021 
05:00 PM

28-May-2021 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TIRUPATI - 
AAI||TERMINAL MGMT-
VOTP - AAI

73 2021_AAI_76687_1 ARMO 2021-22. SH- 
Provision of UVGI 
Assembly in AHUs for 
HVAC system at Hubballi 
Airport

930019 ANILDAS BEKAL 
(anildb@aai.aero)

07-May-2021 
06:25 PM

90 AOC 7 20-May-2021 
12:00 PM

09-Jun-2021 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||BANGALORE - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOBG - AAI

74 2021_AAI_77176_1 Hiring of Vehicles on 
Round-the-Clock Basis 
for CISF at Chennai 
Airport.

18352848 P R Rajesh 
(prrajesh@aai.aero)

08-May-2021 
09:00 AM

120 AOC 6 24-May-2021 
11:00 AM

24-Jun-2021 
10:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||GENERAL-VECC - 
AAI

75 2021_AAI_77163_1 Shifting of Perimeter road 
lighting for F Taxi 
extension work at NSCBI 
Airport, Kolkata.

11576927 Not applicable ABHIJIT DATTA 
(abhijitdatta@aai.aero)

08-May-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 5 27-May-2021 
11:00 AM

30-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||AGARTALA - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VEAT 
- AAI

76 2021_AAI_75380_1 Raising / Re-Construction 
of operational wall in 
damaged stretches 
(Phase-II) at Begumpet 
Airport, Hyderabad. SH- 
Providing Technical 
Services and Secretarial 
Services to the 
Engineering Office 
(Division-1) at Begumpet 
Airport

889844 N/A A.V Rama Krishna 
(avrama@aai.aero)

12-May-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 7 01-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

11-Jun-2021 
12:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||HYDERABAD - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOHY - 
AAI

77 2021_AAI_77294_1 Procurement of Pumps 
and replacement of 
panels for pumping 
system at Calicut Intl. 
Airport

350330 PADMA P 
(ppadma@aai.aero)

12-May-2021 
04:00 PM

90 AOC 2 25-May-2021 
03:30 PM

31-May-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCL- AAI

78 2021_AAI_77244_1 Provision of Air 
conditioning and other 
Electrical Spares Items at 
MSSR Radar Station  
Berhampur

1164609 Uttam Kumar Rakshit 
(ukrakshit@aai.aero)

12-May-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 4 24-May-2021 
11:00 AM

10-Jun-2021 
10:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||BHUBANESWAR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VEBS 
- AAI

79 2021_AAI_77272_1 Baggage Trolley 
Advertisement cum 
Retrieval Facility at S.V. 
Airport Raipur

34 Suresh Kumar Sahoo 
(ssahoo@aai.aero)

13-May-2021 
01:30 PM

180 AOC 2 10-Jun-2021 
03:00 PM

28-Jun-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-ER - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-ER - 
AAI
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80 2021_AAI_77362_1 Removal of obsolete 
marking from 
Runway/Apron/Taxiway at 
LBSI Airport, Varanasi

864000 Vinod Kumar Pandey 
(vkp1970@aai.aero)

13-May-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 2 24-May-2021 
11:00 AM

27-May-2021 
04:10 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||VARANASI - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
VARANASI - AAI

81 2021_AAI_77443_1 RM GLF at Chennai Apt 
dg 2021-22. SH 
Procurement of spares for 
GLF installations

6143250 A DHANUSKODI 
(adhanuskodi@aai.aero)

14-May-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 6 31-May-2021 
11:00 AM

07-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOMM - AAI

82 2021_AAI_77458_1 Tea or Snack bar, 
Baggage trolley, Car Park 
and Airport Entry ticket at 
Jalgaon Airport.

2600 DURGA NAGENDRA 
PRASAD DONGA 
(ddnprasad@aai.aero)

14-May-2021 
03:00 PM

90 AOC 3 07-Jun-2021 
04:00 PM

17-Jun-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RHQ-WR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-WR - 
AAI

83 2021_AAI_77585_1 Replacement of existing 
Air conditioners and 
Water Coolers at Gaya 
Airport, Gaya.

1684292 SYED TANWEER 
ASHRAF 
(tanweera@aai.aero)

17-May-2021 
04:15 PM

90 AOC 9 02-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

07-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||GAYA - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-VEGY - AAI

84 2021_AAI_77591_1 SITC of Apron Flood 
Lighting High Masts, LT 
Panels and Allied 
Electrical Works at 
Rajahmundry Airport

8966586 NA MUTHAMILAN M 
(mmuthamilan@aai.aero)

17-May-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 28 02-Jun-2021 
03:00 PM

07-Jun-2021 
04:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||COIMBATORE - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCB - AAI

85 2021_AAI_77587_1 Provision of UVGI System 
in existing AHUs for air 
quality improvement at 
Terminal Building at Gaya 
Airport, Gaya (Bihar).

1632000 SYED TANWEER 
ASHRAF 
(tanweera@aai.aero)

17-May-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 5 28-May-2021 
11:00 AM

11-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||GAYA - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-VEGY - AAI

86 2021_AAI_77601_1 Construction of ATC 
Tower, Technical Block, 
Fire Station and E and M 
Workshop at B.P.I 
Airport,Bhubaneswar. SH. 
Development and 
Maintenance of 
Horticulture work

1170726 Ashis Sarkar 
(ashissarkar@aai.aero)

17-May-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 2 01-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

01-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||BHUBANESWAR - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VEBS - 
AAI

87 2021_AAI_77580_1 Additional Electrical 
Works for Commissioning 
of 1 MWp Solar Power 
Plant at Begumpet 
Airport, Hyderabad

1976094 Duja Nayak Jatothu 
(jdnayak@aai.aero)

17-May-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 4 27-May-2021 
11:00 AM

31-May-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||HYDERABAD - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOHY - AAI

88 2021_AAI_77489_1 NOTICE INVITING 
TENDER

6000000 Sandeep Kathuria 
(skathuria@aai.aero)

18-May-2021 
09:30 AM

180 AOC 2 31-May-2021 
11:00 AM

07-Jun-2021 
04:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Business 
Devlopment Cell - AAI
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89 2021_AAI_77581_1 Comprehensive 
Maintenance of different 
type of RO units

273210 MADAN LAL SAMOTA 
(samota@aai.aero)

18-May-2021 
01:30 PM

90 AOC 6 31-May-2021 
11:00 AM

04-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JAIPUR - 
AAI||GENERAL-JAIPUR - 
AAI

90 2021_AAI_77677_1 Construction of ATC 
Tower  cum  technical  
block  and  other  
associated  works  at  
Raja  Bhoj  Airport, 
Bhopal.  SH  Providing  
Techncal  Assistant  in  
Engg Civil  Office

426168 SUNIL KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY 
(schaudhary@aai.aero)

19-May-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 4 01-Jun-2021 
05:00 PM

03-Jun-2021 
04:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||BHOPAL - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VABP - 
AAI

91 2021_AAI_77740_1 MESS (Upkeeping) of 
Terminal and Ancillary 
Building of Tuticorin 
Airport

5875229 ANILKUMAR P D 
(anilkumarpd@aai.aero)

19-May-2021 
05:30 PM

90 AOC 5 03-Jun-2021 
11:30 AM

06-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TUTICORIN - 
AAI||CNS-VOTK - AAI

92 2021_AAI_77705_1 Operation and 
Maintenance of 
Aeronautical Ground 
Light Facilities at Jaipur 
International Airport (2021-
22)

9279180 rakesh kumar yadav 
(yrakesh@aai.aero)

19-May-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 7 31-May-2021 
11:00 AM

18-Jun-2021 
11:55 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
JAIPUR - AAI

93 2021_AAI_77229_1 Supply of GLF Spares at 
Trichy Airport for Year 
2021-22

907935 NA D Boominathan 
(dboominathan@aai.aero
)

19-May-2021 
06:30 PM

90 AOC 3 31-May-2021 
11:00 AM

04-Jun-2021 
04:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTR - AAI

94 2021_AAI_77608_1 Provision of Illuminated 
Signage for Operational 
Area at Calicut Airport

1134000 PALLIPPATTU RAVI 
HARI (prhari@aai.aero)

20-May-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 9 02-Jun-2021 
06:00 PM

07-Jun-2021 
05:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCL- AAI

95 2021_AAI_77697_1 Up keeping of  AAI Hostel 
and Community Hall  at 
AAI Residential colony, 
Guwahati

1120 Ajit Saha 
(ajitsaha@aai.aero)

21-May-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 6 31-May-2021 
11:00 AM

11-Jun-2021 
10:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NER - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-NER - 
AAI

96 2021_AAI_77789_1 Licence for Concession to 
Supply, Install, 
Test,Commission (SITC) 
and Operate Automated 
Parking Management 
System Collection 
ofParking Fees and 
Access Fees Rights and 
Lane Management at 
NITB ofMBB Airport, 
Agartala

283000 LACHIT BARUAH 
(lachitb@aai.aero)

21-May-2021 
04:30 PM

180 AOC 2 22-Jun-2021 
03:30 PM

22-Jul-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||AGARTALA - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VEAT - AAI
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97 2021_AAI_77785_1 Annual Maintenance 
Contract for minor civil 
works and day to day 
complaints for AAI 
occupied buildings at 
Kempegowda 
International Airport, 
Devanahalli, Bangalore 
and DVOR Station at 
Siddhalaghatta, 
Chikkaballapur District 
during the year 2021-22

3000000 M.S Ravindranath 
(msravi@aai.aero)

21-May-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 7 07-Jun-2021 
10:00 AM

09-Jun-2021 
04:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||GOA - AAI||ENGG 
CIVIL-VAGO - AAI

98 2021_AAI_77792_1 AMC for New AAI 
residential colony, at 
Baglur, Bangalore during 
the year 2021-22

2000000 M.S Ravindranath 
(msravi@aai.aero)

21-May-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 7 07-Jun-2021 
10:00 AM

09-Jun-2021 
04:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||GOA - AAI||ENGG 
CIVIL-VAGO - AAI

99 2021_AAI_77795_1 Annual rate contract for 
repair and maintenance 
of Civil works during the 
year 2021-23 for 
Operational and 
Residential Area at Kota 
Airport

5000000 jitendra bansal 
(jbansal@aai.aero)

22-May-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 12 03-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

16-Jun-2021 
02:35 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
JAIPUR - AAI

100 2021_AAI_76765_1 Provision of data loggers 
for Nav-aid sites at Surat 
Airport.

959000 NA UMESH KUMAR SINGH 
(umeshksingh@aai.aero)

24-May-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 2 03-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

17-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||SURAT - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-VASU - AAI

101 2021_AAI_77906_1 APPOINTMENT OF 
INDEPENDENT 
ENGINEER FOR 
OPERATIONS, 
MANAGEMENT AND 
DEVELOPMENT OF 
GUWAHATI 
INTERNATIONAL 
AIRPORT

0 Rajender Grover 
(rajgrover@aai.aero)

24-May-2021 
04:00 PM

90 AOC 3 28-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

04-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering 
Electrical - AAI

102 2021_AAI_77948_1 AAI/GKP/PEST-
CONTROL/2021

400000 DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 
(dnsgupta@aai.aero)

24-May-2021 
05:00 PM

180 AOC 10 09-Jun-2021 
05:00 PM

24-Jun-2021 
01:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||GORAKPUR - 
AAI||GENERAL-Gorakpur 
- AAI

103 2021_AAI_77728_1 Replacement of chiller 
Units of HVAC System at 
Calicut International 
Airport

28581539 PALLIPPATTU RAVI 
HARI (prhari@aai.aero)

24-May-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 16 14-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

23-Jun-2021 
12:25 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCL- AAI
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104 2021_AAI_76574_1 Construction of Terminal 
Building and  associated 
works at aleh Airport. SH 
SITC of additional 
Elevators and Escalators.

61713204 Shri Rama 
Bhadran 
Ramanujam , IAS 
(Retired).
Shri J.K Khanna
IPS (Retired).

Pushkar Pagnis 
(ppushkar@aai.aero)

25-May-2021 
11:00 AM

90 AOC 2 16-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

30-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||LEH - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-LEH - AAI

105 2021_AAI_77939_1 Replacement of main 
Power Supply Cable to 
GP 28 at Calicut Airport

3934350 PALLIPPATTU RAVI 
HARI (prhari@aai.aero)

25-May-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 14 10-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

22-Jun-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCL- AAI

106 2021_AAI_77699_1 Provision of Inset type 
fitting for intersection of 
Runway and Taxiway at C 
A Bhavnagar

1324435 MD Sadrul Huda 
(mdhuda@aai.aero)

25-May-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 4 09-Jun-2021 
12:00 PM

16-Jun-2021 
11:10 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||LEH - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-LEH - AAI

107 2021_AAI_77901_1 Provision of Power 
Supply at Runway site (29 
side) for MET department 
at Kushinagar Airport, 
Kushinagar (Electrical 
works)

185120 NA PRADIP KUMAR B 
(pradipb@aai.aero)

25-May-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 4 09-Jun-2021 
12:00 PM

14-Jun-2021 
12:05 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRIVANDRUM - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTV - AAI

108 2021_AAI_77654_1 Extension and 
Strengthening of Existing 
Runway,....etc. at Kadapa 
Airport for the operation 
of code C Type of Aircraft 
(A -320). SH Providing 
Technical Assistants 
Services to Engg. Office 
at Kadapa Airport for the 
year 2021-22

389000 Joshua Kindo 
(joshua@aai.aero)

26-May-2021 
12:00 PM

90 AOC 2 07-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

16-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-ER - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-ER - 
AAI

109 2021_AAI_74402_1 ARMO of Electrical, 
Mechanical and Allied 
Works at Kangra Airport, 
Kangra 2021-23

9976679 MAYANK YADAV 
(mayankyadav@aai.aero)

26-May-2021 
05:05 PM

90 AOC 17 04-Jun-2021 
10:00 AM

14-Jun-2021 
03:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JODHPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
JODHPUR - AAI

110 2021_AAI_78058_1 Job contract for 
Housekeeping and 
maintenance of AAI 
Guest House, New 
Quarters Residential 
Complex, NSCBI Airport, 
Kolkata-52, for the year 
2021-22 and 2022-23.

4371663 Swapan Kumar Karmakar 
(skarmakar66@aai.aero)

27-May-2021 
01:00 PM

90 AOC 25 11-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

21-Jun-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NER - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-NER - 
AAI

111 2021_AAI_78201_1 E-tender invited for 
Operating Eyewear and 
Sunglasses Retail Outlet 
at Vadodara Airport, 
Vadodara

20600 YAKASIRI MANOJ 
(y_manoj@aai.aero)

27-May-2021 
03:00 PM

180 AOC 1 02-Jul-2021 
03:30 PM

09-Jul-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||VADODARA - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VABO - AAI
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112 2021_AAI_78184_1 Concession to supply, 
Install, test, commission 
SITC and operate 
automated Vehicle 
parking management 
system collection of 
parking fees rights and 
lane management at 
Dibrugarh Airport.

77300 Sanjib Sarkar 
(sanjibsarkar@aai.aero)

27-May-2021 
05:00 PM

180 AOC 2 25-Jun-2021 
04:00 PM

02-Jul-2021 
04:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||DIBRUGARH - 
AAI||CNS-VEMN - AAI

113 2021_AAI_77769_1 Upgradation of 
Illumination at Various 
areas of VSS Airport, 
Jharsuguda

1798190 BHAITHI DEVARAJU 
(devaraj_rybn@aai.aero)

27-May-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 15 14-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

29-Jun-2021 
11:35 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-SR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-SR - 
AAI

114 2021_AAI_78043_1 Improvement of ac of 
terminal building at C A 
Keshod

2662089 Chandrashekhar Sharma 
(csshekhar@aai.aero)

27-May-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 9 10-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

17-Jun-2021 
01:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RAJKOT - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VARK - AAI

115 2021_AAI_78237_1 Provision of automatic 
gas based fire 
suppression system for 
NAV AID Units at Calicut 
Airport

2567400 PALLIPPATTU RAVI 
HARI (prhari@aai.aero)

28-May-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 13 14-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

25-Jun-2021 
05:20 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCL- AAI

116 2021_AAI_77763_1 Modernisation of Chennai 
Airport, Phase-II SH 
Provision of False Ceiling 
on City Side and Air Side 
Canopies in New 
Terminal Building

270200000 1.Shri J.K. 
Khanna,IPS 
(Retd.), 2.Shri 
R.Ramanujam 
lAS (Rtd)

PUNEET UDAWAT 
(puneetudawat@aai.aero
)

28-May-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 7 28-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

12-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering Civil - 
AAI

117 2021_AAI_77422_1 MO Power supply 
including standby DG 
sets at NSCBI Airport 
during 2021 22 SH 
Annual Comprehensive 
Maintenance Operation 
and monitoring of 2 MWp 
Roof Top type Solar 
Power Plant at NSCBI 
Airport Kolkata

9966448 Saubhik Pan 
(saubhik@aai.aero)

29-May-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 7 30-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

19-Jul-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VECC - AAI

118 2021_AAI_76930_2 Annual Rate Contract of 
Supply of Batteries for 
DG Sets and UPS at BPI 
Airport Bhubaneswar

916024 Uttam Kumar Rakshit 
(ukrakshit@aai.aero)

29-May-2021 
03:00 PM

90 AOC 6 09-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

05-Jul-2021 
05:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||BHUBANESWAR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VEBS 
- AAI
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119 2021_AAI_73462_1 Construction of balance 
portion of Link taxiways 
N1,F connecting with B 
taxi,Resurfacing of B taxi 
way Between K taxiway to 
M taxiway and 
construction of cargo 
bays in the Old 
ceremonial lounge and 
Air India Cargo location at 
Chennai Airport

203700000 1.Shri J.K. 
Khanna,
IPS (Retd)
2.Shri 
Ramabhadran 
Ramanujam, IAS 
(Retd)

PUNEET UDAWAT 
(puneetudawat@aai.aero
)

29-May-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 9 06-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

22-Jul-2021 
01:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering Civil - 
AAI

120 2021_AAI_78309_1 Construction of Shed in 
front of Cargo building at 
Raja Bhoj Airport, Bhopal

2074180 SUNIL KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY 
(schaudhary@aai.aero)

31-May-2021 
02:00 PM

90 AOC 20 10-Jun-2021 
05:00 PM

14-Jun-2021 
04:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||BHOPAL - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VABP - 
AAI

121 2021_AAI_78395_1 Replacement of Old Light 
Fittings at Perimeter 
Road Near NH-150 with 
Hybrid Solar LED Light at 
Imphal Airport

8933469 SHALENDERA KUMAR 
(shalendera@aai.aero)

31-May-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 20 14-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

01-Jul-2021 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering 
Electrical - AAI

122 2021_AAI_78445_1 Provision of vehicles for 
CISF and CHIAL official 
for 04 years on Lease 
Rental Basis at 
Chandigarh International 
Airport Limited, Mohali 
(PB).

4048512 Ashvin Kumar Singh 
(ashwinsg@aai.aero)

31-May-2021 
06:50 PM

90 AOC 2 09-Jun-2021 
04:30 PM

22-Jun-2021 
03:45 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||FURSATGANJ - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
FURSATGANJ - AAI

123 2021_AAI_78459_1 RETAIL OUTLET FOR 
BRANDED EYE WEAR at 
Security Hold Area (SHA) 
of Terminal Building

13500 AMIT KUMAR 
(amitk.sahay@aai.aero)

01-Jun-2021 
09:00 AM

180 AOC 1 06-Jul-2021 
03:00 PM

27-Jul-2021 
10:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-SR - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-SR - 
AAI

124 2021_AAI_78465_1 For License for operating 
Casual Dining Restaurant 
(CDR) cum

10000 AMIT KUMAR 
(amitk.sahay@aai.aero)

01-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

180 AOC 3 22-Jun-2021 
03:00 PM

01-Jul-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-SR - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-SR - 
AAI

125 2021_AAI_78373_1 Linear expansion of 
existing integrated 
terminal building at 
Visakhapatnam Airport 
SH Providing technical 
and ministerial services in 
the Civil engineering 
office for 12 months (Part-
4)

1306531 PRASAD RAMJEE 
(ramjeeprasad@aai.aero)

02-Jun-2021 
02:30 PM

90 AOC 5 15-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

25-Jun-2021 
04:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||VIZAG - AAI||ENGG 
CIVIL-VOVZ - AAI
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126 2021_AAI_77655_1 Hiring of Vehicles on 
monthly basis for CISF at 
Civil Airport  Jammu for a 
period of 02 Year ie 
2021_22 and 2022_23

4048800 Vivek Katara 
(vkatara@aai.aero)

02-Jun-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 5 21-Jun-2021 
11:30 AM

12-Jul-2021 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JAMMU - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
JAMMU - AAI

127 2021_AAI_78590_1 SITC  of  LAN 
infrastructure and 
Intercom connectivity for  
Coimbatore International 
Airport

935625 M NAVANEETH SAGAR 
(navaneeth@aai.aero)

02-Jun-2021 
06:30 PM

180 AOC 6 16-Jun-2021 
04:00 PM

30-Jun-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||COIMBATORE - 
AAI||CNS-VOCB - AAI

128 2021_AAI_78402_1 AR  MO Civil works at 
Begumpet Airport 
Hyderabad

17000000 A.V Rama Krishna 
(avrama@aai.aero)

03-Jun-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 13 14-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

29-Jun-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||HYDERABAD - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOHY - 
AAI

129 2021_AAI_78687_1 Short Term Tender for 
Mechanized 
Environmental Support 
Services Up Keeping of 
T4 International Terminal 
Complex and T3 Only 
washrooms at Chennai 
International Airport

11577550 TEJAVATH BHEEKU 
(tbheeku@aai.aero)

03-Jun-2021 
03:00 PM

90 AOC 7 09-Jun-2021 
12:00 PM

12-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||GENERAL-VOMM - 
AAI

130 2021_AAI_78707_1 Hiring of Vehicles on 
Need and Call Basis for 
AAI, Chennai Airport.

505000 P R Rajesh 
(prrajesh@aai.aero)

03-Jun-2021 
05:00 PM

120 AOC 3 22-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

11-Aug-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||GENERAL-VECC - 
AAI

131 2021_AAI_78526_1 APPOINTMENT OF 
INDEPENDENT 
ENGINEER FOR 
OPERATIONS, 
MANAGEMENT AND 
DEVELOPMENT OF 
THIRUVANANTHAPURA
M INTERNATIONAL 
AIRPORT

0 Rajender Grover 
(rajgrover@aai.aero)

04-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

90 AOC 3 12-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

28-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering 
Electrical - AAI

132 2021_AAI_78821_1 Annual Maintenance 
contract for Grass and 
bush cutting along 
perimeter road and 
sensitive areas in 
Operational area at 
Madurai Airport for the 
year 2021_22. 
SH_Supply of Manpower

1127214 AMARKANT 
SONAWANE 
(sonawane@aai.aero)

05-Jun-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 6 18-Jun-2021 
03:00 PM

30-Jun-2021 
04:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||MADURAI - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL_VOMD 
- AAI
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133 2021_AAI_78961_1 Sweet Shop in SHA 100800 Pawan Kumar 
(pawan.kumar@aai.aero)

07-Jun-2021 
03:00 PM

180 AOC 1 13-Jul-2021 
03:00 PM

06-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||DEHRADUN - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
DEHRADUN - AAI

134 2021_AAI_78999_1 Supply and 
Commissioning of Cargo 
material handling 
equipments (Forklift and 
Hand Pallet) for newly 
constructed Cargo 
buildings at Chandigarh 
International Airport, 
Mohali (PB)

2333835 Ashvin Kumar Singh 
(ashwinsg@aai.aero)

07-Jun-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 3 16-Jun-2021 
04:30 PM

22-Jun-2021 
05:10 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||FURSATGANJ - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
FURSATGANJ - AAI

135 2021_AAI_79044_1 Supply, Installation, 
Testing and 
Commissioning (SITC) of 
Laying of armored Optical 
Fiber Cable (OFC) from 
old Technical block to 
New Technical block At 
Khajuraho Airport

1703680 Kuldeep Raikwar 
(kuldeepr@aai.aero)

08-Jun-2021 
03:00 PM

180 AOC 16 29-Jun-2021 
03:00 PM

12-Aug-2021 
01:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||KHAJURAHO - 
AAI||CNS-KHAJURAHO - 
AAI

136 2021_AAI_78835_1 JOB CONTRACT FOR 
UP-KEEP OF CNS 
FACILITIES AND  
EQUIPMENT AT 
JORHAT AIRPORT

309285 Sujit Goswami 
(goswamisk@aai.aero)

08-Jun-2021 
04:00 PM

180 AOC 2 23-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

01-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||JORHAT - AAI||CNS-
VEJT - AAI

137 2021_AAI_79027_1 Re-carpeting of Runway 
09-27 at Jalgaon Airport, 
Jalgaon.  SH Electrical 
Works.

440633 DURGA NAGENDRA 
PRASAD DONGA 
(ddnprasad@aai.aero)

08-Jun-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 3 17-Jun-2021 
05:00 PM

22-Jun-2021 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RHQ-WR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-WR - 
AAI

138 2021_AAI_79046_1 Management of May I 
Help You Counters at 
Madurai Airport

7419912 RAJITH V 
(rajithv@aai.aero)

08-Jun-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 9 28-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

03-Aug-2021 
11:45 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCL- AAI

139 2021_AAI_79091_1 Miscellaneous Repair and 
Maintenance Civil Works 
at AAI Residential 
Colony, incl B Block, AAI 
Hostel, Community 
Centre, ASTI Building, 
Officers Institute etc. at 
LGBI Airport, Guwahati 
202122. For a period of 
12 Months

5000000 Ajit Saha 
(ajitsaha@aai.aero)

09-Jun-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 9 21-Jun-2021 
12:00 PM

30-Jun-2021 
04:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NER - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-NER - 
AAI
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140 2021_AAI_79031_1 AR and MO Civil Works 
at Madurai Airport during 
2021-22. SH_Day to Day 
Maintenance Works and 
Miscellaneous repair 
works for Old Terminal 
Building, Ancillary 
Buildings, CISF Barracks, 
NDB, Car Park, Roads 
etc., including Residential 
Colony

7000000 AMARKANT 
SONAWANE 
(sonawane@aai.aero)

09-Jun-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 5 23-Jun-2021 
03:00 PM

02-Jul-2021 
04:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||MADURAI - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL_VOMD 
- AAI

141 2021_AAI_79049_1 Mechanized Environment 
support System-MESS 
QCBS Upkeeping at 
Madurai Airport

54625809 RAJITH V 
(rajithv@aai.aero)

09-Jun-2021 
06:45 PM

90 AOC 10 25-Jun-2021 
04:00 PM

22-Jul-2021 
02:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCL- AAI

142 2021_AAI_78680_1 Job contract for providing 
Bird and Animal scaring 
and allied services in the 
operational area at 
Swami Vivekananda 
Airport, Raipur.

6493199 PRASHANT FULMARE 
(pfulmare@aai.aero)

10-Jun-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 9 22-Jun-2021 
03:00 PM

01-Jul-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VARP - AAI

143 2021_AAI_78758_2 Job Contract for Bird / 
Animal Hazard Control 
and Procurement and 
Supply of Crackers at 
Civil Aerodrome, Rajkot.

6448080 SUNIL GUPTA 
(sunilgupta@aai.aero)

10-Jun-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 10 28-Jun-2021 
10:30 AM

02-Jul-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RAJKOT - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VARK - AAI

144 2021_AAI_79328_1 ARMO of Electrical and 
Mechanical Installations 
and Fire Fighting and Fire 
Alarm Systems at CAT 
Agra for the year 2021-
23.

7013504 N/A kamlesh anand 
(k.anand@aai.aero)

11-Jun-2021 
02:00 PM

90 AOC 13 24-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

13-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||DEHRADUN - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
DEHRADUN - AAI

145 2021_AAI_78949_1 ARMO of 33 KV Sub-
Station, 160 KVA D.G. set 
etc. at R.V.S.T Civil Air 
Terminal, Gwalior (M.P.) 
(Year 2021-23).

4823352 N/A kamlesh anand 
(k.anand@aai.aero)

11-Jun-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 9 25-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

13-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||DEHRADUN - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
DEHRADUN - AAI

146 2021_AAI_78593_1 Providing Office Assistant 340716 SABYASACHI 
MUKHERJEE 
(smukherjee@aai.aero)

11-Jun-2021 
06:30 PM

90 AOC 4 22-Jun-2021 
03:00 PM

29-Jun-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VECC - AAI

147 2021_AAI_79229_1 Facility Management of 
Fire Fighting System and 
Fire Alarm system at 
Chennai Airport 2021-
2023

28814512 ARUN BABU R 
(arunbabu_r@aai.aero)

12-Jun-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 6 28-Jun-2021 
10:30 AM

05-Jul-2021 
05:10 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOMM - AAI
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148 2021_AAI_79329_1 Supply and Installation of 
Projector and PA system 
for main Fire Station 
Training Hall at Chennai 
Airport

287488 KAMALAKANNAN 
RAVIKUMAR 
(kravikumar@aai.aero)

14-Jun-2021 
04:00 PM

90 AOC 7 06-Jul-2021 
03:30 PM

27-Jul-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||GENERAL-VOMM - 
AAI

149 2021_AAI_79533_1 License for parking 
management system 
collection of parking fees 
and lane management 
stop gap arrangement at 
Prayagraj Airport.

129694 Manu Shrotriya 
(manu_s@aai.aero)

14-Jun-2021 
05:30 PM

180 AOC 1 06-Jul-2021 
05:30 PM

07-Jul-2021 
05:10 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||ALLAHABAD - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
ALLAHABAD - AAI

150 2021_AAI_78177_1 Replacement of water 
Pumps at Surat Airport.

313000 NA UMESH KUMAR SINGH 
(umeshksingh@aai.aero)

15-Jun-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 2 02-Jul-2021 
03:00 PM

20-Jul-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||SURAT - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-VASU - AAI

151 2021_AAI_79664_1 Running operation and 
maintenance of Electrical 
and Mechanical 
Installation of DVOR 
stations Lunka-I and 
Lunka-II at Bikaner (2021-
22).

4246000 Gaurav Mathur 
(gauravmathur@aai.aero)

15-Jun-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 9 28-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

05-Jul-2021 
03:10 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||PORTBLAIR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOPB - AAI

152 2021_AAI_79675_1 Annual Rate Contract for 
Hiring of Vehicles at 
Indian Aviation Academy, 
New Delhi

400000 DEVENDRA GOSWAMI 
(devendrag@aai.aero)

16-Jun-2021 
11:35 AM

90 AOC 2 28-Jun-2021 
10:30 AM

29-Jun-2021 
02:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||NIAMAR - AAI

153 2021_AAI_79015_1 ARMO of E and M 
Installations at Tuticorin 
Airport  2021 to 22 SH  
Annual Operation and 
Maintenance of E And M 
Installations at Tuticorin 
Airport  2021 - 24

7726968 NA BIJU K G (bijip@aai.aero) 16-Jun-2021 
02:00 PM

90 AOC 16 29-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

06-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TUTICORIN - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTK - AAI

154 2021_AAI_79524_1 Construction of security 
compound wall for means 
of double gate entry at 
city side of vehicle Gate 
No.1 at Madurai Airport

426801 AMARKANT 
SONAWANE 
(sonawane@aai.aero)

16-Jun-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 4 30-Jun-2021 
03:00 PM

20-Jul-2021 
11:45 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||MADURAI - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL_VOMD 
- AAI

155 2021_AAI_79288_1 Annual Rate Contract for 
Transportation of Airport 
Surface Friction Tester on 
need and call basis from 
RHQ, ER-Kolkata to 
various Airports under 
Eastern Region and back 
to RHQ, ER-Kolkata

1968000 Amarjyoti Dash 
(amardash@aai.aero)

16-Jun-2021 
06:00 PM

180 AOC 3 30-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

06-Jul-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-ER - 
AAI||GENERAL-ER - AAI
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156 2021_AAI_79520_1 Annual Repair and 
maintenance of civil 
works at Nav Aids 
installation (GP09 GP 14 
GP 27 S band DVOR 
Localiser 09 Loc 27 M 
Lats sites SMR I SMR II 
in operational area at CSI 
Airport Mumbai for year 
2021-22

1750000 NOT 
APPLICABLE

Vijay Meena 
(vkmeena@aai.aero)

17-Jun-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 3 09-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

16-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RAJKOT - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VARK - 
AAI

157 2021_AAI_77752_1 MO Power supply ic 
standby DG sets at 
NSCBI Airport during 
2021 22 SH Provision of 
module cleaning and 
providing diesel engine 
driven Pump for disposal 
of stagnant rain water 
during monsoon of 15 
MWp DC Solar PV Power 
system at NSCBI Airport 
Kolkata

5594770 Saubhik Pan 
(saubhik@aai.aero)

17-Jun-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 4 02-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

20-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VECC - AAI

158 2021_AAI_79518_1 Sanitization and Pest 
control treatment of ATS 
Complex Sky Tower and 
Nav Aids sites at Mumbai 
for the year 2021-22

917836 Not applicable Vijay Meena 
(vkmeena@aai.aero)

17-Jun-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 12 25-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

02-Jul-2021 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RAJKOT - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VARK - 
AAI

159 2021_AAI_79500_1 Miscellaneous Electrical 
Works Related to 
Operational Area, 
Residential Colony and 
ATC Building at Raja Bhoj 
Airport, Bhopal. SH. 
Electrical works for Anti 
Hijacking

1006567 Dadan Singh 
(dadan@aai.aero)

17-Jun-2021 
12:00 PM

90 AOC 8 01-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

12-Jul-2021 
11:15 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||KISHANGARH - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
KISHANGARH - AAI

160 2021_AAI_79751_1 AR MO Civil works during 
2021-22 at Agatti Airport 
SH- Miscellaneous Civil 
works in Terminal building 
and Operational area

4000000 BONNY BASTIAN 
(bonny@aai.aero)

17-Jun-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 5 30-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

08-Jul-2021 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOCL- 
AAI
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161 2021_AAI_79861_1 Construction of 4 nos. 
Self Supported Steel roof 
Structures for Cargo 
building at Chandigarh 
International Airport ltd., 
Mohali., (Balance Works) 
S.H Civil Works

5155000 Rajesh Sharma 
(rajeshshr@aai.aero)

18-Jun-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 7 25-Jun-2021 
05:00 PM

07-Jul-2021 
10:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||SRINAGAR - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
SRINAGAR - AAI

162 2021_AAI_79924_1 ARMO  of various E and 
M  Installations including 
water cooler, fire alarm 
and Fire fighting  system 
of Terminal -2 Building 
and Ancillary Building at 
Jaipur International 
Airport  (2021-22)

14202000 Gaurav Mathur 
(gauravmathur@aai.aero)

18-Jun-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 6 30-Jun-2021 
11:00 AM

12-Jul-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||PORTBLAIR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOPB - AAI

163 2021_AAI_79951_1 Procurement of Furniture 
for Integrated surveillance 
system at HTC, 
Begumpet Airport, 
Hyderabad.

7735299 A.V Rama Krishna 
(avrama@aai.aero)

21-Jun-2021 
02:00 PM

90 AOC 3 02-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

05-Jul-2021 
12:20 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||HYDERABAD - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOHY - 
AAI

164 2021_AAI_80131_1 NIQ_CAMC_OF_RF_LIN
K_

248667 Hemant Kumar Sinha 
(hemant_sinha@aai.aero
)

21-Jun-2021 
06:00 PM

180 AOC 2 07-Jul-2021 
12:00 PM

23-Jul-2021 
11:20 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||CNS-VECC - AAI

165 2021_AAI_80146_1 MESS (Non-QCBS) (Up-
keeping) of Terminal and 
Ancillary Buildings of 
Rajahmundry Airport

16530839 EMANI SHESHA 
RATNAM 
(esratnam@aai.aero)

21-Jun-2021 
06:00 PM

120 AOC 17 09-Jul-2021 
05:00 PM

06-Aug-2021 
03:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||RAJAHMUNDRY - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VORY - 
AAI

166 2021_AAI_80090_1 Supply of spares for GLF 
Installation at C.A. Rajkot.

444911 SUNIL GUPTA 
(sunilgupta@aai.aero)

22-Jun-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 6 08-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

12-Jul-2021 
11:20 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RAJKOT - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VARK - AAI

167 2021_AAI_78599_1 ARMO of E and M 
installations at Civil 
Enclave Adampur, 
Jalandhar for the Year 
2021-22.

2052000 Madan Mohan Agrawal 
(mmagrawal@aai.aero)

22-Jun-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 6 05-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

15-Jul-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||AMRITSAR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
AMRITSAR - AAI

168 2021_AAI_80400_1 NIT FOR OPERATING 
BRANDED FOOTWEAR 
AND ACCESSORIES 
OUTLET AT 1ST 
FLOOR, DOMESTIC 
SHA OF VIZAG 
AIRPORT

98000 RVS MURTHY RVS 
(rvsmurthy@aai.aero)

24-Jun-2021 
03:00 PM

180 AOC 1 29-Jul-2021 
03:30 PM

14-Aug-2021 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||VIZAG - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VOVZ - AAI
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169 2021_AAI_77851_1 SITC of Bollard Tyre 
Killers and Sliding gate

4654097 Elina Ghosh 
(elina_ghosh@aai.aero)

24-Jun-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 6 23-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

24-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-ER - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-ER - 
AAI

170 2021_AAI_79915_1 SUPPLY, 
INSTALLATION, 
TESTING and 
COMMISSIONING OF 8 
PASSENGERS LIFT AT 
MULTI STORIED 
BUILDING, 
RESIDENTIAL COLONY, 
SR, CHENNAI

1503842 SINDHU L S 
(lssindhu@aai.aero)

24-Jun-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 2 02-Jul-2021 
03:30 PM

06-Jul-2021 
04:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-SR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-SR - 
AAI

171 2021_AAI_80477_1 Painting of runway, 
apron, taxiway and road 
markings for the year 
2021-22 at C.A. Rajkot.

1681000 Not Applicable Deepak Kumar 
(deepak80@aai.aero)

25-Jun-2021 
01:30 PM

90 AOC 7 23-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

30-Jul-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RAJKOT - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VARK - 
AAI

172 2021_AAI_80543_1 SITC of UPS and allied 
Electrical Works in 
Ceremony lounge at 
Chennai International 
Airport.

527806 RAGHU RAMA REDDY 
DODDA 
(raghusr@aai.aero)

26-Jun-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 4 13-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

20-Jul-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOMM - AAI

173 2021_AAI_80506_1 Provision of Air Curtains 
at arrival and departure 
gates of T1 and T4 
terminals at CIA ( i/c 
Comprehensive Annual 
Maintenance Contract for 
Three years).

2565602 ARUN BABU R 
(arunbabu_r@aai.aero)

26-Jun-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 6 08-Jul-2021 
03:30 PM

16-Jul-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOMM - AAI

174 2021_AAI_71571_1 Replacement of Power 
Cable of Perimeter 
Lighting at Vadodara 
Airport.

6842573 Ravindra singh Mehrok 
(rsmehrok@aai.aero)

26-Jun-2021 
10:00 AM

90 AOC 26 22-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

16-Aug-2021 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||VADODARA - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VABO - AAI

175 2021_AAI_79817_1 ARMO of E and M 
Installations at Tuticorin 
Airport for the year 2021-
23. SH Comprehensive 
Maintenance Contract for 
Water Coolers with RO 
units at Tuticorin Airport 
during 2021-23

342000 BIJU K G (bijip@aai.aero) 28-Jun-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 4 13-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

16-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TUTICORIN - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTK - AAI

176 2021_AAI_80650_1 Supply and Installation of 
Help Desk Counters at 
NITB, Madurai Airport

285628 AMARKANT 
SONAWANE 
(sonawane@aai.aero)

28-Jun-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 1 26-Jul-2021 
03:00 PM

13-Aug-2021 
12:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||MADURAI - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL_VOMD 
- AAI
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177 2021_AAI_80714_1 Painting of Runway, 
Apron and Taxiways and 
allied works   at Shillong 
Airport during the Year 
2021-22

1969297 Not Applicable SARVESH KUMAR 
(sarvekumar@aai.aero)

28-Jun-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 3 13-Jul-2021 
04:30 PM

27-Jul-2021 
11:05 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||SHILLONG - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VEBI - 
AAI

178 2021_AAI_80725_1 Interlinking ATS 4333730 Uddhab kishore Roy 
(uddhabroy@aai.aero)

28-Jun-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 2 13-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

22-Jul-2021 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-ER - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-ER - 
AAI

179 2021_AAI_80741_1 Job work for survey of 
land

356900 SUDHIR JAIN 
(sudhirjain@aai.aero)

29-Jun-2021 
09:00 AM

30 AOC 3 07-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

09-Jul-2021 
01:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering Civil - 
AAI

180 2021_AAI_80819_1 COMPREHENSIVE 
ANNUAL 
MAINTENANCE 
CONTRACT FOR 
SCCTV SYSTEM AT 
MYSORE AIRPORT

650000 NAMITHA K V 
(namithakv@aai.aero)

29-Jun-2021 
02:00 PM

90 AOC 4 10-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

13-Jul-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||MYSORE - AAI||CNS-
VOMY - AAI

181 2021_AAI_71782_1 Improvement Works in 
CISF Barrack, Family 
Quarters and Other 
Associated Works at 
Silchar Airport

3727184 JITENDRA KUMAR 
SOYAL (jsoyal@aai.aero)

29-Jun-2021 
06:30 PM

90 AOC 7 13-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

19-Jul-2021 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||BHUNTAR - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
BHUNTAR - AAI

182 2021_AAI_80726_1 (ARMO 2021-22) Supply 
of Electrical Spares at 
Belagavi Airport

1097671 SUDHAKARA NAIK 
(sudhakara@aai.aero)

30-Jun-2021 
10:30 AM

90 AOC 6 12-Jul-2021 
10:30 AM

16-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||BELAGAVI - 
AAI||ENGG 
ELECT_VOBM - AAI

183 2021_AAI_80951_1 Mechanized 
Environmental Support 
Services UpKeeping of 
T4 International Terminal 
Complex and T3 Only 
Washrooms at Chennai 
International Airport 
Chennai

57450665 P Rajkumar 
(rajkumarp@aai.aero)

30-Jun-2021 
03:00 PM

90 AOC 10 27-Jul-2021 
12:00 PM

09-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||TERMINAL MGMT-
VOMM - AAI

184 2021_AAI_80194_1 SITC OF SERVER 
HARDWARE AND 
SOFTWARE WITH  ALL 
ACCESSORIES FOR 
IMPLEMENTATION OF 
SKYBOOK 360 SYSTEM 
AT CHIAL, MOHALI

2113266 Hemant yadav 
(hemantyadav@aai.aero)

30-Jun-2021 
05:00 PM

180 AOC 3 13-Jul-2021 
05:30 PM

04-Aug-2021 
05:50 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||CHANDIGARH - 
AAI||GENERAL-CG - AAI
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185 2021_AAI_80418_1 ARMO of 11KV Sub 
station, Electrical 
Installation, DG sets and 
lifts at ARSR Bijwasan, 
New Delhi 2021-22. Sub 
Head Annual Upkeep of E 
and M Installations.

4495373 Mayank Gaur 
(mayankgaur@aai.aero)

30-Jun-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 9 09-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

16-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-NR - 
AAI

186 2021_AAI_81157_1 AMC of terminal building 
operational area 
residential colony and 
other ancillary buildings at 
Visakhapatnam Airport 
Visakhapatnam 
during2021 22 SH 
Providing technical 
services for all Civil 
maintenance works

473753 RUTHALA 
SATYANARAYANA 
MURTHY 
(ruthalasnm@aai.aero)

02-Jul-2021 
01:30 PM

90 AOC 2 22-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

27-Jul-2021 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||VIZAG - AAI||ENGG 
CIVIL-VOVZ - AAI

187 2021_AAI_81122_1 AAI TPT RWY Conti-4 
Job 2021-22

233438 MAJJI PRATAP REDDY 
(mpratapr@aai.aero)

02-Jul-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 3 14-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

16-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TIRUPATI - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOTP - 
AAI

188 2021_AAI_81332_1 Installation of View Cutter 
on fly over towards 
international side at 
Chandigarh International 
Airport Ltd, Mohali side.

1959000 Rajesh Sharma 
(rajeshshr@aai.aero)

05-Jul-2021 
04:00 PM

90 AOC 2 13-Jul-2021 
05:00 PM

23-Jul-2021 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||SRINAGAR - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
SRINAGAR - AAI

189 2021_AAI_81343_1 Expansion of Apron 
Jharsuguda Airport

173100000 Niranjan Sharma 
(niranjan72@aai.aero)

05-Jul-2021 
04:30 PM

90 AOC 13 20-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

04-Aug-2021 
12:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||GUWAHATI - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VEGT - 
AAI

190 2021_AAI_80736_1 SITC of  Battery Bank, 
Supply of submersible 
pump and Battery at 
NATS Complex and 
Operational Area, IGI 
Airport, New Delhi

619402 NA K SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(kskumar@aai.aero)

05-Jul-2021 
05:10 PM

90 AOC 5 16-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

26-Jul-2021 
04:50 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-NR - 
AAI

191 2021_AAI_81379_1 SITC of GPS based 
Digital Clock at Fire 
station, Chennai Airport

410126 KAMALAKANNAN 
RAVIKUMAR 
(kravikumar@aai.aero)

06-Jul-2021 
02:00 PM

90 AOC 6 23-Jul-2021 
03:30 PM

18-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||GENERAL-VOMM - 
AAI

192 2021_AAI_81424_1 Miscellaneous Civil 
Repairs and Maintenance 
works in Ops Area at 
Shillong Airport for the 
year 2021-22

4000000 Not Applicable SARVESH KUMAR 
(sarvekumar@aai.aero)

06-Jul-2021 
04:00 PM

90 AOC 2 19-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

27-Jul-2021 
11:10 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||SHILLONG - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VEBI - 
AAI
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193 2021_AAI_80593_1 Job contract for Operation 
and Maintenance of 
EandM Installations 
Various Capacity of DG 
Sets and CMC of split 
ACs at Jamshedpur 
RCAG for the year

1868631 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 
(viveksingh@aai.aero)

06-Jul-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 5 16-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

06-Oct-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||GONDIA - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VAGD - AAI

194 2021_AAI_81229_1 Rate contract for SITC of 
Split, Cassette and Tower 
type Air conditioners, 
Water Coolers and Water 
Dispensers for various 
locations at CIA for the 
period of One Year 2021-
22.

3656756 ARUN BABU R 
(arunbabu_r@aai.aero)

07-Jul-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 2 20-Jul-2021 
03:30 PM

22-Jul-2021 
05:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOMM - AAI

195 2021_AAI_81651_1 Supply of Submersible 
Pumps for Colony and 
standby Pumps at Gaya 
Airport Gaya.

149880 SYED TANWEER 
ASHRAF 
(tanweera@aai.aero)

08-Jul-2021 
02:15 PM

90 AOC 3 19-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

02-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||GAYA - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-VEGY - AAI

196 2021_AAI_79514_1 AMC of fire Alarm and 
detection system at 
Safdarjung Airport, New 
Delhi for 02 Years (i e 
2021-22 and 2022-23)

316688 Ashok Kumar 
(kashok@aai.aero)

08-Jul-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 7 22-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

30-Jul-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering 
Electrical - AAI

197 2021_AAI_81600_1 Provision of Foliage 
Plants at Rajiv Gandhi 
Bhawan New Delhi 
During the Year 2021-22 
SH SUPPLY OF 
FOLIAGE PLANTS

763875 Rakam Singh 
(rakamsng@aai.aero)

08-Jul-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 3 02-Aug-2021 
11:30 AM

11-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NR - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-NR - 
AAI

198 2021_AAI_81614_1 Provision of standby 
cables for PAPI 09 and 
27 ends at Trichy Airport

3940230 NA D Boominathan 
(dboominathan@aai.aero
)

08-Jul-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 17 19-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

27-Jul-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTR - AAI

199 2021_AAI_81673_1 Job contract for Hiring of 
Manpower (Highly skilled 
01 No, Skilled 03 Nos., 
Unskilled 46 Nos.) for Up 
keeping / Cleaning work 
of New Integrated 
Terminal Building at 
Bhopal Airport

3026496 Dadan Singh 
(dadan@aai.aero)

08-Jul-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 24 19-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

29-Jul-2021 
05:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||KISHANGARH - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
KISHANGARH - AAI
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200 2021_AAI_81653_1 Job contract for 01 
unskilled manpower for 
conservancy work (ESS) 
for the upkeep and 
maintenance of CNS 
equipments at ACS 
Farrukhabad and VOR 
site Jalalabad

312260 Prakash Chandra Joshi 
(pcjoshi@aai.aero)

08-Jul-2021 
06:55 PM

180 AOC 7 26-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

13-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||KANPUR - AAI||CNS-
KANPUR - AAI

201 2021_AAI_81681_1 Non QCBS MESS of ANS 
Building

10200000 Manoj Prasad Singh 
(sinha72@aai.aero)

09-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

90 AOC 4 26-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

11-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-ER - 
AAI||GENERAL-ER - AAI

202 2021_AAI_81759_1 Replacement of Wind 
Direction Indicator at 
Kishangarh Airport, Ajmer

800650 Ram kesh Meena 
(ramkeshm@aai.aero)

09-Jul-2021 
05:45 PM

90 AOC 8 20-Jul-2021 
04:00 PM

29-Jul-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
JAIPUR - AAI

203 2021_AAI_81765_1 Replacement of H 
Indicator installed in the 
year 2009-10 at Mysuru 
Airport

388300 SREEDHAR P V 
(sreedharpv@aai.aero)

09-Jul-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 6 26-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

13-Aug-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||BANGALORE - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOBG - AAI

204 2021_AAI_81652_1 A.C.M.C. of 2 X 120 TR 
(Voltas Make) AC Plants 
and low side HVAC 
system including AHUs, 
Cooling Tower and 
Chilled and Condenser 
water pumps and its 
piping with accessories, 
etc. at ATS Complex, 
Mumbai during 2021-22 
to 2022-23.

3351011 Ravindra Nandurkar 
(rdnandurkar@aai.aero)

09-Jul-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 6 26-Jul-2021 
03:00 PM

10-Aug-2021 
04:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RHQ-WR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-WR - 
AAI

205 2021_AAI_81708_1 Provision of fire exit 
signages at Surat Airport.

971000 NA UMESH KUMAR SINGH 
(umeshksingh@aai.aero)

10-Jul-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 7 22-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

10-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||SURAT - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-VASU - AAI
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206 2021_AAI_81756_1 SUPPLY OF 
MANPOWER FOR 
SUPPORTING IN 
MAINTENANCE 
ACTIVITIES OF 
TELEPHONE LINES, 
AIRPORT SYSTEM 
EQUIPMENTS AND CNS 
EQUIPMENTS AT 
COIMBATORE 
INTERNATIONAL 
AIRPORT FOR ONE 
YEAR

3949312 M NAVANEETH SAGAR 
(navaneeth@aai.aero)

10-Jul-2021 
02:00 PM

90 AOC 11 22-Jul-2021 
04:00 PM

24-Aug-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||COIMBATORE - 
AAI||CNS-VOCB - AAI

207 2021_AAI_81871_1 Resurfacing of existing 
Runway and associated 
works at Trichy Airport. 
S.H Providing Technical 
and Secretarial Services-
2021-22

1150680 NARASIMHA RAO K 
(narasimhark@aai.aero)

12-Jul-2021 
01:30 PM

90 AOC 3 26-Jul-2021 
03:30 PM

03-Aug-2021 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOTR - 
AAI

208 2021_AAI_81899_1 Construction of 
Prefabricated Drain 
adjacent to K and A 
taxiway and 01L Dumbell 
area to D junction on 
Secondary Runway at 
NSCBI Airport, Kolkata

12694476 ABHIJIT DATTA 
(abhijitdatta@aai.aero)

12-Jul-2021 
05:30 PM

90 AOC 4 02-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

26-Aug-2021 
12:45 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||AGARTALA - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VEAT 
- AAI

209 2021_AAI_81780_1 Provision of lighting and 
associated Electrical 
Wiring works for One No 
Shed at CISF Barrack 
Anisabad

317175 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 
(viveksingh@aai.aero)

12-Jul-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 5 26-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

12-Oct-2021 
01:50 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||GONDIA - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VAGD - AAI

210 2021_AAI_81894_1 Miscellaneous GLF works 
at Jaipur International 
Airport

4950175 rakesh kumar yadav 
(yrakesh@aai.aero)

13-Jul-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 5 22-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

26-Jul-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
JAIPUR - AAI

211 2021_AAI_81886_1 AR and MO Civil Works 
at Madurai Airport during 
2021_22.SH_Annual 
Painting to Runway, Taxi 
track, Apron markings at 
Madurai Airport

3126921 AMARKANT 
SONAWANE 
(sonawane@aai.aero)

13-Jul-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 5 22-Jul-2021 
03:00 PM

03-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||MADURAI - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL_VOMD 
- AAI

212 2021_AAI_81982_1 RC cable laying DATIS 
cable laying and Krone 
box with Krone 
installation at New 
Technical Block cum ATC 
Tower at S.V. Airport 
Raipur

371454 Ashish Dewangan 
(adewangan@aai.aero)

13-Jul-2021 
06:00 PM

180 AOC 6 06-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

10-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RAIPUR - AAI||CNS-
VARP - AAI
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213 2021_AAI_81997_1 Provision of lighting and 
associated Electrical 
Wiring works for Shed in 
Baggage Makeup Area at 
JPNI Airport Patna

553579 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 
(viveksingh@aai.aero)

14-Jul-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 3 26-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

06-Oct-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||GONDIA - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VAGD - AAI

214 2021_AAI_82042_1 Up Gradation of 
Passenger Terminal 
Building and Airside 
Facilities at Tiruchirappalli 
International Airport. S.H- 
Design, Supply, 
Installation, Testing and 
Commissioning  of Roof 
Top Grid Connected 
250kWp Solar Photo 
Voltaic (PV) Power Plant 
at Trich

14322540 RAVICHANDRAN 
SEETHARAMAN 
(sravic@aai.aero)

14-Jul-2021 
06:50 PM

90 AOC 15 02-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

31-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTR - AAI

215 2021_AAI_80809_1 License for Meet and 
Greet Services at 
Srinagar Airport

157000 sandeep chalia 
(sandeep_c@aai.aero)

15-Jul-2021 
10:00 AM

180 AOC 3 12-Aug-2021 
10:00 AM

08-Sep-2021 
05:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||SRINAGAR - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
SRINAGAR - AAI

216 2021_AAI_82174_1 Permission for 
Maintenance of 
Landscaping, garden and 
Lawn in front of terminal 
building including 
development of green 
pockets inside terminal 
building at 
Visakhapatnam Airport 
during 2021-24

1 RUTHALA 
SATYANARAYANA 
MURTHY 
(ruthalasnm@aai.aero)

15-Jul-2021 
04:00 PM

90 AOC 2 26-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||VIZAG - AAI||ENGG 
CIVIL-VOVZ - AAI

217 2021_AAI_77700_1 Annual Operation and 
Maintenance Contract for 
PAPI and Beacon lights 
at Shirdi Airport. Year 
2021-23

3020334 MD Sadrul Huda 
(mdhuda@aai.aero)

15-Jul-2021 
06:35 PM

90 AOC 11 28-Jul-2021 
06:00 PM

06-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||LEH - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-LEH - AAI

218 2021_AAI_80531_1 Notice Inviting Quotation 
for Insurance of AAI Fleet 
of Aircrafts 2021-2022

3500000 N/A MADAN LAL 
(madansohal@aai.aero)

16-Jul-2021 
12:00 PM

180 AOC 1 20-Aug-2021 
03:30 PM

07-Sep-2021 
01:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - AAI||CNS-
Planning - AAI

219 2021_AAI_82242_1 License for operating 
Casual Dining Restaurant 
cum Staff Canteen at 
Rajahmundry Airport, 
Rajahmundry

40500 BHASKAR CHILUKURI 
(bhaskarc@aai.aero)

16-Jul-2021 
03:00 PM

180 AOC 2 09-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

18-Aug-2021 
04:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||RAJAHMUNDRY - 
AAI||CNS-VORY - AAI
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220 2021_AAI_82257_1 Short Term Tender for 
Mechanized 
Environmental Support 
Services (Up-Keeping) 
work at S.V. Airport, 
Raipur

5434335 Vinit Singh 
(vinits@aai.aero)

16-Jul-2021 
03:00 PM

180 AOC 8 26-Jul-2021 
10:00 AM

09-Aug-2021 
05:45 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RAIPUR - 
AAI||TERMINAL MGMT-
VARP - AAI

221 2021_AAI_82337_1 SITC of Temperature 
Screening Thermographic 
Cameras at Chennai 
Airport, Chennai.

1467054 KAMALAKANNAN 
RAVIKUMAR 
(kravikumar@aai.aero)

16-Jul-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 2 06-Aug-2021 
03:30 PM

13-Aug-2021 
04:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||GENERAL-VOMM - 
AAI

222 2021_AAI_82288_1 Hiring of 20 Seater 
(Minimum) Pick-Up Van 
(One No. TATA-709 Non 
AC or Equivalent Vehicle) 
for CISF Unit at Civil 
Airport, Jodhpur

2350464 anil choudhary 
(canil@aai.aero)

17-Jul-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 4 11-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

27-Aug-2021 
01:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JODHPUR - 
AAI||CNS-JODHPUR - 
AAI

223 2021_AAI_82447_1 Miscellaneous Civil Work 
in Operational Area at 
Jabalpur Airport (2021-
22)

5398934 Atul Semwal 
(atulsemwal@aai.aero)

20-Jul-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 6 29-Jul-2021 
05:00 PM

05-Aug-2021 
02:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||AHMEDABAD - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VAAH - 
AAI

224 2021_AAI_82608_1 Hiring of 01 No Toyota 
InnovaCrysta /Mahindra 
marazzo/Kia Carnival or 
its equivalent on monthly 
contract basis at Trichy 
International Airport

744000 RAVICHANDRAN 
SEETHARAMAN 
(sravic@aai.aero)

20-Jul-2021 
06:50 PM

90 AOC 3 30-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

05-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTR - AAI

225 2021_AAI_82628_1 COMPREHENSIVE 
CONSULTANCY 
SERVICES FOR GST

720000 Susanta Das 
(susanta@aai.aero)

21-Jul-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 7 03-Aug-2021 
03:30 PM

22-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||PATNA - 
AAI||GENERAL-VEPT - 
AAI

226 2021_AAI_82782_1 Extension of Terminal 
Building

118200000 As per NIT 
General 
Guidelines to the 
bidders

SUDHIR JAIN 
(sudhirjain@aai.aero)

23-Jul-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 15 17-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

11-Oct-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering Civil - 
AAI

227 2021_AAI_82053_1 AAI/CL/ENGG(C)/ 
AGM/COMPOSITE/JOB 
CONTRACT/21-22/

852336 BONNY BASTIAN 
(bonny@aai.aero)

23-Jul-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 2 06-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

11-Aug-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOCL- 
AAI

228 2021_AAI_82659_1 Internal Modification work 
of ITB DTB First Floor at 
Calicut International 
Airport SH Electrical 
Works

1285404 PADMA P 
(ppadma@aai.aero)

23-Jul-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 4 06-Aug-2021 
03:30 PM

12-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCL- AAI

Page 31



AOC

S No Tender ID Tender Title Value Of Tender 
(In Rs)

Independent 
External Monitor

Tender Created by Published Date Tender 
Validity in 
Days

Tender Stage No of 
Bids 
Received

Bid Opening 
Date

Price Bid 
Opening Date

Organisation Chain

229 2021_AAI_83117_1 ESS of Terminal Building 
and other Ancillary 
Buildings at Begumpet 
Airport

5286450 NA SHANTHI GURUSWAMY 
(gshanthi@aai.aero)

27-Jul-2021 
11:00 AM

90 AOC 10 11-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

29-Sep-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||HYDERABAD - 
AAI||GENERAL-VOHY - 
AAI

230 2021_AAI_82059_1 Job for Collection of 
garbage from AAI 
identified locations i.e 
residential colony, RHQ, 
AAI Hostel, Community 
Centre, ASTI Building, 
Officers Institute etc., 
disposal of the same and 
provision of garbage 
collection tools and 
equipments, at Guwahati

1296590 Ajit Saha 
(ajitsaha@aai.aero)

27-Jul-2021 
03:30 PM

90 AOC 4 09-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

12-Aug-2021 
11:45 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NER - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-NER - 
AAI

231 2021_AAI_82291_1 AR MO Civil works at 
Trichy Airport during the 
year 21- 22. S.H Civil 
Repair and Maintenance 
works in Operational area 
pavements, buildings, 
Compound wall including 
NITB, OTB, Cargo, ATC 
cum Office blocks and 
ancillary buildings etc. 
and allied wrks

7500000 VENKATA SESHAIAH A 
(avseshaiah@aai.aero)

27-Jul-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 6 09-Aug-2021 
03:30 PM

17-Aug-2021 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOTR - 
AAI

232 2021_AAI_80971_1 Mechanized 
Environmental Support 
Services

50812862 Dadan Singh 
(dadan@aai.aero)

27-Jul-2021 
06:10 PM

90 AOC 13 19-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

10-Nov-2021 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||KISHANGARH - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
KISHANGARH - AAI

233 2021_AAI_83230_1 Annual Operation 
Contract for ten (10) nos. 
lifts Installed at DATS 
Complex, IGI Airport, New 
Delhi for two (02) years 
(2021-23)

1923432 Mayank Gaur 
(mayankgaur@aai.aero)

28-Jul-2021 
03:00 PM

90 AOC 3 09-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

17-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-NR - 
AAI

234 2021_AAI_82912_1 CAMC OF EPABX, ARC 
OF CABLING AND 
PROVISIONING OF 
MANPOWER AT 
VARIOUS AAI SITES IN 
NEW DELHI

2228542 Ashwini kumar Mor 
(ashwinimor@aai.aero)

28-Jul-2021 
06:00 PM

180 AOC 4 13-Aug-2021 
03:30 PM

31-Aug-2021 
05:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NR - AAI||CNS-
NR - AAI
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235 2021_AAI_83419_1 Wall to wall grading of 
operational area at 
Mysore Airport. SH-Job 
contract for Providing 
Technical and Secretarial 
services

537000 M.S Ravindranath 
(msravi@aai.aero)

29-Jul-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 3 13-Aug-2021 
10:00 AM

18-Aug-2021 
10:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||GOA - AAI||ENGG 
CIVIL-VAGO - AAI

236 2021_AAI_83470_1 Hiring of Staff Car for 
Airport Director on 
monthly regular basis at 
Trichy Airport (2021-22)

594000 RAVICHANDRAN 
SEETHARAMAN 
(sravic@aai.aero)

29-Jul-2021 
06:50 PM

90 AOC 3 09-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

12-Aug-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTR - AAI

237 2021_AAI_83461_1 ARMO of various E and M 
installations including 
water coolers unitary AC 
units fire system etc of 
operational area including 
Technical Building and 
NAV AIDS sites at Jaipur 
International Airport (2021-
2022)

9298912 MADAN LAL SAMOTA 
(samota@aai.aero)

30-Jul-2021 
03:00 PM

90 AOC 9 16-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

23-Aug-2021 
01:45 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JAIPUR - 
AAI||GENERAL-JAIPUR - 
AAI

238 2021_AAI_83543_1 Miscellaneous Civil 
Works at Chennai Airport 
Chennai SH Balance 
Works at Watch Tower of 
New Fire Station

1145703 EZHILARASAN A 
(aezhilarasan@aai.aero)

30-Jul-2021 
03:00 PM

90 AOC 2 13-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

17-Aug-2021 
01:20 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
VOMM - AAI

239 2021_AAI_83490_1 Internal Modification Work 
of ITB  DTB First Floor at 
Calicut International 
Airport  SH Air 
conditioning and related 
Works

3111625 PADMA P 
(ppadma@aai.aero)

30-Jul-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 3 11-Aug-2021 
03:30 PM

17-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCL- AAI

240 2021_AAI_83146_1 Annual Comprehensive 
maintenance  of Window 
Type/ split type/ Cassette 
type A/C and water cooler 
at Safdarjung Airport (for 
two years 2021-22 to 
2022-23)

3274636 Ashok Kumar 
(kashok@aai.aero)

30-Jul-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 7 13-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

25-Aug-2021 
03:55 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering 
Electrical - AAI

241 2021_AAI_81242_1 Provision of vehicle on 
hiring basis for Electrical 
Engineering Wing for 
monitoring various capital 
electrical projects

823500 Nirad Patra 
(niradpatra@aai.aero)

30-Jul-2021 
06:45 PM

90 AOC 2 09-Aug-2021 
10:00 AM

17-Aug-2021 
12:50 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||BHUBANESWAR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VEBS 
- AAI
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242 2021_AAI_83521_1 Up Gradation of 
Passenger Terminal 
Building and Airside 
Facilities at Tiruchirappalli 
International Airport S.H- 
Provision of Apron Flood 
Lighting for New and 
Existing Apron and allied 
works

13106040 RAVICHANDRAN 
SEETHARAMAN 
(sravic@aai.aero)

30-Jul-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 17 19-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

23-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTR - AAI

243 2021_AAI_83567_1 Operation and 
Maintenance of Air 
Conditioning systems and 
cleaning of water coolers

8047138 Shailendra Chaudhary 
(shailendrac@aai.aero)

31-Jul-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 6 12-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

16-Aug-2021 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||PORTBLAIR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOPB - AAI

244 2021_AAI_83096_1 ARMO of EandM 
Installations at DBAI 
Airport, Nagpur. SH  
Operation and 
Maintenance of EandM 
Installations at 
Transmitting Station and 
Outer Marker Year 2021-
23.

6863521 Rahul S Mankar 
(rsmankar@aai.aero)

02-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

90 AOC 6 10-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

16-Aug-2021 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||NAGPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VANP - AAI

245 2021_AAI_83685_1 Electrical Works for UPS 
Installation at New ATC 
Tower cum Technical 
Block at S V Airport

364816 Pramod Soni 
(pramodsoni@aai.aero)

02-Aug-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 6 18-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

25-Aug-2021 
12:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VARP - AAI

246 2021_AAI_82453_1 Provision of 20 KW CCR 
for CAT-1 with spare card 
at R. B. Airport, Bhopal

676055 Dadan Singh 
(dadan@aai.aero)

02-Aug-2021 
05:25 PM

90 AOC 2 16-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

18-Aug-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||KISHANGARH - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
KISHANGARH - AAI

247 2021_AAI_80946_1 A R and M O Civil Works 
at Hubli Airport 2021 22 
SH  Annual Maintenance 
contract for grass and 
jungle clearing inside 
operational area

4375000 SINDHU P T 
(ptsindhu@aai.aero)

02-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 9 13-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

03-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||COIMBATORE - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOCB - 
AAI

248 2021_AAI_83709_1 AR MO Civil works at 
Hubli Airport 21-22 SH 
AMC for Civil 
maintenance works in 
operational areas

2000000 SINDHU P T 
(ptsindhu@aai.aero)

02-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 6 16-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

02-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||COIMBATORE - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOCB - 
AAI

249 2021_AAI_83716_1 AR MO Civil works at 
Hubli Airport 21-22 SH 
AMC for Civil 
maintenance works in 
Non Operational areas

1500000 SINDHU P T 
(ptsindhu@aai.aero)

02-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 6 12-Aug-2021 
12:00 PM

02-Sep-2021 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||COIMBATORE - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOCB - 
AAI
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250 2021_AAI_83511_1 Miscellaneous Work for 
Fire Hydrant system and 
Fire Alarm system at 
Chennai Airport.

6075525 ARUN BABU R 
(arunbabu_r@aai.aero)

03-Aug-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 12 17-Aug-2021 
03:30 PM

27-Aug-2021 
10:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOMM - AAI

251 2021_AAI_83773_1 Short Term Lincense for 
Food and Beverage 
Outlets at S.V. Airport 
Raipur

287515 Suresh Kumar Sahoo 
(ssahoo@aai.aero)

03-Aug-2021 
11:20 AM

180 AOC 1 24-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

27-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-ER - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-ER - 
AAI

252 2021_AAI_82031_1 Operation and 
Comprehensive 
maintenance of Sewage 
Treatment plant (STP) of 
capacity 125 KLD at 
Safdarjung Airport (For 
two year 2021-22 and 
2022-23).

1953304 Ashok Kumar 
(kashok@aai.aero)

03-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 21 16-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

31-Aug-2021 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering 
Electrical - AAI

253 2021_AAI_83933_1 Supply, Installation, 
Testing and 
Commissioning (SITC) of 
Surge Protection Devices 
and Earthing System, at 
Khajuraho

856076 Kuldeep Raikwar 
(kuldeepr@aai.aero)

03-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

180 AOC 8 18-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

17-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||KHAJURAHO - 
AAI||CNS-KHAJURAHO - 
AAI

254 2021_AAI_83949_1 NIT for Concession to 
Operate Parking

25260 AMIT KUMAR 
(amitk.sahay@aai.aero)

04-Aug-2021 
02:00 PM

180 AOC 3 26-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

16-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-SR - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-SR - 
AAI

255 2021_AAI_84024_1 AAI/CL/LM/Beautification/
21-22

339570 BONNY BASTIAN 
(bonny@aai.aero)

04-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 2 25-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

26-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOCL- 
AAI

256 2021_AAI_83627_1 ARMO of E and M 
Installations at Begumpet 
Airport Hyderabad for the 
year 2021-2024 SH- 
Comprehensive 
Maintenance Contract of 
Split/Window 
/VRF/Ductable type AC 
Units, Water Coolers and 
Purifiers etc (03 Years 
Contract)

6661647 Duja Nayak Jatothu 
(jdnayak@aai.aero)

04-Aug-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 10 16-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

23-Aug-2021 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||HYDERABAD - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOHY - AAI

257 2021_AAI_82713_1 PROVISION OF 
DRINKING WATER 
FOUNTAINS AT K.B.R. 
AIRPORT, LEH

1151400 Sunil Kumar 
(sunilkumar73@aai.aero)

05-Aug-2021 
12:00 PM

90 AOC 3 27-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

03-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering Civil - 
AAI
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258 2021_AAI_84064_1 Conservancy Job 
contracts for Maintaining 
Upkeeping and 
environmental support 
service of CNS and 
Airport systems at 
Kolhapur Airport.

199231 Kamal Kumar Kataria 
(kamalc341@aai.aero)

05-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

180 AOC 4 23-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

27-Aug-2021 
04:10 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering 
Electrical - AAI

259 2021_AAI_84078_1 Supply and Installation of 
Help Desk Counters at 
NITB, Tirupati Airport

281548 KATAM CHANDRA 
SEKHAR 
(erkcsekhar@aai.aero)

05-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 2 02-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

03-Sep-2021 
05:45 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TIRUPATI - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOTP - 
AAI

260 2021_AAI_83890_1 Provision of flood lights 
for Isolation Bay and 
Provision of operational 
sinages at kalaburgi 
airport

2057019 KONERU 
HARSHAVARDHAN 
(hskoneru@aai.aero)

06-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

90 AOC 9 17-Aug-2021 
11:30 AM

26-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-SR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-SR - 
AAI

261 2021_AAI_84000_1 Miscellaneous Electrical 
Works

1117780 KONERU 
HARSHAVARDHAN 
(hskoneru@aai.aero)

06-Aug-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 4 17-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

26-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-SR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-SR - 
AAI

262 2021_AAI_84242_1 Job contract for carrying 
out maintenance works of 
CNS equipment at 
Vijayawada Airport

2131089 HEMANTHA KUMAR 
GOTTAPU 
(gottapu@aai.aero)

07-Aug-2021 
10:00 AM

150 AOC 5 25-Aug-2021 
03:30 PM

30-Aug-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||VIJAYWADA - 
AAI||CNS-VOBZ - AAI

263 2021_AAI_84322_1 Job Contract Service for 
Daily maintenance works 
like Washing, Cleaning , 
Polishing etc. of various 
Fire , MT 
Vehicles,Equipment 
available at E  M 
Workshop, Vijayawada 
Airport.

902502 SRINIVAS 
KOOTIKUPPALA 
(srinivas@aai.aero)

07-Aug-2021 
03:30 PM

90 AOC 5 20-Aug-2021 
05:00 PM

24-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||VIJAYWADA - 
AAI||GENERAL-VOBZ - 
AAI

264 2021_AAI_84222_1 Supply, Installation, 
Testing and 
Commissioning (SITC) of 
GPS based Master and 
Slave Digital Clock at 
New Technical Block cum 
ATC Tower at Khajuraho 
Airport

467385 Kuldeep Raikwar 
(kuldeepr@aai.aero)

09-Aug-2021 
04:00 PM

180 AOC 4 25-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

17-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||KHAJURAHO - 
AAI||CNS-KHAJURAHO - 
AAI

265 2021_AAI_80897_1 SITC of CCTV Cameras 
for the additional Bays 
No.13, 14 and 16 to 20 
for extended apron area 
at Coimbatore 
International Airport with 
3 years warranty and 3 
years CAMC

1912834 M NAVANEETH SAGAR 
(navaneeth@aai.aero)

09-Aug-2021 
06:30 PM

180 AOC 12 01-Sep-2021 
04:00 PM

01-Oct-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||COIMBATORE - 
AAI||CNS-VOCB - AAI
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266 2021_AAI_84457_1 Unforeseen Electrical 
Repair Works.SH Ground 
Testing  for  Photometry 
and submission of Test  
report for all AGL Lights ( 
except  Taxiway light) and 
PAPI to compliance with 
amendment of 
Aerodrome License from 
3C VFR to 3C  IFR at 
Kandla Airport

329075 MD Sadrul Huda 
(mdhuda@aai.aero)

10-Aug-2021 
03:10 PM

90 AOC 2 25-Aug-2021 
12:00 PM

30-Aug-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||LEH - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-LEH - AAI

267 2021_AAI_84429_1 Supplying and fixing of 
May I Help You Counter 
(Size 
2750x1830x1100mm) for 
Terminal T-1 at B.P.I. 
Airport, Bhubaneswar

298960 Ravi Shankar 
(ravishankar@aai.aero)

10-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 2 03-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

22-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||VADODARA - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VABO - 
AAI

268 2021_AAI_81479_1 AAI/RPR/AGM(E-C)-I/CW-
11/2021

22981116 Ravindra Patil 
(ravindra68@aai.aero)

11-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

90 AOC 13 23-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

31-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VARP - 
AAI

269 2021_AAI_84467_1 SITC and Integration of IT 
Networking Equipments, 
Infrastructure with 
existing Network

764498 Kuldeep Raikwar 
(kuldeepr@aai.aero)

11-Aug-2021 
05:00 PM

180 AOC 9 24-Aug-2021 
02:00 PM

24-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||KHAJURAHO - 
AAI||CNS-KHAJURAHO - 
AAI

270 2021_AAI_84190_1 ARMO of E and M 
Installations at Chennai 
Airport 2021-2024. SH 
CMC of Unitary Air 
Conditioners, VRF air 
conditioners and Water 
Coolers at Chennai 
Airport

3971668 THIRUNAVUKKARASU 
M (mthiruna@aai.aero)

11-Aug-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 7 23-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

01-Sep-2021 
04:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-SR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-SR - 
AAI

271 2021_AAI_84655_1 Annual Maintenance 
Contract of Fire Detection 
and Alarm System at 
Pantnagar Airport for the 
year 2021-22.

176750 md ansari 
(mdansari@aai.aero)

11-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 3 23-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

03-Sep-2021 
12:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||AGRA - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-AGRA - AAI

272 2021_AAI_84718_1 Miscellaneous electrical 
schemes including spares 
ATC and NAV AIDS at 
Jaipur Airport

2093150 MADAN LAL SAMOTA 
(samota@aai.aero)

11-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 8 20-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

24-Aug-2021 
03:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JAIPUR - 
AAI||GENERAL-JAIPUR - 
AAI
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273 2021_AAI_84684_1 Construction of BDDS 
and Watch Tower No  7 
at C A Rajkot

673000 Not Applicable Deepak Kumar 
(deepak80@aai.aero)

12-Aug-2021 
02:00 PM

90 AOC 2 31-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

09-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RAJKOT - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VARK - 
AAI

274 2021_AAI_83774_1 Replacement of Roofing 
Sheets of International 
and Domestic Cargo at 
Madurai Airport

599506 AMARKANT 
SONAWANE 
(sonawane@aai.aero)

12-Aug-2021 
05:20 PM

90 AOC 5 27-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

03-Sep-2021 
03:50 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||MADURAI - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL_VOMD 
- AAI

275 2021_AAI_84636_1 Photometry testing of  
airfield ground 
lighting(AGL)  fixtures at 
Surat Airport.

485000 NA UMESH KUMAR SINGH 
(umeshksingh@aai.aero)

13-Aug-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 2 27-Aug-2021 
03:00 PM

07-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||SURAT - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-VASU - AAI

276 2021_AAI_84881_1 Resurfacing of Runway at 
Birsi Airport, Gondia

107790452 NA Vinay Kumar Tamrakar 
(vtamrakar@aai.aero)

13-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 12 02-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

22-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||PATNA - AAI||ENGG 
CIVIL-VEPT - AAI

277 2021_AAI_84810_1 Hiring of vehicles on need 
basis as and when 
required for Trichy Airport 
(2021-22).

475400 RAVICHANDRAN 
SEETHARAMAN 
(sravic@aai.aero)

13-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 1 09-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

14-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTR - AAI

278 2021_AAI_84887_1 Annual Maintenance 
Contract of Fire Alarm 
and Detection System at 
Operational Office 
Complex, New Hanger 
Building, ASM Directorate 
and ER Building at 
Safdarjung Airport,  New 
Delhi for Two years (2021-
22, 2022-23)

917865 SACHIN KUMAR MITTAL 
(sachinm@aai.aero)

13-Aug-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 6 25-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

01-Sep-2021 
01:20 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering 
Electrical - AAI

279 2021_AAI_84804_1 AAI/CHQ/Engg(NR)/Gwl/
PMC/TB

0 Avadhesh Kumar Yadav 
(awadesh@aai.aero)

14-Aug-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 7 28-Sep-2021 
06:00 PM

22-Oct-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering Civil - 
AAI

280 2021_AAI_85065_1 Job Contract for the 
Upkeep and Maintenance 
Support of CNS/ Airport 
System at V.S.I. Airport, 
Port Blair

2084628 Elizabeth Joseph 
(elizabethj@aai.aero)

16-Aug-2021 
04:00 PM

90 AOC 10 31-Aug-2021 
12:00 PM

13-Sep-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||PORTBLAIR - 
AAI||CNS-VOPB - AAI

281 2021_AAI_85105_1 JOB CONTRACT (2021-
23) FOR OPERATION 
OF 3x100 TR HVAC 
SYSTEM at GAGAN 
COMPLEX, 
BANGALORE

2959930 SREEDHAR P V 
(sreedharpv@aai.aero)

16-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 5 25-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

13-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||BANGALORE - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOBG - AAI
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282 2021_AAI_85151_1 Construction of 
Compound Wall around 
the Land Handed over by 
the State Government at 
Chennai Airport Chennai

5480331 EZHILARASAN A 
(aezhilarasan@aai.aero)

17-Aug-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 19 31-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

15-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
VOMM - AAI

283 2021_AAI_85265_1 Annual Repair 
Maintenance  Operation 
of E  M Installations GLF 
System and 
Airconditioning equipment 
Water purifier STP WTP  
allied work at Pakyong 
Airport

7365701 AMITABH RUNGTA 
(arungta@aai.aero)

18-Aug-2021 
02:55 PM

90 AOC 4 30-Aug-2021 
11:00 AM

01-Sep-2021 
03:35 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-ER - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-ER - 
AAI

284 2021_AAI_85320_1 Provision Of Energy 
Efficient Split Type Air 
Conditioners And Water 
Cooler For Various 
Locations In Place Of Old 
ACs At Imphal 
International Airport (Year 
2021-22).

3079512 SHALENDERA KUMAR 
(shalendera@aai.aero)

18-Aug-2021 
05:30 PM

90 AOC 6 02-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

10-Sep-2021 
10:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering 
Electrical - AAI

285 2021_AAI_83308_1 Miscellaneous Repair and 
Maintenance Civil Works 
at AAI RHQ Buildings, 
Guwahati 202122 for a 
period of 12 months)

4000000 Ajit Saha 
(ajitsaha@aai.aero)

19-Aug-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 3 27-Aug-2021 
11:30 AM

31-Aug-2021 
12:10 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NER - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-NER - 
AAI

286 2021_AAI_84913_1 Provision of lightning 
Arrestor for CCR Room / 
Power House building at 
R.B. Airport, Bhopal

418831 Dadan Singh 
(dadan@aai.aero)

19-Aug-2021 
05:45 PM

90 AOC 4 06-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

14-Sep-2021 
11:55 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||KISHANGARH - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
KISHANGARH - AAI

287 2021_AAI_85435_1 AICMC and Operation of 
BHS in Terminal Building 
at Trichy Airport for two 
years (2021-23)

7317492 RAVICHANDRAN 
SEETHARAMAN 
(sravic@aai.aero)

19-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 9 02-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

20-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTR - AAI

288 2021_AAI_85751_1 Snackbar in SHA GF 84880 Manu Shrotriya 
(manu_s@aai.aero)

23-Aug-2021 
05:00 PM

180 AOC 3 21-Sep-2021 
05:00 PM

06-Dec-2021 
12:20 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||ALLAHABAD - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
ALLAHABAD - AAI

289 2021_AAI_85116_1 Annual Maintenance 
Contract of Fire Fighting 
System and its 
associated works at ATC 
SKY Tower, Mumbai for 
the two years (2021-23)

919000 N.A. NANDKUMAR KUNDALE 
(nandkk@aai.aero)

24-Aug-2021 
12:30 PM

90 AOC 7 02-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

15-Sep-2021 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||LUCKNOW - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
LUCKNOW - AAI
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290 2021_AAI_83481_1 Provision for Standby 
Feeder for GLF System at 
VSS Airport, Jharsuguda.

14784979 Nirmal Kumar Gayen 
(gayen@aai.aero)

24-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 9 09-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

30-Sep-2021 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VECC - AAI

291 2021_AAI_85793_1 Hiring of 1 No. Non A/C 
Multi Utility Vehicle (MUV) 
on Monthly basis for 
revenue officials for land 
acquisition at Trichy 
Airport(2021-22)

654000 RAVICHANDRAN 
SEETHARAMAN 
(sravic@aai.aero)

24-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 5 06-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

15-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTR - AAI

292 2021_AAI_85830_1 AMC_TELEPHONE_AND
_INSTRUMENT

1082368 Hemant Kumar Sinha 
(hemant_sinha@aai.aero
)

24-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

180 AOC 4 14-Sep-2021 
12:00 PM

24-Sep-2021 
02:05 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||CNS-VECC - AAI

293 2021_AAI_85862_1 NIT for Convenience 
Retail Shop at Security 
Hold Area of Kalaburgi 
Airport

8640 AMIT KUMAR 
(amitk.sahay@aai.aero)

24-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

180 AOC 1 29-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

12-Oct-2021 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-SR - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-SR - 
AAI

294 2021_AAI_85797_1 Annual Comprehensive 
Maintenance of Window 
type,spllit type AC, 
package units, Water 
Coolers , Refrigerators at 
Operational Office 
Complex, New Hanger 
Building, ASM Directorate 
and ER Building at 
Safdarjung Airport, New 
Delhi for Two years

1909183 SACHIN KUMAR MITTAL 
(sachinm@aai.aero)

24-Aug-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 11 07-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

16-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering 
Electrical - AAI

295 2021_AAI_85728_1 UpKeep and Running of 
Guest House Facilities at 
AAI Residential Colony 
Tirupati Airport 2021 to 
2023

3505024 JAGAN MOHAN 
BONTADA 
(jaganb01@aai.aero)

25-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 9 13-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

24-Sep-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TIRUPATI - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTP - AAI

296 2021_AAI_85996_1 Comprehensive service 
contract for Operation, 
Maintenance and 
Servicing of Sewage 
Treatment Plant for 
Residential complex (75 
KLD) and Non-
operational area (20 KLD) 
at Birsi Airport, Gondia 
(2020-21)

1193797 NA Vinay Kumar Tamrakar 
(vtamrakar@aai.aero)

26-Aug-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 4 06-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

16-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||PATNA - AAI||ENGG 
CIVIL-VEPT - AAI
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297 2021_AAI_85997_1 Comprehensive service 
contract for operation, 
maintenance and 
servicing of Sewage 
Treatment Plant (100 
KLD) at NIATAM, Birsi, 
Gondia (2021-22)

938399 NA Vinay Kumar Tamrakar 
(vtamrakar@aai.aero)

26-Aug-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 4 06-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

16-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||PATNA - AAI||ENGG 
CIVIL-VEPT - AAI

298 2021_AAI_84529_1 Construction of RCC 
structure boundary wall in 
place of old and weak 
brick operational 
boundary wall along NH-
56 at LBSI Airport 
Varanas

10843000 Vinod Kumar Pandey 
(vkp1970@aai.aero)

26-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 26 06-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

30-Sep-2021 
04:10 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||VARANASI - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
VARANASI - AAI

299 2021_AAI_86186_1 Supply, Installation, 
Testing and 
Commissioning of 
Electronic Weighing 
scales for Cargo at 
Chandigarh International 
Airport, Mohali

1130000 Ashvin Kumar Singh 
(ashwinsg@aai.aero)

27-Aug-2021 
02:00 PM

90 AOC 2 06-Sep-2021 
10:00 AM

10-Sep-2021 
04:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||FURSATGANJ - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
FURSATGANJ - AAI

300 2021_AAI_86300_1 E-TENDER FOR 
TROLLEY 
ADVERTISEMENT 
RIGHTS CUM 
RETRIEVAL LICENSE 
AT COIMBATORE 
INTERNATIONAL 
AIRPORT

1 AKANSH CHOUDHARY 
(akansh02@aai.aero)

27-Aug-2021 
05:00 PM

180 AOC 2 17-Sep-2021 
05:00 PM

08-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||COIMBATORE - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VOCB - AAI

301 2021_AAI_84287_1 Replacement of perimeter 
light poles including cable 
laying from wall panel no. 
300 to 900 at S. V. 
Airport, Raipur.

5563876 PRASHANT FULMARE 
(pfulmare@aai.aero)

27-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 25 14-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

17-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VARP - AAI

302 2021_AAI_86335_1 Licence for Operating 
Executive Lounge inside 
International Security 
Hold Area (SHA) at 
SGRDJI Airport, Amritsar

525010 HARMANJOTE KAUR 
(harmanjote@aai.aero)

27-Aug-2021 
06:15 PM

180 AOC 1 04-Oct-2021 
01:30 PM

03-Nov-2021 
01:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||AMRITSAR - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
AMRITSAR - AAI
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303 2021_AAI_85886_1 Up Gradation of 
Passenger Terminal 
Building and Airside 
Facilities at Tiruchirappalli 
Trichy International 
Airport.

79011223  a.Shri J.K. 
Khanna, I.P.S.
D.G. Police 
(Retd) 
A-102 Sector-55
Noida-201307 
(U.P)
Mob. No. 
9810940403

 b.Shri  
Ramabhadran 
Ramanujam
l.A.S. Rtd
44-24 Third Trust 
Cross Street 
Mandavelipakka
m 
Chennai- 600028

VIDYUT KESH SINGH 
(vidyutk@aai.aero)

28-Aug-2021 
01:15 PM

90 AOC 5 29-Sep-2021 
04:00 PM

22-Oct-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering 
Electrical - AAI

304 2021_AAI_86463_1 Clearing of 
grass/bushes/Jungle and 
drain, road cleaning, 
collection of garbage etc. 
from New Quarters 
Residential Complex for 
year 2021-22

5235560 Swapan Kumar Karmakar 
(skarmakar66@aai.aero)

30-Aug-2021 
02:00 PM

90 AOC 10 09-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

16-Sep-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NER - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-NER - 
AAI

305 2021_AAI_86238_1 Construction of Parallel 
Taxi Track (PTT), Rapid 
Exit Taxi way (RET) and 
Apron for parking of 08 
nos. Code C aircrafts at 
B.P.I. Airport, 
Bhubaneswar.SH 
Provision of Technical 
and Secretarial support 
service

1185372 Sibasis Sahoo 
(sibasis@aai.aero)

30-Aug-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 4 10-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

04-Oct-2021 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||BHUBANESWAR - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VEBS - 
AAI

306 2021_AAI_85267_1 Widening of Approach 
Road in front of Terminal 
Building i/c Construction 
of Toilet in front of 
Terminal Building at 
Kalaburagi Airport.

7977760 A.V Rama Krishna 
(avrama@aai.aero)

31-Aug-2021 
02:00 PM

90 AOC 8 09-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

23-Sep-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||HYDERABAD - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOHY - 
AAI

307 2021_AAI_86521_1 Providing Manpower 
Services for Electrical 
Project Office

1910808 KUMARAN G N D 
(gndkumarn@aai.aero)

31-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 14 22-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

04-Oct-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTR - AAI
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308 2021_AAI_86547_1 Rate Contract for Hiring 
of Vehicles on need basis 
at JPNI Airport, Patna

561035 SANJEEV RANJAN 
(sranjan@aai.aero)

31-Aug-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 3 22-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

25-Oct-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||PATNA - 
AAI||GENERAL-VEPT - 
AAI

309 2021_AAI_84760_1 SITC of 75 KLD Sewage 
Treatment Plant (STP) 
based on MBR Treatment 
Water Treatment Plant 
(WTP) and Submersible 
Pump at Kolkata Airport.

17345196 SABYASACHI 
MUKHERJEE 
(smukherjee@aai.aero)

31-Aug-2021 
06:30 PM

90 AOC 23 01-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

15-Nov-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VECC - AAI

310 2021_AAI_86469_1 Modification of Existing 
Baggage Conveyor  at T2 
Building BPI Airport 
Bhubaneswar

661550 Uttam Kumar Rakshit 
(ukrakshit@aai.aero)

01-Sep-2021 
09:00 AM

180 AOC 4 14-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

27-Sep-2021 
05:35 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||BHUBANESWAR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VEBS 
- AAI

311 2021_AAI_86496_1 Construction of 
Underground Sump and 
Over Head Tank for Fire 
Station Building at 
Kalaburagi Airport

7887740 A.V Rama Krishna 
(avrama@aai.aero)

01-Sep-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 9 13-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

01-Oct-2021 
01:20 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||HYDERABAD - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOHY - 
AAI

312 2021_AAI_86682_1 License for Snack Bar 
Services

16500 Sagar Soni 
(sagarsoni@aai.aero)

01-Sep-2021 
02:00 PM

180 AOC 3 24-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

08-Oct-2021 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||AGRA - AAI||ENGG 
CIVIL-AGRA - AAI

313 2021_AAI_86695_1 Extension of apron with 
new linked taxiway and 
allied works at Gaya 
Airport Gaya. SH 
Provision of High Mast 
LED Flood Lighting 
System at Apron Area.

904652 SYED TANWEER 
ASHRAF 
(tanweera@aai.aero)

01-Sep-2021 
05:45 PM

90 AOC 8 17-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

05-Oct-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||GAYA - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-VEGY - AAI

314 2021_AAI_86645_1 All inclusive annual 
comprehensive 
maintenance of Baggage 
Handling System at 
Jammu Airport for five 
year 2021 to 2026

4062214 Vivek Katara 
(vkatara@aai.aero)

01-Sep-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 4 15-Sep-2021 
11:30 AM

21-Sep-2021 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JAMMU - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
JAMMU - AAI
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315 2021_AAI_86595_1 ARMO works of E and M 
Installations at Madurai 
Airport during 2021 2022 
SH Comprehensive 
Annual Maintenance 
Contract of Unitary 
Airconditioners,Walk in 
type cold storage facility,  
Water coolers, RO Plant 
and Water Dispensers at 
Madurai Airport

1261926 RAJITH V 
(rajithv@aai.aero)

01-Sep-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 7 14-Sep-2021 
03:30 PM

20-Sep-2021 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCL- AAI

316 2021_AAI_86806_1 E-Quotations  are invited 
for Hiring of Agency on 
Job Contract basis for 
Management of Vehicle 
Parking in NITB at 
Vadodara Airport

659244 YAKASIRI MANOJ 
(y_manoj@aai.aero)

02-Sep-2021 
12:20 PM

90 AOC 3 10-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

26-Nov-2021 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||VADODARA - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VABO - AAI

317 2021_AAI_86833_1 CAMC OF 
SURVEILLANCE-CCTV 
SYSTEM FOR FIFTEEN 
(15) MONTHS AT RAJA 
BHOJ AIRPORT, 
BHOPAL

1468165 Sandeep Yadav 
(sandeep@aai.aero)

02-Sep-2021 
02:00 PM

180 AOC 7 29-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

18-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||BHOPAL - AAI||CNS-
VABP - AAI

318 2021_AAI_86836_1 GPS CLOCK 709975 SANTOSH KAULAGI 
(skaulagi@aai.aero)

02-Sep-2021 
05:30 PM

180 AOC 4 16-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

02-Nov-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||Solapur - 
AAI||General-VASL-AAI

319 2021_AAI_84946_1 SR MO Civil works at 
Trichy Airport during the 
year 2021-22. S.H 
Provision of Manpower 
Services to Engineering 
office (Civil) at Trichy 
Airport

1905800 VENKATA SESHAIAH A 
(avseshaiah@aai.aero)

02-Sep-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 7 15-Sep-2021 
03:30 PM

28-Sep-2021 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOTR - 
AAI

320 2021_AAI_86876_1 Supply of Weighing Scale 
Pallet Trucks for Cargo at 
Chandigarh International 
Airport Ltd.

384000 Rajesh Sharma 
(rajeshshr@aai.aero)

02-Sep-2021 
06:30 PM

90 AOC 2 17-Sep-2021 
05:00 PM

28-Sep-2021 
06:20 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||SRINAGAR - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
SRINAGAR - AAI

321 2021_AAI_86856_1 Annual Rate Contract 
(ARC) for Supply of HP 
and Samsung Compatible 
Printer Cartridges for AAI, 
RHQ, WR, Mumbai

1112166 YATHARTH OZA 
(yatharth@aai.aero)

03-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

180 AOC 8 21-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

20-Oct-2021 
10:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RHQ-WR - AAI||IT-
WR - AAI

322 2021_AAI_86344_1 Maint. of Hort. Features 
of Ops Office Complex, 
RHQ-WR, Mumbai during 
the year 2021-22

1120 RAJKUMAR SHARMA 
(rajsharma63@aai.aero)

03-Sep-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 8 17-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

24-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RHQ-WR - AAI
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323 2021_AAI_87100_1 ARMO Works of E and M 
Installations at Madurai 
Airport during 2021 22. 
SH Supply of Spares and 
consumables for Ground 
Lighting Facilities at 
Madurai Airport

358390 RAJITH V 
(rajithv@aai.aero)

06-Sep-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 3 15-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

20-Sep-2021 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCL- AAI

324 2021_AAI_87041_1 Provision of profile sheet 
canopy at VIP and TP 
gate at B.P.I. Airport, 
Bhubaneswar

2783049 Chanchal Chakrabarti 
(chanchal69@aai.aero)

06-Sep-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 10 22-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

28-Oct-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VECC 
- AAI

325 2021_AAI_87320_1 Appointment of consultant 
for Environmental 
management at NSCBI 
Airport Kolkata

0 Samir Kumar 
(samir75@aai.aero)

06-Sep-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 4 23-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

30-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||AGARTALA - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VEAT - 
AAI

326 2021_AAI_87363_1 Supply of 48V DC Power 
Supply for HF Transmitter 
at CNS, Mumbai

812747 NA Rajaram Talpe 
(rvtalpe@aai.aero)

07-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

180 AOC 2 22-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

22-Oct-2021 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RHQ-WR - AAI||CNS-
WR - AAI

327 2021_AAI_87365_1 Replacement of existing 
lifts installed inside 
Terminal Building at M.P. 
Airport, Udaipur.

5124767 DINESH KHATRI 
(khatri_dinesh@aai.aero)

07-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

90 AOC 7 24-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

06-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||UDAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
UDAIPUR - AAI

328 2021_AAI_87479_1 SITC of material handling 
equipments (Hydraulic 
Dock lifts, Manual pallet 
stackers and Trolleys) for 
newly constructed Cargo 
at Chandigarh 
International Airport, 
Mohali (PB)

2039470 Ashvin Kumar Singh 
(ashwinsg@aai.aero)

07-Sep-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 4 15-Sep-2021 
04:00 PM

20-Sep-2021 
03:35 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||FURSATGANJ - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
FURSATGANJ - AAI

329 2021_AAI_86954_1 Modernization of Chennai 
Airport Phase-II Providing 
vestibules-Automatic 
Sliding Doors-Spider 
Glazing-Glass Swing 
Doors and other glazing 
works

92927500 BALAMURUGAN P 
(pbalamurugan@aai.aero
)

07-Sep-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 17 24-Sep-2021 
03:30 PM

06-Oct-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
VOMM - AAI

330 2021_AAI_87231_1 Annual Maintenance 
Contract of SCCTV 
Cameras and 
Applications at Chennai  
Airport

7204900 KAMALAKANNAN 
RAVIKUMAR 
(kravikumar@aai.aero)

08-Sep-2021 
10:00 AM

90 AOC 5 23-Sep-2021 
03:30 PM

08-Oct-2021 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||GENERAL-VOMM - 
AAI
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331 2021_AAI_87570_1 Procurement of GLF 
Lamps for Airfield Lighting 
System at SGRDJ 
International Airport 
Amritsar For 2021 22

2302590 SANJAY BHARDWS 
(sk.bhardwaj@aai.aero)

09-Sep-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 5 17-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

22-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||AMRITSAR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
AMRITSAR - AAI

332 2021_AAI_86822_1 Replacement of 
Aerodrome Rotating 
Beacon at Surat Airport.

844000 UMESH KUMAR SINGH 
(umeshksingh@aai.aero)

09-Sep-2021 
10:00 AM

90 AOC 5 21-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

29-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||SURAT - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-VASU - AAI

333 2021_AAI_87654_1 Annual Maintenance 
Contract of 11KV 415V 
Substation Equipment ic 
Operation and 
Maintenance of the 
complete power supply 
system at Indian Aviation 
Academy and Hostel 
block of Indian Aviation 
Academy Vasant Kunj 
New Delhi

7153136 Ravinder Deepak 
(ravidpk@aai.aero)

09-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

90 AOC 9 27-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

04-Oct-2021 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||NIAMAR - AAI

334 2021_AAI_87670_1 License for Snack Bar 
Outside Terminal Building 
at Rajkot Airport

300000 Omprakash Srivastava 
(opsrivastava@aai.aero)

09-Sep-2021 
05:00 PM

120 AOC 3 04-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

27-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||PORBANDAR - 
AAI||CNS-VAPR - AAI

335 2021_AAI_87217_1 Replacement of CCR at 
C.A. Rajkot

2292925 SUNIL GUPTA 
(sunilgupta@aai.aero)

09-Sep-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 3 24-Sep-2021 
10:30 AM

30-Sep-2021 
12:45 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RAJKOT - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VARK - AAI

336 2021_AAI_87611_1 Miscellaneous Civil 
Works for 
accommodating 
passengers due to 
induction of 04 nos Airbus 
320 of Indigo Airlines at 
C.E. Chakeri, Airport and 
maintaining of COVID 19 
norms

2514123 SANJEEV SINGH 
(sanjeev79@aai.aero)

10-Sep-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 4 16-Sep-2021 
06:00 PM

23-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||KANPUR - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
KANPUR - AAI

337 2021_AAI_82113_1 Trans-Installation and 
SITC of Sub-Station 
Equipments in proposed 
New Power House at 
Chennai Airport.

37607082 Kennedy GND 
(gndkennedy@aai.aero)

10-Sep-2021 
01:00 PM

90 AOC 29 01-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

16-Nov-2021 
03:35 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOMM - AAI

338 2021_AAI_87815_1 Annual Operation and 
Maintenance Contract for 
E and M Installations at 
Terminal Building Hindon 
Airport for Two Years. 
(Year 2021-22 to 2023-
24).

6846467 N.A Rajeev Ranjan 
(rranjan@aai.aero)

10-Sep-2021 
04:30 PM

90 AOC 8 23-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

29-Sep-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-NR - 
AAI
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339 2021_AAI_87820_1 Provision of 125KVA DG 
set for installation in 
extended portion of 
runway and ancillary 
works for strengthening of 
power supply system in 
operational area at CA 
Jammu.

2210053 Vivek Katara 
(vkatara@aai.aero)

10-Sep-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 8 24-Sep-2021 
11:30 AM

06-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JAMMU - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
JAMMU - AAI

340 2021_AAI_85454_1 Replacement of DG Set 
of DVOR at Surat Airport

1689000 NA UMESH KUMAR SINGH 
(umeshksingh@aai.aero)

13-Sep-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 6 24-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

06-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||SURAT - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-VASU - AAI

341 2021_AAI_87657_1 ARMO of E and M 
Installations at Tuticorin 
Airport for the year 2021-
22 SH Comprehensive 
Maintenance Contract for 
Air conditioning 
Equipments at Tuticorin 
Airport during 2021-24

2029980 BIJU K G (bijip@aai.aero) 13-Sep-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 11 21-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

29-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TUTICORIN - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTK - AAI

342 2021_AAI_87644_1 All INCLUSIVE CMC OF 
SPLIT/ CASSETTTEE 
TYPE AC AND WATER 
COOLER AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS OF 
CARVED AREA, AAI, 
RHQ, NER, GUWAHATI 
(2021-23)

577350 Keishing Honpam 
(khonpam62@aai.aero)

14-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

90 AOC 3 27-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

29-Sep-2021 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||DIMAPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VEMR - AAI

343 2021_AAI_88149_1 License for Convenience 
Retails  in Ground Floor 
SHA  at Dibrugarh Airport

49980 Sanjib Sarkar 
(sanjibsarkar@aai.aero)

14-Sep-2021 
05:00 PM

180 AOC 2 12-Oct-2021 
04:00 PM

21-Oct-2021 
10:05 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||DIBRUGARH - 
AAI||CNS-VEMN - AAI

344 2021_AAI_88166_1 Maintenance contract for 
repair and 
maintenance/urgent civil 
works for various NAV-
AID Buildings including 
OTB Building, Radar, 
Store and Engineering 
Complex at Dr. 
Babasaheb Ambedkar 
International Airport, 
Nagpur 2021-22 (2nd 
Call)

2000000 Safeena Najar 
(safeenanajar@aai.aero)

14-Sep-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 4 23-Sep-2021 
04:30 PM

28-Sep-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||KANDLA - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VAKE - 
AAI

345 2021_AAI_88148_1 Annual rate contract for 
Civil repair and 
maintenance works in 
Operational Area at 
Lilabari Airport2021-22

6000000 RAJENDRA PRASAD 
MEENA 
(rmeena14@aai.aero)

14-Sep-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 9 24-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

01-Oct-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||GUWAHATI - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VEGT - 
AAI
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346 2021_AAI_88200_1 Supply of Spares for 
Airfield ground lighting 
system at Jaipur 
International Airport (2021-
22)

1990350 rakesh kumar yadav 
(yrakesh@aai.aero)

14-Sep-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 5 24-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

04-Oct-2021 
11:25 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
JAIPUR - AAI

347 2021_AAI_83745_1 Annual Operation  
Maintenance contract of 
Endless Slat type 
conveyor belts Flat bed 
type Conveyor Belt ic 
Feeder  weighing 
Conveyors at JPNI Airport 
Patna

6685145 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 
(viveksingh@aai.aero)

15-Sep-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 7 28-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

07-Oct-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||GONDIA - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VAGD - AAI

348 2021_AAI_88300_1 SNACK BAR COUNTER 
(SHA 1ST FLOOR 
INSIDE NITB) AT 
AURNAGABAD 
AIRPORT- WR

42260 Avinash Kumar Ranjan 
(avinashkr@aai.aero)

16-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

180 AOC 3 07-Oct-2021 
04:00 PM

27-Oct-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||AURANGABAD - 
AAI||TERMINAL MGMT-
VAAU - AAI

349 2021_AAI_88455_1 SHORT E-TENDER FOR 
GENERAL CAR RENTAL 
SERVICES (FOR 
MOTOR CAB AND MAXI 
CAB) AT COIMBATORE 
INTERNATIONAL 
AIRPORT

540000 AKANSH CHOUDHARY 
(akansh02@aai.aero)

16-Sep-2021 
01:00 PM

180 AOC 1 08-Oct-2021 
01:00 PM

24-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||COIMBATORE - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VOCB - AAI

350 2021_AAI_88447_1 Repairing and 
maintenance of the 
existing 33kV four-pole 
structures of HT yard at 
S. V. Airport, Raipur.

579767 Pramod Soni 
(pramodsoni@aai.aero)

16-Sep-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 2 01-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

21-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VARP - AAI

351 2021_AAI_81062_2 MESS (Up-keeping) of 
Terminal and Ancillary 
Building of Belagavi 
Airport

18570952 RAMAN KUMAR 
SHARMA 
(ramans@aai.aero)

16-Sep-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 11 12-Oct-2021 
03:00 PM

25-Nov-2021 
05:10 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||MYSORE - 
AAI||GENERAL-VOMY - 
AAI

352 2021_AAI_88502_1 Annual rate contract for 
Civil repair and 
maintenance works in 
Non Operational Area at 
Lilabari Airport 2021 22

4000000 RAJENDRA PRASAD 
MEENA 
(rmeena14@aai.aero)

16-Sep-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 8 27-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

04-Oct-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||GUWAHATI - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VEGT - 
AAI

353 2021_AAI_88434_1 License for Food and 
Beverages Outlets in 
SHA First Floor at 
Srinagar International 
Airport

614000 VENUGOPAL 
KONDAMUDI 
(venu@aai.aero)

17-Sep-2021 
10:00 AM

180 AOC 5 27-Sep-2021 
10:00 AM

05-Nov-2021 
05:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||VIJAYWADA - 
AAI||GENERAL-VOBZ - 
AAI

354 2021_AAI_88373_1 Renovation of Toilet in 
Terminal Building and 
Ancillary Building at 
Salem Airport. SH 
Electrical Works

354506 SUJATHA R 
(rsujatha@aai.aero)

17-Sep-2021 
04:30 PM

90 AOC 3 27-Sep-2021 
03:30 PM

30-Sep-2021 
01:05 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||SALEM - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-VOSM - AAI
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355 2021_AAI_88139_1 Annual contract for civil 
repair and maintenance 
work for A and B block,  
and adjacent outside area

6000000 N/A Dinesh Kumar Nagar 
(dineshknagar@aai.aero)

17-Sep-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 10 11-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

25-Oct-2021 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering Civil - 
AAI

356 2021_AAI_88464_1 Fast Food Cafeteria at 
Car Park Area Outside 
NDTB T1 BPI Airport 
Bhubaneswar

40700 ANIMESH RAHA 
(animeshraha@aai.aero)

18-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

180 AOC 2 25-Oct-2021 
12:00 PM

30-Dec-2021 
04:45 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||BHUBANESWAR - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VEBS - AAI

357 2021_AAI_88031_1 ARMO of E and M 
Installations 2021-22 at 
Visakhapatnam Airpor. 
SH- Operation of Apron 
Drive Passenger 
Boarding Bridges with 
Electromechanical drive 
(elevation, traction and 
steering all electro 
mechanical) having glass 
side walls and VDGS for 
bay No3

1171240 SIMHACHALAM 
BODDEPALLI 
(simhachalam@aai.aero)

21-Sep-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 4 15-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

07-Dec-2021 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||VIZAG - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-VOVZ - AAI

358 2021_AAI_88747_1 Construction of ATC 
Tower Cum Technical 
Block at Civil Aerodrome 
Vadodara.SH Supply 
Installation, Testing and 
Commissioning of 750 
KVA DG Sets and Allied 
works

13978984 Ravindra singh Mehrok 
(rsmehrok@aai.aero)

21-Sep-2021 
10:00 AM

90 AOC 14 07-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

21-Oct-2021 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||VADODARA - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VABO - AAI

359 2021_AAI_88247_1 ARMO of E and M 
Installations 2021-22 at 
Visakhapatnam 
Airport.SH-Operation 
Contract  of Baggage 
Handling system 
(Imported make) at 
Visakhapatnam Airport

9776376 SIMHACHALAM 
BODDEPALLI 
(simhachalam@aai.aero)

21-Sep-2021 
11:30 AM

90 AOC 9 04-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

27-Oct-2021 
05:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||VIZAG - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-VOVZ - AAI

360 2021_AAI_88810_1 Miscellaneous civil repair 
and maintenance work at 
New Airport

9658105 Jaipal Badge 
(dbjaipal@aai.aero)

21-Sep-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 9 06-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

21-Oct-2021 
12:10 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RHQ-WR - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-WR - 
AAI

361 2021_AAI_89001_1 Extension of Apron and 
allied works at Madurai 
Airport. SH Provision of 
illuminated Bay 
Identification signboards 
for the newly extended 
apron at Madurai Airport

430825 RAJITH V 
(rajithv@aai.aero)

21-Sep-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 5 11-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

13-Oct-2021 
05:45 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCL- AAI
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362 2021_AAI_89014_1 Operation and All 
Inclusive Comprehensive 
Maintenance Contract 
(AICMC) for 02 years of 
Fire Fighting System 
(FFS), Fire Alarm System 
(FAS) and miscellaneous 
repair work installed at 
Chandigarh International 
Airport Limited, Mohali

3881988 Ashvin Kumar Singh 
(ashwinsg@aai.aero)

21-Sep-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 8 29-Sep-2021 
04:00 PM

07-Oct-2021 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||FURSATGANJ - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
FURSATGANJ - AAI

363 2021_AAI_88654_1 Resurfacing and 
Strengthening of runway 
at Begumpet Airport, 
Hyderabad. SH 
Resurfacing of Runway 
and other pavement 
works at Begumpet 
Airport, Hyderabad

491900000 ARUN KUMAR 
(krarun@aai.aero)

22-Sep-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 20 21-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

12-Nov-2021 
12:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering Civil - 
AAI

364 2021_AAI_86124_1 Replacement of LT panel 
with bus bar 
arrangements and 
associated

390417 Keishing Honpam 
(khonpam62@aai.aero)

22-Sep-2021 
11:15 AM

90 AOC 1 21-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

28-Oct-2021 
04:55 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||DIMAPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VEMR - AAI

365 2021_AAI_88523_1 Annual Maintenance and 
Operation of E and M 
Installation

6814960 NA K SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(kskumar@aai.aero)

22-Sep-2021 
06:15 PM

90 AOC 15 01-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

12-Oct-2021 
01:10 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-NR - 
AAI

366 2021_AAI_89068_1 HIRING OF VEHICLE 720000 Rajesh Wani 
(rwani@aai.aero)

22-Sep-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 2 15-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

26-Oct-2021 
04:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-ER - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-ER - 
AAI

367 2021_AAI_88866_1 Construction of ATC 
Tower Cum Technical 
Block at CA, Vadodara. 
SH- Manufacturing, 
Supply, Installation, 
Testing and 
Commissioning of 
Elevators.

9921200 Ravindra singh Mehrok 
(rsmehrok@aai.aero)

23-Sep-2021 
10:00 AM

90 AOC 4 08-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

26-Oct-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||VADODARA - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VABO - AAI

368 2021_AAI_78750_1 AMC for Operation and 
Maintenance of E and M 
installation installed

4505347 Keishing Honpam 
(khonpam62@aai.aero)

23-Sep-2021 
05:10 PM

90 AOC 8 06-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

22-Oct-2021 
04:45 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||DIMAPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VEMR - AAI
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369 2021_AAI_89124_1 Insurance Policy in 
respect of various 
Airports/Units falling 
under AAI for Fire, 
Earthquake, Terrorism 
and their Allied Perils (As 
per IRDA norms)

0 As per Tender 
Document

Shashwat Tomar 
(shashwatt@aai.aero)

24-Sep-2021 
04:00 PM

180 AOC 11 25-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

08-Nov-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Operations - AAI

370 2021_AAI_89342_1 Extension of Apron at 
Salem Airport. SH 
Provision of Apron Flood 
lights for the extended 
Apron at Salem Airport

1921518 SUJATHA R 
(rsujatha@aai.aero)

24-Sep-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 8 04-Oct-2021 
12:00 PM

07-Oct-2021 
04:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||SALEM - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-VOSM - AAI

371 2021_AAI_89383_1 Operation and All 
Inclusive Comprehensive 
Maintenance Contract 
(AICMC) for 02 years of 
Sewage Treatment Plant 
(STP) and Water Supply 
Pumps, Water Treatment 
Plant, Drainage Pumps 
(WTP) installed at 
Chandigarh International 
Airport Limited, Mohali.

5411592 Ashvin Kumar Singh 
(ashwinsg@aai.aero)

24-Sep-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 9 05-Oct-2021 
04:00 PM

18-Oct-2021 
06:10 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||FURSATGANJ - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
FURSATGANJ - AAI

372 2021_AAI_89379_1 Provision of drainage tray 
for ILXBIS AHUs and 
carrying out air quality 
survey of AHUs at NSCBI 
Airport, Kolkata.

623705 Mousumi Dey 
(mousumiday@aai.aero)

25-Sep-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 2 11-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

26-Oct-2021 
12:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VECC - AAI

373 2021_AAI_89350_1 Meet and Greet and Paid 
Porterage Services at 
Chennai Airport

14868000 MINI SARASWATHI 
AMMA (mini@aai.aero)

25-Sep-2021 
03:00 PM

180 AOC 4 19-Oct-2021 
03:30 PM

21-Jan-2022 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VOMM - AAI

374 2021_AAI_89628_1 Trolley Advt. Rights Cum 
Retrieval License at 
Rajkot Airport

1170096 Omprakash Srivastava 
(opsrivastava@aai.aero)

28-Sep-2021 
06:00 PM

180 AOC 1 04-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

16-Nov-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||PORBANDAR - 
AAI||CNS-VAPR - AAI

375 2021_AAI_89609_1 Operation and All 
Inclusive Comprehensive 
Maintenance Contract 
(AICMC) for 02 years of 
RO and Water Coolers 
installed at Chandigarh 
International Airport 
Limited, Mohali

1027824 Ashvin Kumar Singh 
(ashwinsg@aai.aero)

28-Sep-2021 
06:50 PM

90 AOC 4 06-Oct-2021 
04:00 PM

14-Oct-2021 
06:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||FURSATGANJ - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
FURSATGANJ - AAI
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376 2021_AAI_89737_1 Hiring of Vehicles for 
CNS ATM operational 
use of AAI at 
Shamshabad  Airport

11192000 NA Mahboob Khan 
(mehboobk@aai.aero)

29-Sep-2021 
10:00 AM

90 AOC 9 13-Oct-2021 
03:00 PM

28-Oct-2021 
04:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||HYDERABAD - 
AAI||GENERAL-VOHY - 
AAI

377 2021_AAI_89715_1 ARMO of EM Installations 
at Tirupati Airport for the 
year 2021 to 23, Sub 
Head Comprehensive 
Maintenance Contract of 
04 Nos of 200 LPH RO 
Water Purifier Plant at 
Tirupati Airport (2021 to 
23)

517200 JAGAN MOHAN 
BONTADA 
(jaganb01@aai.aero)

29-Sep-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 2 13-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

21-Oct-2021 
05:35 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TIRUPATI - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTP - AAI

378 2021_AAI_89831_1 License for operating 
Branded Confectionary 
Store at Pune Airport

381000 Mahesh kumar Talasila 
(tmkumar@aai.aero)

30-Sep-2021 
11:00 AM

180 AOC 2 08-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

08-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||AHMEDABAD - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VAAH - AAI

379 2021_AAI_88136_1 SR and MO Civil works at 
Trichy Airport during the 
year 2021-2022. S.H 
Painting of Apron, 
Isolation Bay and Taxi 
way markings and 
Repairing of Cracks and 
Pot holes at Apron in 
Trichy Airport.

1622100 VENKATA SESHAIAH A 
(avseshaiah@aai.aero)

30-Sep-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 2 13-Oct-2021 
03:30 PM

25-Oct-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOTR - 
AAI

380 2021_AAI_90003_1 Procurement of GLF 
Spares for Day to day 
Maintenance at S V 
Airport Raipur

928805 Pramod Soni 
(pramodsoni@aai.aero)

30-Sep-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 5 20-Oct-2021 
03:00 PM

26-Oct-2021 
03:40 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VARP - AAI

381 2021_AAI_90017_1 License of Branded 
Chocolates, Mints, 
Candies Shop in SHA FF 
at Surat Airport

1212000 Oindrila Dan 
(oindrila@aai.aero)

01-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

180 AOC 7 25-Oct-2021 
03:30 PM

07-Dec-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||SURAT - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VASU - AAI

382 2021_AAI_90089_1 Construction of Building 
for Flight simulator 
training device (FSTD) 
and allied facilities at 
Begumpet Airport 
Hyderabad

14640000 Duja Nayak Jatothu 
(jdnayak@aai.aero)

01-Oct-2021 
04:00 PM

90 AOC 9 13-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

28-Oct-2021 
05:25 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||HYDERABAD - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOHY - AAI

383 2021_AAI_90119_1 Maintenance contract for 
repair and 
maintenance/urgent civil 
works for Shioni Airport, 
Akola (2021-22)

1000000 Safeena Najar 
(safeenanajar@aai.aero)

01-Oct-2021 
04:45 PM

90 AOC 2 12-Oct-2021 
04:30 PM

14-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||KANDLA - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VAKE - 
AAI
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384 2021_AAI_88751_1 Construction of Police out 
- post building at Tuticorin 
Airport. SH Electrical 
Works

823420 NA BIJU K G (bijip@aai.aero) 01-Oct-2021 
05:30 PM

90 AOC 4 12-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

21-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TUTICORIN - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTK - AAI

385 2021_AAI_90096_1 Extension of Turn Pad, 
Fillets for Link Taxi Track 
for B777-300ER type of 
Aircraft at DABH Airport 
Indore.

20619000 Anurag Soni 
(anusoni@aai.aero)

01-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 3 22-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

11-Nov-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||INDORE - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VAID - 
AAI

386 2021_AAI_90165_1 Annual Comprehensive 
Maintenance of Intelligent 
Analog Addressable Fire 
Alarm and Fire Fighting 
System at M. P. Airport, 
Udaipur. (for 03 years)

5358000 DINESH KHATRI 
(khatri_dinesh@aai.aero)

01-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 10 20-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

15-Nov-2021 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||UDAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
UDAIPUR - AAI

387 2021_AAI_90141_1 Environmental 
management and 
monitoring parameters at 
Rajahmundry airport

690000 na EMANI SHESHA 
RATNAM 
(esratnam@aai.aero)

02-Oct-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 3 18-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

25-Oct-2021 
02:55 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||RAJAHMUNDRY - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VORY - 
AAI

388 2021_AAI_90143_1 Providing work station to 
accommodate HR and 
other departments at 
Begumpet Airport 
Hyderabad SH Civil 
Works Balance Work at 
the Risk and Cost of Main 
Work

14277300 Duja Nayak Jatothu 
(jdnayak@aai.aero)

02-Oct-2021 
05:30 PM

90 AOC 6 13-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

22-Oct-2021 
12:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||HYDERABAD - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOHY - AAI

389 2021_AAI_90249_1 Extension of Runway 36 
Towards 18 side by 1300 
feet and allied works at 
Civil Airport Jammu. SH 
SITC of SAPL

5437228 Vivek Katara 
(vkatara@aai.aero)

02-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 6 18-Oct-2021 
11:30 AM

11-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JAMMU - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
JAMMU - AAI

390 2021_AAI_90252_1 Installation of DCWIS 
MET Instrument at 
Jalgaon Airport - SH - 
Construction of 
Embankment work with 
Excavated Earth

259509 Sudhir Jagdale 
(sljagdale@aai.aero)

04-Oct-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 3 21-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

28-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||AURANGABAD - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VAAU - 
AAI

391 2021_AAI_90248_1 Annual rate contract for 
repair and maintenance 
of civil works at 
Safdarjung Airport , 
connected area for the 
year 2021-22

9000000 SUDHIR JAIN 
(sudhirjain@aai.aero)

04-Oct-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 8 18-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

28-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering Civil - 
AAI
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392 2021_AAI_90101_1 License for operating Fast 
Food Outlet at Pune 
Airport

232000 Mahesh kumar Talasila 
(tmkumar@aai.aero)

04-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

180 AOC 1 26-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

28-Oct-2021 
12:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||AHMEDABAD - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VAAH - AAI

393 2021_AAI_90088_1 ARMO works of EandM 
Installations at Madurai 
Airport during 2021 2022. 
SH  Minor Electrical 
Repairs in operational 
area, Madurai Airport

402687 RAJITH V 
(rajithv@aai.aero)

04-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 4 13-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

20-Oct-2021 
04:20 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCL- AAI

394 2021_AAI_86297_1 Annual Maintenance 
Contract for minor civil 
works and day to day 
complaints at 
Bangalore(HAL) Airport 
and at AAI Residential 
Colony, Ulsoor, 
Bangalore 2021-22

4000000 M.S Ravindranath 
(msravi@aai.aero)

04-Oct-2021 
06:30 PM

90 AOC 4 22-Oct-2021 
10:00 AM

25-Oct-2021 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||GOA - AAI||ENGG 
CIVIL-VAGO - AAI

395 2021_AAI_89925_1 SITC of Flight Simulator 
Training Device FSTD at 
CATC,  Prayagraj SH  
Civil works

2298300 Sanjib Das 
(sanjibdas@aai.aero)

06-Oct-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 2 21-Oct-2021 
03:30 PM

25-Oct-2021 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||PORBANDAR - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VAPR - 
AAI

396 2021_AAI_90021_1 Supply of Fibre 
Reinforced Plastic (FRP) 
poles for Nav-Aid sites 
and Isolation parking 
stand at Hyderabad 
Airport, Begumpet

92833 ARUN NAYAK 
(anayak@aai.aero)

06-Oct-2021 
01:00 PM

180 AOC 6 22-Oct-2021 
04:00 PM

29-Nov-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||HYDERABAD - 
AAI||CNS-VOHY - AAI

397 2021_AAI_90368_1 Supply and Installation of 
SCCTV cameras for AAI 
residential colony, 
Hyderabad Airport, 
Begumpet

89444 ARUN NAYAK 
(anayak@aai.aero)

06-Oct-2021 
05:00 PM

180 AOC 5 22-Oct-2021 
04:30 PM

23-Nov-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||HYDERABAD - 
AAI||CNS-VOHY - AAI

398 2021_AAI_90666_1 Awarding contract for 
Catering Service at Fire 
Service Training Centre 
Narayanpur Kolkata

1353950 Vikrant Chaware 
(vikrantd@aai.aero)

06-Oct-2021 
06:15 PM

30 AOC 3 21-Oct-2021 
12:00 PM

01-Nov-2021 
09:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-ER - 
AAI||GENERAL-ER - AAI

399 2021_AAI_90766_1 All inclusive Annual 
Comprehensive 
Maintenance contract for 
VRF AC system and 
water cooler purifiers at 
Terminal Building 
Darbhanga Airport

710522 Amit Singh 
(amitsingh@aai.aero)

07-Oct-2021 
04:45 PM

90 AOC 5 22-Oct-2021 
04:00 PM

29-Oct-2021 
01:20 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||PATNA - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-VEPT - AAI
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400 2021_AAI_90582_1 AMC for civil works and 
day to day complaints at 
Mysore Airport during the 
year 2021-22

4000000 M.S Ravindranath 
(msravi@aai.aero)

07-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 7 25-Oct-2021 
10:00 AM

28-Oct-2021 
04:20 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||GOA - AAI||ENGG 
CIVIL-VAGO - AAI

401 2021_AAI_90500_1 Resurfacing of Existing 
Runway 09 and 27 for 
code C type of Aircrafts 
and associated Works at 
Madurai Airport. SH 
Providing Technical 
Assistant for Engineering 
Electrical Department at 
Madurai Airport

328637 RAJITH V 
(rajithv@aai.aero)

07-Oct-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 4 18-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

20-Oct-2021 
05:55 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCL- AAI

402 2021_AAI_90288_1 ITC of  1010KVA DG SET 
with ancillary works for 
strengthening of power 
supply system at CA 
Jammu

2467903 Vivek Katara 
(vkatara@aai.aero)

08-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 4 25-Oct-2021 
11:30 AM

11-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JAMMU - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
JAMMU - AAI

403 2021_AAI_90882_1 Annual Comprehensive 
Maintenance Contract 
(2021-22) of Air-
Conditioning Units at 
Operational Area, 
Technical Block, GAGAN 
and AAI Residential 
Colony Guest House, 
Bangalore Airport

254200 SREEDHAR P V 
(sreedharpv@aai.aero)

08-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 3 22-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

03-Nov-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||BANGALORE - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOBG - AAI

404 2021_AAI_90449_1 ARMO 2021-22. SH-
Replacement of Old facia 
signage polycarbonate 
sheet in the Existing 
signboards for operational 
area at Hubballi

419489 ANILDAS BEKAL 
(anildb@aai.aero)

12-Oct-2021 
03:30 PM

90 AOC 5 21-Oct-2021 
12:00 PM

27-Oct-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||BANGALORE - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOBG - AAI

405 2021_AAI_90869_1 Provision of Industrial 
Refrigerator at C. A. 
Rajkot.

79976 Jagannath singh 
Deshmukh 
(jagannathsd@aai.aero)

12-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 2 22-Oct-2021 
04:00 PM

27-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||BHAVNAGAR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VABV 
- AAI

406 2021_AAI_89224_1 Replacement of SMF 
Battery (i/c buy back) for 
2 x 60 KVA UPS at JPNI 
Airport, Patna

871692 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 
(viveksingh@aai.aero)

12-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 7 25-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

29-Nov-2021 
04:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||GONDIA - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VAGD - AAI

407 2021_AAI_91367_1 CAMC of FIDs Monitors 
and Systems at Chennai 
Airport.

11068696 KAMALAKANNAN 
RAVIKUMAR 
(kravikumar@aai.aero)

13-Oct-2021 
11:30 AM

90 AOC 6 29-Oct-2021 
03:30 PM

11-Nov-2021 
04:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||GENERAL-VOMM - 
AAI
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408 2021_AAI_89672_1 SITC of Feeder Pillar and 
Replacement of faulty 
cables at Bhuj Airport.

560966 MD Sadrul Huda 
(mdhuda@aai.aero)

13-Oct-2021 
03:30 PM

90 AOC 3 29-Oct-2021 
12:00 PM

08-Nov-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||LEH - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-LEH - AAI

409 2021_AAI_91486_1 Job contract for Operation 
Maintenance of E and M 
Installations Various 
Capacity of DG Sets at 
Katihar ACS for the year 
2021-22

2921901 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 
(viveksingh@aai.aero)

13-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 9 28-Oct-2021 
11:30 AM

07-Dec-2021 
12:50 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||GONDIA - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VAGD - AAI

410 2021_AAI_91467_1 Annual Repair and 
Maintenance Contract of 
Civil Works for 
Operational Area and 
Terminal Building for the 
year 2021-22 at C.A. 
Kandla

4500000 N.A. Nitin Sankhe 
(nitinsankhe@aai.aero)

13-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 6 25-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

01-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RHQ-WR - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-WR - 
AAI

411 2021_AAI_91525_1 M/o of IEI at Terminal 
Building, SH Repairs to 
existing Advanced 
Lightening Arrester 
System at Chennai 
Airport. Chennai.

787690 RAGHU RAMA REDDY 
DODDA 
(raghusr@aai.aero)

13-Oct-2021 
06:15 PM

90 AOC 6 25-Oct-2021 
03:00 PM

29-Oct-2021 
12:35 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOMM - AAI

412 2021_AAI_91318_1 Modification of residential 
qrtrs for temp JVMU

1711519 MINI R (rmini@aai.aero) 14-Oct-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 4 27-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

03-Nov-2021 
11:15 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||MANGALORE - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOML - 
AAI

413 2021_AAI_91177_1 Annual Maintenance 
Contract of Electrical 
Installations at Juhu 
Airport ARSR, PHHL 
Qtrs, Tx station Andheri 
west RR Station Dahisar 
and Outer Marker Vashi 
Mumbai for the year 2021 
23

6385622 Shailendra Chaudhary 
(shailendrac@aai.aero)

14-Oct-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 3 22-Oct-2021 
11:00 AM

26-Oct-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||PORTBLAIR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOPB - AAI

414 2021_AAI_91469_1 Annual Repair and 
Maintenance Contract of 
Civil Works for Non-
Operational Area and 
Residential Area for the 
year 2021-22 at C.A. 
Kandla

3500000 N.A. Nitin Sankhe 
(nitinsankhe@aai.aero)

14-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 7 25-Oct-2021 
03:00 PM

03-Nov-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RHQ-WR - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-WR - 
AAI

415 2021_AAI_89234_1 Development and Up-
gradation of Agatti 
Airport. SH  Appointment 
of Technical Consultant 
for Feasibility study

0 ARUN KUMAR 
(krarun@aai.aero)

14-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 2 01-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

10-Nov-2021 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering Civil - 
AAI
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416 2021_AAI_91721_1 AAI TPT AGMC MISC 
NEW ROOM 2021 22

725504 KATAM CHANDRA 
SEKHAR 
(erkcsekhar@aai.aero)

18-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 4 08-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

09-Nov-2021 
02:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TIRUPATI - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOTP - 
AAI

417 2021_AAI_92048_1 Providing services of 
supporting staff for 
Project Office at 
Dehradun Airport on 
contract basis for six 
months

1347000 upender kumar 
(upenderkmr@aai.aero)

21-Oct-2021 
01:00 PM

90 AOC 5 29-Oct-2021 
12:00 PM

10-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||DEHRADUN - AAI

418 2021_AAI_92143_1 JOB CONTRACT FOR 
PROVIDING HELPING 
HANDS IN AIR TRAFFIC 
MANAGEMENT AT 
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 
INTERNATIONAL 
AIRPORT

843635 VENKATA SESHAIAH A 
(avseshaiah@aai.aero)

21-Oct-2021 
05:30 PM

90 AOC 6 11-Nov-2021 
03:30 PM

29-Nov-2021 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOTR - 
AAI

419 2021_AAI_92096_1 Construction of interim 
link taxi track connecting 
existing Apron to 
proposed FTO Apron at 
Lilabari Airport

2240000 RAJENDRA PRASAD 
MEENA 
(rmeena14@aai.aero)

21-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 9 03-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

10-Nov-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||GUWAHATI - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VEGT - 
AAI

420 2021_AAI_92211_1 JOB CONTRACT FOR 03 
NOS OF MT DRIVER 
FOR CISF DUTY AT   
JORHAT AIRPORT

1533767 Sujit Goswami 
(goswamisk@aai.aero)

22-Oct-2021 
01:30 PM

180 AOC 5 08-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

12-Nov-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||JORHAT - AAI||CNS-
VEJT - AAI

421 2021_AAI_91908_1 CAMC/ AMC of Window, 
Split /Tower/Cassete type 
AC etc.

1038500 NA K SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(kskumar@aai.aero)

22-Oct-2021 
04:00 PM

90 AOC 8 01-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

11-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-NR - 
AAI

422 2021_AAI_92302_1 Operation and 
Maintenance of   E and M 
Installations at 
Rajahmundry Airport

4238190 NA MUTHAMILAN M 
(mmuthamilan@aai.aero)

22-Oct-2021 
05:55 PM

90 AOC 9 28-Oct-2021 
06:30 PM

29-Oct-2021 
03:20 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||COIMBATORE - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCB - AAI

423 2021_AAI_92397_1 JOB CONTRACT FOR 
HIRING 01 
PARAMEDICAL STAFF 
AT SILCHAR AIRPORT

299700 Harigovind G. M 
(harigovind@aai.aero)

23-Oct-2021 
04:00 PM

90 AOC 5 22-Nov-2021 
03:00 PM

06-Dec-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||SILCHAR - 
AAI||GENERAL-VEKU - 
AAI

424 2021_AAI_92423_1 Sweet and Confectionary 
Counter in Security Hold 
Area at Civil Enclave 
Jodhpur

97600 anil choudhary 
(canil@aai.aero)

23-Oct-2021 
05:00 PM

180 AOC 2 16-Nov-2021 
03:30 PM

03-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JODHPUR - 
AAI||CNS-JODHPUR - 
AAI
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425 2021_AAI_91489_1 Annual Repair and 
Maintenance Contract of 
Civil works for Non 
Operational area for the 
year 2021 22 at C A 
Rajkot

3500000 Not Applicable KESHAV AUTADE 
(keshav@aai.aero)

25-Oct-2021 
03:30 PM

90 AOC 6 17-Nov-2021 
03:00 PM

24-Nov-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RAJKOT - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VARK - 
AAI

426 2021_AAI_91490_1 Annual Repair and 
Maintenance Contract of 
Civil works for 
Operational area for the 
year 2021 22 at C A 
Rajkot

5000000 Not Applicable KESHAV AUTADE 
(keshav@aai.aero)

25-Oct-2021 
04:30 PM

90 AOC 6 17-Nov-2021 
04:00 PM

24-Nov-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RAJKOT - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VARK - 
AAI

427 2021_AAI_92419_1 Annual Repair, 
Maintenance and 
Operation of E and M 
Installations at ACS  
Pratapgarh (Rajasthan) 
(Year 2021-23)

2025516 DINESH KHATRI 
(khatri_dinesh@aai.aero)

25-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 5 11-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

18-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||UDAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
UDAIPUR - AAI

428 2021_AAI_92515_1 Supply of miscellaneous 
electrical spares. SH ABB 
make spares for LT 
breaker.

563275 Mousumi Dey 
(mousumiday@aai.aero)

27-Oct-2021 
03:00 PM

90 AOC 3 15-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

08-Dec-2021 
01:05 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VECC - AAI

429 2021_AAI_92480_1 Extension and 
Establishment of IT 
infrastructure for 
upcoming ATC Tower 
cum Technical Block at 
Gaya Airport

23122360 Details available 
in NIT

Partha Samanta 
(partha_ss@aai.aero)

27-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 6 12-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

15-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-ER - AAI||IT-
ER - AAI

430 2021_AAI_93025_1 Operation of PT Bukaka 
Make Passenger 
Boarding Bridge A VDGS 
and Associated 
Accessories at Gaya 
Airport Bihar For Year 
2022 2025.

2971728 SYED TANWEER 
ASHRAF 
(tanweera@aai.aero)

28-Oct-2021 
05:30 PM

90 AOC 4 15-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

03-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||GAYA - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-VEGY - AAI

431 2021_AAI_92979_1 Interal Wirings for the 
output power distribution 
of UPS and Earthing 
works for New INRES 
Room at GAGAN 
Complex

268358 SREEDHAR P V 
(sreedharpv@aai.aero)

28-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 5 22-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

06-Dec-2021 
12:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||BANGALORE - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOBG - AAI

432 2021_AAI_92488_1 ARMO of E and M 
Installations at Tuticorin 
Airport during 2021-22. 
SH  Supply of Electrical 
Spares at Tuticorin 
Airport

351407 BIJU K G (bijip@aai.aero) 28-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 3 09-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

12-Nov-2021 
01:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TUTICORIN - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTK - AAI
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433 2021_AAI_93051_1 Provision of Flower 
Seeds, Flower Bulbs of 
Seasonal Flowers, 
Planters and Decoration 
of Building  on the Eve of 
New Year including 
preparation of Rangoli at  
R.G. Bhawan,  New 
Delhi, During the year 
2021 -22

340822 RAJKUMAR SHARMA 
(rajsharma63@aai.aero)

28-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 2 19-Nov-2021 
11:30 AM

26-Nov-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - AAI

434 2021_AAI_93075_1 SHORT TERM LICENSE 
FOR FOOD AND 
BEVERAGE FACILITY 
NEAR MIDDLE 
GOPURAM IN CITY SIDE 
OF TRICHY 
INTERNATIONAL 
AIRPORT

1391580 GOWLI ABHISHEK 
(g_abhishek@aai.aero)

28-Oct-2021 
06:30 PM

180 AOC 2 03-Dec-2021 
03:00 PM

22-Dec-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VOTR - AAI

435 2021_AAI_93002_1 SITC of automatic Boom 
Barrier and Swing gates 
for proposed Double Gate 
System at Coimbatore 
International Airport

970000 GUNDA SHIVA KUMAR 
(gshivakumar@aai.aero)

29-Oct-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 4 15-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

23-Nov-2021 
04:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||COIMBATORE - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCB - AAI

436 2021_AAI_92868_1 Shifting of Sub Station 
Equipments  from Old 
power House to New 
Substation at Kushinagar 
Airport.

2133126 PRADIP KUMAR B 
(pradipb@aai.aero)

29-Oct-2021 
03:00 PM

90 AOC 5 19-Nov-2021 
05:00 PM

29-Nov-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRIVANDRUM - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTV - AAI

437 2021_AAI_93215_1 Eyewear Sunglasses 
Shop in Security Hold 
Area at Civil Enclave 
Jodhpur

45700 anil choudhary 
(canil@aai.aero)

29-Oct-2021 
05:00 PM

180 AOC 2 23-Nov-2021 
03:30 PM

16-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JODHPUR - 
AAI||CNS-JODHPUR - 
AAI

438 2021_AAI_93133_1 Provision of Perimeter 
light for boundary wall for 
new DVOR  Isolation way 
at JPNI Airport Patna

3979109 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 
(viveksingh@aai.aero)

29-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 15 15-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

28-Dec-2021 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||GONDIA - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VAGD - AAI

439 2021_AAI_93213_1 Annual comprehensive 
maintenance of air 
conditioning units and 
water coolers at M.P. 
Airport, Udaipur (Year 
2021-24).

3926094 DINESH KHATRI 
(khatri_dinesh@aai.aero)

29-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 9 15-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

26-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||UDAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
UDAIPUR - AAI

440 2021_AAI_92426_1 Hiring of One Non AC 
Jeep for CISF at Jodhpur 
Airport

2467752 anil choudhary 
(canil@aai.aero)

30-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 4 18-Nov-2021 
03:00 PM

26-Nov-2021 
04:40 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JODHPUR - 
AAI||CNS-JODHPUR - 
AAI

Page 59



AOC

S No Tender ID Tender Title Value Of Tender 
(In Rs)

Independent 
External Monitor

Tender Created by Published Date Tender 
Validity in 
Days

Tender Stage No of 
Bids 
Received

Bid Opening 
Date

Price Bid 
Opening Date

Organisation Chain

441 2021_AAI_92425_1 Supply and Installation of 
SMF and E Rickshaw 
Batteries under buy back 
offer from OEMs 
Authorized Dealers at 
Civil Airport Jodhpur

342718 anil choudhary 
(canil@aai.aero)

30-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 4 18-Nov-2021 
03:00 PM

26-Nov-2021 
04:45 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JODHPUR - 
AAI||CNS-JODHPUR - 
AAI

442 2021_AAI_92427_1 Job Contract for 
Conservancy work for 
daily Upkeep of CNS and 
Airport Security 
Equipments at Civil 
Airport Jodhpur

193393 anil choudhary 
(canil@aai.aero)

30-Oct-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 6 18-Nov-2021 
03:00 PM

26-Nov-2021 
04:40 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JODHPUR - 
AAI||CNS-JODHPUR - 
AAI

443 2021_AAI_93434_1 Hiring of 01 (One) Toyota 
Etios Air Conditioned 
Vehicle or its equivalent 
(2018 or later model or 
equivalent including 
Driver) on regular monthly 
contract basis at Trichy 
International Airport

107143 NARASIMHA RAO K 
(narasimhark@aai.aero)

01-Nov-2021 
01:00 PM

90 AOC 2 12-Nov-2021 
11:30 AM

16-Nov-2021 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOTR - 
AAI

444 2021_AAI_91842_1 Supply of Miscellaneous 
Earthing materials

429297 Sunil Kr Mishra 
(sunilm@aai.aero)

01-Nov-2021 
06:00 PM

120 AOC 5 17-Nov-2021 
11:30 AM

26-Nov-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||VARANASI - 
AAI||CNS-VARANASI - 
AAI

445 2021_AAI_93551_1 Replacement of piping of 
sprinkler and hydrant 
system installed in 
Terminal building at 
SGRDJI Airport Amritsar.

8240040 Amitabh Ranjan 
(amitabhr@aai.aero)

02-Nov-2021 
03:00 PM

90 AOC 7 15-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

29-Nov-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||AMRITSAR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
AMRITSAR - AAI

446 2021_AAI_93675_1 ARC for the Supply of 
Crackers at Chennai 
Airport

1399200 JAYAKRISHNAN K 
(kjayak@aai.aero)

02-Nov-2021 
05:30 PM

90 AOC 3 17-Nov-2021 
02:00 PM

22-Dec-2021 
11:40 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||GENERAL-VOMM - 
AAI

447 2021_AAI_93668_1 Replacement of old 
split/window ACs and 
provision of new split type 
ACs at NAV AID sites of 
SGRDJI Airport, Amritsar 
(2021-22).

1201646 Amitabh Ranjan 
(amitabhr@aai.aero)

03-Nov-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 10 16-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

02-Dec-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||AMRITSAR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
AMRITSAR - AAI
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448 2021_AAI_93598_1 Annual Maintenance 
Contract for Civil Works in 
Terminal Building, Fire 
Station, ESS Building, 
ATC Tower, Car Parking, 
city side area and 
Operational area 
including Runway, 
Taxiway, Apron, RESA 
and Road works at Rupsi 
Airport for the year 2021 
23

6000000 RAJENDRA PRASAD 
MEENA 
(rmeena14@aai.aero)

03-Nov-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 11 15-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

18-Nov-2021 
02:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||GUWAHATI - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VEGT - 
AAI

449 2021_AAI_92240_1 Construction of New 
Integrated Terminal 
Building at VSI Airport 
Port Blair. Sub Head 
Provision of STP  MEP 
works

25098328 Sujit Kumar Modak 
(skmodak@aai.aero)

03-Nov-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 5 30-Nov-2021 
04:30 PM

20-Dec-2021 
05:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||PORTBLAIR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOPB - AAI

450 2021_AAI_93815_1 Annual Operation and 
Maintenance Contract of 
Departure and Arrival 
Baggage Conveyor 
System at SGRDJ 
International Airport, 
Amritsar (2021-2024).

7668630 Amitabh Ranjan 
(amitabhr@aai.aero)

06-Nov-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 7 22-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

03-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||AMRITSAR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
AMRITSAR - AAI

451 2021_AAI_93974_1 Job Contract for Providing 
Bird and

3734776 RAMAN KUMAR 
SHARMA 
(ramans@aai.aero)

06-Nov-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 10 17-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

24-Nov-2021 
04:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||MYSORE - 
AAI||GENERAL-VOMY - 
AAI

452 2021_AAI_94053_1 Expansion of Turn Pad 09 
and 27 and Fillet of Link 
taxi track for operation of 
B777-300 ER type of 
aircraft at Tiruchirappalli 
International Airport, 
Tiruchirappalli

43608672 NARASIMHA RAO K 
(narasimhark@aai.aero)

08-Nov-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 7 23-Nov-2021 
06:00 PM

03-Dec-2021 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOTR - 
AAI

453 2021_AAI_94029_1 AAI/ER/Kol/Sub. Div.-I/HT 
cable/NIT-04/2021-22

2305633 Arun Kumar Majhi 
(arunm@aai.aero)

10-Nov-2021 
02:00 PM

90 AOC 11 25-Nov-2021 
11:30 AM

02-Dec-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VECC - AAI

454 2021_AAI_94280_1 SITC of Earthing Systems 
for various CNS    
Equipment at Chitrakoot 
Airport with 01 Year 
Comprehensive Warranty

522497 Manu Shrotriya 
(manu_s@aai.aero)

10-Nov-2021 
05:00 PM

180 AOC 7 24-Nov-2021 
03:30 PM

23-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||ALLAHABAD - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
ALLAHABAD - AAI
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455 2021_AAI_93556_1 AAI/TPT/RWY-Conti-Job 
5/2021-22

591600 MAJJI PRATAP REDDY 
(mpratapr@aai.aero)

10-Nov-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 6 22-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

23-Nov-2021 
01:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TIRUPATI - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOTP - 
AAI

456 2021_AAI_94340_1 Modification of 
Residential Quaters for 
Temporary JVMU office

530475 ROJI R (roji@aai.aero) 11-Nov-2021 
09:20 AM

90 AOC 2 23-Nov-2021 
03:00 PM

29-Nov-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRIVANDRUM - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTV - AAI

457 2021_AAI_93791_1 SITC of  intra airport fiber 
communication

12102331 Sunil Kr Mishra 
(sunilm@aai.aero)

11-Nov-2021 
06:00 PM

120 AOC 6 26-Nov-2021 
11:30 AM

15-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||VARANASI - 
AAI||CNS-VARANASI - 
AAI

458 2021_AAI_94564_1 Non QCBS Mechanized 
Environmental Support 
Services(Up-keeping) of 
Terminal building, ATC 
tower cum Fire station 
and ancillary buildings at 
Pakyong Airport, Pakyong

6275008 SUNIL KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY 
(schaudhary@aai.aero)

12-Nov-2021 
04:00 PM

90 AOC 7 24-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

29-Nov-2021 
11:40 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||PAKYONG - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
PAKYONG - AAI

459 2021_AAI_88445_1 Annual Maintenance 
Contract of Fire Alarm 
and Detection system at 
Old Area, SAP New Delhi 
for 02 Years (i.e. 2021-22 
and 2022-23)

1172552 Ashok Kumar 
(kashok@aai.aero)

12-Nov-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 7 26-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

13-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering 
Electrical - AAI

460 2021_AAI_94845_1 Replacement of 
Departure Conveyor 
System and Providing 
Feeder Conveyors for 
Existing Arrival 
Conveyors at 
Rajahmundry Airport

2693500 NA MUTHAMILAN M 
(mmuthamilan@aai.aero)

17-Nov-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 5 01-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

03-Dec-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||COIMBATORE - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCB - AAI

461 2021_AAI_94978_1 SITC of RF Link between 
Equipment Room and 
four different sites of NAV-
AIDS with 02 years onsite 
Warranty of whole system 
and 04 years CAMC 
including batteries 
replacement of UPS after 
every two years at 
Lucknow Airport

5375929 MUKESH SAXENA 
(mukeshsaxena@aai.aer
o)

17-Nov-2021 
03:00 PM

120 AOC 3 17-Dec-2021 
03:30 PM

10-Feb-2022 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||LUCKNOW - 
AAI||CNS-LUCKNOW - 
AAI
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462 2021_AAI_89073_1 Extension of SHA 
(Security Hold Area) and 
Arrival in Terminal 
Building at C.A. Kandla

5963847 N.A. Nitin Sankhe 
(nitinsankhe@aai.aero)

17-Nov-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 6 30-Nov-2021 
11:00 AM

06-Dec-2021 
12:45 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RHQ-WR - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-WR - 
AAI

463 2021_AAI_84573_1 Reconstruction of weaker 
sections of security 
compound wall and 
associated works at 
Calicut International 
Airport- Phase II

34827000 BONNY BASTIAN 
(bonny@aai.aero)

17-Nov-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 9 06-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

21-Dec-2021 
04:40 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOCL- 
AAI

464 2021_AAI_92074_1 ARMO works 2021-23 SH 
Job contract for 
Monitoring and 
Maintenance of EandM 
Installations at Salem 
Airport

2718524 SUJATHA R 
(rsujatha@aai.aero)

18-Nov-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 4 26-Nov-2021 
12:30 PM

30-Nov-2021 
03:10 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||SALEM - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-VOSM - AAI

465 2021_AAI_94351_1 Painting Part Area of 
Operational Boundary 
Wall and Terminal 
Building at Kadapa 
Airport

1988043 Shailesh Mallick 
(smallik@aai.aero)

18-Nov-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 13 06-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

14-Dec-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-ER - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-ER - 
AAI

466 2021_AAI_94610_1 Providing Reserve 
Lounge and Improvement 
Works at Old RED Bldg., 
Guwahati Airport .SH 
Electrical Works for 
Provision of Intelligent 
Addressable Fire Alarm 
and Detection System 
and Fire Hydrant System-
2nd call.

3033422 Keishing Honpam 
(khonpam62@aai.aero)

18-Nov-2021 
06:50 PM

90 AOC 5 01-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

07-Dec-2021 
11:10 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||DIMAPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VEMR - AAI

467 2021_AAI_95503_1 Replacement of Fountain 
Type Water Coolers at 
different locations of 
Domestic T1 Terminal 
and International T4 
Terminal of Chennai 
Airport

5009600 RAGHU RAMA REDDY 
DODDA 
(raghusr@aai.aero)

22-Nov-2021 
03:00 PM

90 AOC 2 02-Dec-2021 
03:00 PM

10-Dec-2021 
12:55 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOMM - AAI

468 2021_AAI_95512_1 Provision of interleaving 
circuits for 01L Simple 
Approach Lighting system 
and SITC of Taxiway 
Edge Light at Isolation 
Bay at NSCBI Airport, 
Kolkata.

47062230 ABHIJIT DATTA 
(abhijitdatta@aai.aero)

22-Nov-2021 
05:30 PM

90 AOC 4 24-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

20-Jan-2022 
12:45 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||AGARTALA - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VEAT 
- AAI

469 2021_AAI_95555_1 S.I.T.C. of Antenna Mast 
at Mopa Airport

4140848 Krishna Kant Chaturvedi 
(kkchaturvedi@aai.aero)

22-Nov-2021 
05:45 PM

180 AOC 8 03-Dec-2021 
03:30 PM

15-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RHQ-WR - AAI||CNS-
WR - AAI
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470 2021_AAI_94936_1 AAI/CL/ENGG(C)/ 
AGM/C.WALL/JOB 
CONTRACT/21-22/

864288 BONNY BASTIAN 
(bonny@aai.aero)

22-Nov-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 3 06-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

10-Dec-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOCL- 
AAI

471 2021_AAI_95583_1 Job Contract for 
Management of Airport 
Operations Control 
Centre AOCC at Chennai 
International Airport

8479800 EZHILARASAN A 
(aezhilarasan@aai.aero)

23-Nov-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 11 03-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

23-Dec-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
VOMM - AAI

472 2021_AAI_95739_1 Provision of LAN at JVMU 
Office

764001 VIJITHA KUMARI R 
(vijitha@aai.aero)

23-Nov-2021 
04:45 PM

120 AOC 2 07-Dec-2021 
11:30 AM

14-Dec-2021 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRIVANDRUM - 
AAI||IT-VOTV - AAI

473 2021_AAI_95675_1 SITC of RF Link for 
NAVAIDS at Mopa Airport

4173218 MAHESH KHATRI 
(maheshkatari@aai.aero)

23-Nov-2021 
05:00 PM

180 AOC 8 15-Dec-2021 
03:30 PM

14-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RHQ-WR - AAI||CNS-
WR - AAI

474 2021_AAI_95806_1 Short-Term Licence for 
Retail Outlet for Branded 
Sweet Shop inside 
Domestic SHA (Ground 
floor) at Sri Guru Ram 
Dass Jee International 
Airport, Amritsar.

102430 Not Applicable HARMANJOTE KAUR 
(harmanjote@aai.aero)

23-Nov-2021 
06:00 PM

180 AOC 2 01-Dec-2021 
01:30 PM

17-Dec-2021 
03:10 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||AMRITSAR - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
AMRITSAR - AAI

475 2021_AAI_95895_1 NIT for GST Consultant 551200 Sreekumar Vasudevan 
Pillai 
(sreekumarv@aai.aero)

24-Nov-2021 
04:35 PM

75 AOC 6 03-Dec-2021 
03:15 PM

08-Dec-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRIVANDRUM - 
AAI||GENERAL-VOTV - 
AAI

476 2021_AAI_95737_1 (ARMO 2021-22) Supply 
of GLF Spares at 
Belagavi Airport.

843472 SUDHAKARA NAIK 
(sudhakara@aai.aero)

24-Nov-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 9 06-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

15-Dec-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||BELAGAVI - 
AAI||ENGG 
ELECT_VOBM - AAI

477 2021_AAI_91532_1 Transportation of DVOR 
LOT-IV Equipment to 
various AAI Airports from 
Central Radio Stores 
Depot,AAI,Safdarjung 
Airport,New Delhi

1274238 VAIBHAV MISHRA 
(vaibhav87@aai.aero)

25-Nov-2021 
05:00 PM

180 AOC 5 09-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

04-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - AAI||CRSD - 
AAI

478 2021_AAI_95924_1 Short-Term Licence for 
Convenience Retail 
Outlet inside Domestic 
SHA (Ground floor) and 
Arrival Hall at Sri Guru 
Ram Dass Jee 
International Airport, 
Amritsar.

163888 Not Applicable HARMANJOTE KAUR 
(harmanjote@aai.aero)

25-Nov-2021 
06:00 PM

180 AOC 2 17-Dec-2021 
01:30 PM

07-Jan-2022 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||AMRITSAR - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
AMRITSAR - AAI

Page 64



AOC

S No Tender ID Tender Title Value Of Tender 
(In Rs)

Independent 
External Monitor

Tender Created by Published Date Tender 
Validity in 
Days

Tender Stage No of 
Bids 
Received

Bid Opening 
Date

Price Bid 
Opening Date

Organisation Chain

479 2021_AAI_96087_1 Replacement of 
Automatic Sliding doors 
at different locations of 
Domestic T1 Terminal 
Chennai Airport

4757526 RAGHU RAMA REDDY 
DODDA 
(raghusr@aai.aero)

25-Nov-2021 
06:30 PM

90 AOC 7 09-Dec-2021 
03:00 PM

17-Dec-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOMM - AAI

480 2021_AAI_95545_1 MECHANISED 
ENVIRONMENT 
SUPPORT SERVICES 
(UP-KEEPING) AT 
KUSHINAGAR 
INTERNATIONAL 
AIRPORT FOR A 
PERIOD OF 36 MONTHS

11040351 NA Pramod Sharma 
(pramodsh@aai.aero)

26-Nov-2021 
02:00 PM

90 AOC 18 05-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

21-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NR - 
AAI||GENERAL-NR - AAI

481 2021_AAI_96073_1 ARMO of E and M 
Installations at M.B.B. 
Airport, Agartala 2021-22. 
SH SITC of 12 Volt, 
120AH, SMF battery set 
installed for UPS System 
dedicated for GLF 
installations including 
buyback of old battery 
set.

408240 Samar Kumar Biswas 
(skbiswas@aai.aero)

26-Nov-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 3 10-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

15-Dec-2021 
01:05 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VECC - AAI

482 2021_AAI_95922_1 Provision of Standby 
Hydro Pneumatic System 
for RO Plant and 
associated Works at New 
Water Treatment Plant at 
Chennai Airport

3054056 S.THIRVMAL MURUGAN 
(thirum@aai.aero)

26-Nov-2021 
06:30 PM

90 AOC 4 13-Dec-2021 
04:00 PM

22-Dec-2021 
12:25 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-NR - 
AAI

483 2021_AAI_95998_1 SITC of 04 Nos of 85/86 
Inch LED Display with all 
accessories with 3 years 
warranty at AAI, 
Coimbatore International 
Airport.

1599943 M NAVANEETH SAGAR 
(navaneeth@aai.aero)

27-Nov-2021 
05:00 PM

180 AOC 4 15-Dec-2021 
04:00 PM

29-Dec-2021 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||COIMBATORE - 
AAI||CNS-VOCB - AAI

484 2021_AAI_95884_1 Topographical and 
Engineering survey 
including survey for 
contour map preparation, 
engineering level 
calculation etc. and 
associated works at 
Calicut International 
Airport

1269956 BONNY BASTIAN 
(bonny@aai.aero)

29-Nov-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 28 15-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

27-Dec-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOCL- 
AAI

485 2021_AAI_96337_1 Annual Operation and 
Comprehensive 
Maintenance of Reverse  
Osmosis (R.O.) Plants at 
M.P. Airport, Udaipur 
(Year 2021-24)

6386623 DINESH KHATRI 
(khatri_dinesh@aai.aero)

29-Nov-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 4 15-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

07-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||UDAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
UDAIPUR - AAI
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486 2021_AAI_95272_1 ARMO of Electrical and 
Mechanical Installations 
2021-22 at 
Visakhapatnam 
Airport.SH -
Comprehensive 
Maintenance Contract 
and Operation of existing 
4 x 300TR and upcoming 
2 x 300TR HVAC plant 
along with BMS system

17584804 SIMHACHALAM 
BODDEPALLI 
(simhachalam@aai.aero)

30-Nov-2021 
05:30 PM

90 AOC 8 20-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

28-Dec-2021 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||VIZAG - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-VOVZ - AAI

487 2021_AAI_92138_2 Repairing / lowering and 
lifting / reinstallation of 25 
M and 30 M Bajaj make 
High Masts installed in 
Apron and City side area 
including replacement of 
defective spares at 
Chandigarh International 
Airport, Mohali (PB)

451191 Ashvin Kumar Singh 
(ashwinsg@aai.aero)

30-Nov-2021 
06:50 PM

90 AOC 2 24-Dec-2021 
04:00 PM

04-Jan-2022 
05:05 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||FURSATGANJ - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
FURSATGANJ - AAI

488 2021_AAI_95007_1 Raising, Replacement of 
Transformer Housing 
Boxes due to Runway 
Resurfacing Work.

10193805 Dillip Kumar Pradhan 
(dilipkp@aai.aero)

01-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

90 AOC 3 21-Dec-2021 
11:30 AM

18-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VECC - AAI

489 2021_AAI_95214_2 Job Contract for 
Management of 
Passenger Baggage 
Trolleys at Civil Enclave 
Jodhpur

925646 anil choudhary 
(canil@aai.aero)

01-Dec-2021 
04:00 PM

90 AOC 11 07-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

17-Dec-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JODHPUR - 
AAI||CNS-JODHPUR - 
AAI

490 2021_AAI_96694_1 S.I.T.C. of AMSS 
Hardware for RWS 
connectivity at Mopa 
Airport, Goa

695256 G SRINIVASAN 
(gsrinivasan@aai.aero)

01-Dec-2021 
05:30 PM

180 AOC 2 28-Dec-2021 
03:30 PM

21-Jan-2022 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RHQ-WR - AAI||CNS-
WR - AAI

491 2021_AAI_96483_1 Provision of Industrial 
Refrigerator at C.A. 
Rajkot

79976 Jagannath singh 
Deshmukh 
(jagannathsd@aai.aero)

01-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 2 10-Dec-2021 
04:00 PM

14-Dec-2021 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||BHAVNAGAR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VABV 
- AAI

492 2021_AAI_96739_1 License for Vehicle 
Parking Rights, Collection 
of Parking Fee and 
Access Fee, Lane 
Management at Calicut 
International Airport

890000 PADMANAND M P 
(padmanand.p@aai.aero)

02-Dec-2021 
10:55 AM

180 AOC 5 17-Dec-2021 
11:30 AM

21-Dec-2021 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VOCL - AAI
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493 2021_AAI_95631_1 M.O. GLF at NSCBI 
Airport dg. 2021_22. SH_ 
Maintenance of Bay 
identification signages at 
NSCBI Airport, Kolkata.

1643106 Dillip Kumar Pradhan 
(dilipkp@aai.aero)

02-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

90 AOC 6 22-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

03-Feb-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VECC - AAI

494 2021_AAI_96770_1 Cleaning and upkeep of 
Safdarjung Airport and 
associated area at 
Safdarjung Airport, New 
Delhi for the year 2021-22

2850000 SUDHIR JAIN 
(sudhirjain@aai.aero)

02-Dec-2021 
03:00 PM

90 AOC 17 17-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

27-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering Civil - 
AAI

495 2021_AAI_96798_1 License for Operating 
Snack Bar in Concourse 
area at Dibrugarh Airport, 
Dibrugarh.

55000 Sanjib Sarkar 
(sanjibsarkar@aai.aero)

02-Dec-2021 
05:00 PM

180 AOC 2 24-Dec-2021 
04:00 PM

18-Jan-2022 
04:45 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||DIBRUGARH - 
AAI||CNS-VEMN - AAI

496 2021_AAI_96479_1 Expansion of Passenger 
Terminal Building at 
Gorakhpur Civil Enclave  
Gorakhpur SH Provision 
of Air Conditioning 
VRV/VRF System

11404705 Rajeev Ranjan 
(rranjan@aai.aero)

03-Dec-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 10 17-Dec-2021 
12:00 PM

24-Dec-2021 
04:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-NR - 
AAI

497 2021_AAI_96882_1 Annual Job Contract for 
day to day Cleaning and 
Support for Repair 
Maintenance of CNS 
Equipment, Airport 
System Equipment and 
Telephone Equipment 
lines at Prayagraj Airport, 
Prayagraj

788253 Manu Shrotriya 
(manu_s@aai.aero)

03-Dec-2021 
11:30 AM

180 AOC 11 16-Dec-2021 
03:00 PM

30-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||ALLAHABAD - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
ALLAHABAD - AAI

498 2021_AAI_96661_1 Construction of DVOR 
building at CSI Airport 
Mumbai

9700495 Jaipal Badge 
(dbjaipal@aai.aero)

03-Dec-2021 
02:00 PM

90 AOC 10 17-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

18-Jan-2022 
12:05 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RHQ-WR - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-WR - 
AAI

499 2021_AAI_97026_1 Job contract for provision 
of Bird and Wildlife 
scaring/ Hazard control 
and allied services in 
operational area at 
Bhopal Airport for the 
Year 2022-2024.

8565908 Dadan Singh 
(dadan@aai.aero)

03-Dec-2021 
04:30 PM

90 AOC 7 16-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

29-Dec-2021 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||KISHANGARH - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
KISHANGARH - AAI

500 2021_AAI_96977_1 Provision of VRF Type Air-
Conditioning System at 
GAGAN, Bangalore

2340297 SREEDHAR P V 
(sreedharpv@aai.aero)

03-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 10 15-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

06-Jan-2022 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||BANGALORE - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOBG - AAI
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501 2021_AAI_96987_1 Operation and 
Maintenance of GLF 
System at HAL Airport 
Bengaluru. SH Supply of 
isolating transformer

56820 SREEDHAR P V 
(sreedharpv@aai.aero)

03-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 3 22-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

03-Jan-2022 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||BANGALORE - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOBG - AAI

502 2021_AAI_96985_1 Operation and 
Maintenance of GLF 
System at HAL Airport 
Bengaluru. SH Supply of 
lamps for GLF fittings

102000 SREEDHAR P V 
(sreedharpv@aai.aero)

03-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 3 15-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

28-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||BANGALORE - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOBG - AAI

503 2021_AAI_97160_1 Replacement / Repairing 
of conventional street 
light fixtures by LED Light 
Fixtures on existing street 
lights Pole of Perimeter 
road and external road at 
Chandigarh International 
Airport Limited, Mohali 
(PB)

1167995 Ashvin Kumar Singh 
(ashwinsg@aai.aero)

06-Dec-2021 
01:30 PM

90 AOC 14 16-Dec-2021 
12:00 PM

23-Dec-2021 
01:55 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||FURSATGANJ - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
FURSATGANJ - AAI

504 2021_AAI_97130_1 Providing Technical 
Clerical and Multitasking 
services to Engg Civil 
Division at Chennai 
Airport

1310869 KASTHURI 
KRISHNASAMY 
(kasthuriti@aai.aero)

06-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 7 16-Dec-2021 
03:30 PM

22-Dec-2021 
04:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
VOMM - AAI

505 2021_AAI_97219_1 MESS (Non-QCBS) 
contract of terminal 
building and ancillary 
building at Civil Airport, 
Rajkot (Gujarat)

18231845 Jagannath singh 
Deshmukh 
(jagannathsd@aai.aero)

06-Dec-2021 
06:30 PM

90 AOC 8 29-Dec-2021 
05:30 PM

06-Jan-2022 
04:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||BHAVNAGAR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VABV 
- AAI

506 2021_AAI_96931_1 Procurement and laying 
of 10 and 50 pairs 
Armoured Jelly Filled 
Remote control cables for 
DVOR and GP Site 
through Fire section.

1564504 NA D Boominathan 
(dboominathan@aai.aero
)

06-Dec-2021 
06:30 PM

90 AOC 5 16-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

21-Dec-2021 
01:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTR - AAI

507 2021_AAI_97043_1 REPLACEMENT OF OLD 
EXISTING FITTING IN 
TERMINAL BUILDING 
FOR ENHANCED 
ILLUMINATION AT 
IMPHAL AIRPORT

4350942 VETRISELVI 
JAGADEESAN 
(jvetriselvi@aai.aero)

07-Dec-2021 
11:15 AM

90 AOC 6 16-Dec-2021 
04:30 PM

21-Dec-2021 
06:10 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOMM - AAI

508 2021_AAI_97265_1 Annual Maintenance 
Contract of Fire Alarm 
Fire Detection and Fire 
Fighting system at Indian 
Aviation Academy and its 
hostel block Vasant kunj 
New Delhi

4264555 Ravinder Deepak 
(ravidpk@aai.aero)

07-Dec-2021 
05:30 PM

90 AOC 4 27-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

29-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||NIAMAR - AAI
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509 2021_AAI_95498_1 Unforeseen Misc. 
Electrical Capital Works. 
SH- SITC of High Mast at 
City Side and other Misc. 
Electrical works at Jorhat 
Airport.

960272 Keishing Honpam 
(khonpam62@aai.aero)

07-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 2 20-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

21-Dec-2021 
04:05 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||DIMAPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VEMR - AAI

510 2021_AAI_97427_1 In-depth Audit of Bank 
Guarantee for AAI, 
Western Region

75000 Narayan Balkrishna Lad 
(nblad@aai.aero)

07-Dec-2021 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 5 14-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

15-Dec-2021 
02:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||RHQ-WR - 
AAI||GENERAL-WR - AAI

511 2021_AAI_97338_1 Providing of Manpower 
(Skilled  Drivers) for the 
operation of General 
Vehicles at AAI -ANS, 
Jaipur Airport

569000 MADAN LAL SAMOTA 
(samota@aai.aero)

08-Dec-2021 
04:00 PM

90 AOC 8 30-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

13-Jan-2022 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JAIPUR - 
AAI||GENERAL-JAIPUR - 
AAI

512 2021_AAI_97368_1 Providing of Manpower 
(highlyskilled office 
assistant for ATC wing) 
for AAI-ANS, Jaipur 
Airport

704597 MADAN LAL SAMOTA 
(samota@aai.aero)

08-Dec-2021 
04:00 PM

90 AOC 15 30-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

13-Jan-2022 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JAIPUR - 
AAI||GENERAL-JAIPUR - 
AAI

513 2021_AAI_97221_1 Supply Installation and 
Testing of batteries for 
GLF UPS and other 
installations at Calicut 
Airport Re tender

1148189 PADMA P 
(ppadma@aai.aero)

08-Dec-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 4 21-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

28-Dec-2021 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCL- AAI

514 2021_AAI_93758_1 Miscellaneous Electrical 
Works. (SH Provision of 
Electrical Installation and 
Renovation of Hostel 
Building and Garage at 
FSTC, Narayanpur)

1067402 Sanjib Kumar Dey 
(sanjibdey@aai.aero)

08-Dec-2021 
05:30 PM

90 AOC 6 03-Jan-2022 
11:30 AM

11-Jan-2022 
01:45 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-ER - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-ER - 
AAI

515 2021_AAI_97467_1 Supply of Spares for 
Aeronautical Ground 
Lights at Maharana 
Pratap Airport, Udaipur 
(Year 2021-22)

951100 DINESH KHATRI 
(khatri_dinesh@aai.aero)

08-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 8 22-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

10-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||UDAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
UDAIPUR - AAI

516 2021_AAI_91446_1 Wall to wall Grading of 
operational area at Trichy 
Airport. S.H Leveling and 
Grading work at Basic 
Strip inside the 
Operational area 
including Topographical 
survey, preparing Contour 
map at Trichy airport

25921800 VENKATA SESHAIAH A 
(avseshaiah@aai.aero)

09-Dec-2021 
01:15 PM

90 AOC 12 22-Dec-2021 
03:30 PM

21-Jan-2022 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOTR - 
AAI
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517 2021_AAI_97550_1 Providing Pest Control, 
Snake Control and 
Rodent Control Services 
For Terminal Building and 
Ancillary Buildings at 
Hubballi Airport

555351 AKHIL MUTHU E V 
(akhilmuthu@aai.aero)

10-Dec-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 9 22-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

25-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||HUBLI - 
AAI||TERMINAL MGMT-
VOHB - AAI

518 2021_AAI_97824_1 Providing Services for 
Running and Operation of 
AAI Vehicles (different 
types) and Allied Services 
under DGR sponsorship 
basis at AAI, RHQ, ER, 
Kolkata-51

4835000 Amarjyoti Dash 
(amardash@aai.aero)

10-Dec-2021 
04:40 PM

180 AOC 3 23-Dec-2021 
05:30 PM

12-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-ER - 
AAI||GENERAL-ER - AAI

519 2021_AAI_97939_1 GENERAL UPKEEP 2494300 A AYUBKHAN 
(ayubkhan@aai.aero)

10-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

180 AOC 11 21-Dec-2021 
03:00 PM

23-Dec-2021 
12:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||MADURAI - 
AAI||CNS-VOMD - AAI

520 2021_AAI_97660_1 Supply of FRP poles and 
ancillary items for ILS 
project of Belagavi Airport 
Belagavi

501888 Rakesh Ranjan 
(rranjan08@aai.aero)

13-Dec-2021 
03:30 PM

180 AOC 8 28-Dec-2021 
03:30 PM

06-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||BELAGAVI - 
AAI||GENERAL_VOBM - 
AAI

521 2021_AAI_98089_1 Mechanized 
Environmental Support 
Services (Up-Keeping) of 
Operational Office 
Complex, ATS Building 
Complex and Other 
Ancillary Buildings of 
RHQ/SR

35398200 NAVEEN KUMAR 
BOBLEE JAKKULA 
(jnaveen@aai.aero)

13-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 6 29-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

10-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-SR - 
AAI||TERMINAL MGMT-
SR - AAI

522 2021_AAI_94617_1 Augmentation of power 
supply system at New 
Civil Airport Jaisalmer

30579900 Gajraj Singh Bhati 
(gsbhati@aai.aero)

14-Dec-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 22 03-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

14-Feb-2022 
01:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JODHPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
JODHPUR - AAI

523 2021_AAI_98199_1 Construction of Boundary 
Wall for balance portion 
and raising of Boundary 
wall over existing 
Boundary wall at Bagjola 
at NSCBI Airport, Kolkata

10265697 Aloke Ranjan Biswas 
(aloke66@aai.aero)

14-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 8 27-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

04-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-ER - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-ER - 
AAI

524 2021_AAI_98316_1 ANNUAL 
MAINTENANCE 
CONTRACT (2021-24) 
OF FIRE ALARM AND 
DETECTION SYSTEM 
AND ASSOCIATED 
WORKS AT JORHAT 
AIRPORT, JORHAT

367987 Darsi Likhitha 
(darsi@aai.aero)

15-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 4 24-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

30-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||JORHAT - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VEJT 
- AAI
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525 2021_AAI_98359_1 AAI/TPT/Engg(C)/SM(EC
)/RWY -Conti-Vehicle - 
V/2021-22

330000 V SHOWJENDRA 
KUMAR REDDY 
(showjendra@aai.aero)

15-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 2 05-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

06-Jan-2022 
04:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TIRUPATI - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOTP - 
AAI

526 2021_AAI_98552_1 Replacement of ACs at 
various location at NSCBI 
Airport, Kolkata

4910101 Sanjib Kumar Dey 
(sanjibdey@aai.aero)

16-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 10 10-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

21-Jan-2022 
03:40 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-ER - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-ER - 
AAI

527 2021_AAI_98146_1 Tender for Manpower and 
vechile at Muirpur Airport

847000 Vivek Chandrawanshi 
(vivekc@aai.aero)

17-Dec-2021 
10:00 AM

90 AOC 3 30-Dec-2021 
03:00 PM

04-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||VARANASI - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
VARANASI - AAI

528 2021_AAI_98640_1 Annual Comprehensive 
Maintenance of A/Cs and 
Water cooler at RCDU, 
DRC workshop, F.I.U. 
Hanger, R.A.U., EandM 
workshop and CRSD at 
Old area, Safdarjung 
Airport (For two years 
2021-22 and 2022-23)

2881748 Ashok Kumar 
(kashok@aai.aero)

17-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 12 31-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

12-Jan-2022 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering 
Electrical - AAI

529 2021_AAI_98847_1 Maintenance and Repairs 
to Runways Taxiways  
Apron Ancillary Buildings  
Fencing and Security and 
Sewerage Drainage at 
Chennai Airport Chennai 
during the year 2020 21 
to 2021 22 SH Providing 
Technical Services to 
Civil Maintenance 
Division I CMD I

1129075 EZHILARASAN A 
(aezhilarasan@aai.aero)

20-Dec-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 2 03-Jan-2022 
03:00 PM

07-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
VOMM - AAI

530 2021_AAI_98884_1 PROVISION OF STAFF 
CAR (TATA INDIGO, 
SWIFT DEZIRE OR 
EQUIVALENT AC CAR) 
FOR AIRPORT 
DIRECTOR, JORHAT ON 
MONTHLY HIRE BASIS

1447840 Sujit Goswami 
(goswamisk@aai.aero)

20-Dec-2021 
04:00 PM

180 AOC 3 13-Jan-2022 
03:00 PM

27-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||JORHAT - AAI||CNS-
VEJT - AAI

531 2021_AAI_98056_1 Replacement and 
Provision of standby Split 
Air conditioners at ELDIS-
I Radar and GP-27 of 
C.S.M.I.Airport, Mumbai

757575 PRASHANT FULMARE 
(pfulmare@aai.aero)

20-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 9 05-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

10-Jan-2022 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VARP - AAI
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532 2021_AAI_98893_1 Annual contract for 
miscellaneous civil works 
at Darbhanga Airport (FY 
2021-22)

5000000 NA Satyendra jha 
(s_jha@aai.aero)

20-Dec-2021 
06:10 PM

90 AOC 7 03-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

25-Jan-2022 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering Civil - 
AAI

533 2021_AAI_98813_1 Hiring of Vehicles for 
Office use of CHIAL and 
CISF for 06 months at 
Chandigarh International 
Airport, Mohali

1856040 Ashvin Kumar Singh 
(ashwinsg@aai.aero)

20-Dec-2021 
06:30 PM

90 AOC 2 06-Jan-2022 
04:00 PM

17-Jan-2022 
05:40 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||FURSATGANJ - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
FURSATGANJ - AAI

534 2021_AAI_98970_1 Biennial Maintenance 
Contract for Civil Works 
for NITB and allied 
building viz

13580000 Deepak Kumar 
(dkumar70@aai.aero)

20-Dec-2021 
06:30 PM

90 AOC 17 13-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

14-Feb-2022 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RANCHI - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VERC - 
AAI

535 2021_AAI_98955_1 SITC of automatic boom 
barrier 04 nos. at Lilabari 
Airport.

1960072 JUHI SHARMA 
(juhi@aai.aero)

21-Dec-2021 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 3 03-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

10-Jan-2022 
11:35 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NER - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-NER - 
AAI

536 2021_AAI_94776_1 Job Contract for 
Operation of Passenger 
Boarding Bridges Make 
Ms PT Bukaka Teknik 
Utama and A-VDGS 
Installed at D.A.B.H. 
Airport, Indore, for 03 
Years 2021-2024.

4940000 Pushkar Pagnis 
(ppushkar@aai.aero)

21-Dec-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 3 04-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

13-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||LEH - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-LEH - AAI

537 2021_AAI_98879_1 License for Convenience 
Retail Shop at  Pune 
Airport

340500 Mahesh kumar Talasila 
(tmkumar@aai.aero)

21-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

180 AOC 2 29-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

03-Jan-2022 
02:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||AHMEDABAD - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VAAH - AAI

538 2021_AAI_99003_1 Diversion of existing 
Cable and Transformer 
Housing Boxes including 
Procurement of Airfield 
Lighting Cables, 
Connector kits, Pipes etc. 
due to Construction of 3 
nos. RETs at NSCBI 
Airport, Kolkata.

58753134 Applicable ABHIJIT DATTA 
(abhijitdatta@aai.aero)

21-Dec-2021 
01:10 PM

90 AOC 3 07-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

31-Jan-2022 
12:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||AGARTALA - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VEAT 
- AAI

539 2021_AAI_99045_1 Resurfacing work of 
roads at New Quarter 
Residential Complex, 
NSCBI Airport, Kolkata.

24354340 Swapan Kumar Karmakar 
(skarmakar66@aai.aero)

21-Dec-2021 
04:00 PM

90 AOC 2 07-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

19-Jan-2022 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NER - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-NER - 
AAI
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540 2021_AAI_98997_1 Annual maintenance and 
service contract of 
intelligent addressable 
fire detection and fire 
alarm System at DATS 
Complex, IGI Airport, New 
Delhi for three years i.e.  
(2022 -23, 2023-24 and 
2024-25)

2915721 Mayank Gaur 
(mayankgaur@aai.aero)

21-Dec-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 4 03-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

11-Jan-2022 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-NR - 
AAI

541 2021_AAI_99032_1 Construction of Flight 
Simulator Training Device 
LAB at NIATAM, Gondia. 
SH- Civil works

773773 NA Bhavesh P Mehta 
(bhaveshp_m@aai.aero)

21-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 5 12-Jan-2022 
09:30 AM

21-Jan-2022 
05:55 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||GONDIA - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VAGD - 
AAI

542 2021_AAI_99180_1 Modification work of 
Community Centre at 
New Quarter Residential 
Complex, NSCBI Airport, 
Kolkata

12575375 Swapan Kumar Karmakar 
(skarmakar66@aai.aero)

22-Dec-2021 
04:00 PM

90 AOC 12 12-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

25-Jan-2022 
01:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NER - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-NER - 
AAI

543 2021_AAI_98933_1 Replacement of Non-
Essential Panel at Power 
House

3587338 BIJU K G (bijip@aai.aero) 22-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 16 04-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

13-Jan-2022 
05:10 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TUTICORIN - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTK - AAI

544 2021_AAI_99232_1 Pest control services for 
Terminal

648419 PARSHURAM RAM 
(parshuram1@aai.aero)

22-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 8 03-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

01-Feb-2022 
01:45 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||GAYA - AAI||ENGG 
CIVIL-VEGY - AAI

545 2021_AAI_99181_1 Provision of decorative 
lightings at Terminal 
Building and associated 
areas on various 
occasions on hire basis at 
SGRDJI Airport, Amritsar 
for the year of 2021-to 
2023.

2170000 Amitabh Ranjan 
(amitabhr@aai.aero)

23-Dec-2021 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 6 10-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

18-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||AMRITSAR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
AMRITSAR - AAI

546 2021_AAI_96460_1 Construction of new 
Residential Staff 
Quarters, CISF Barracks, 
Dog Kennel and 
Community Hall at old 
Wireless Station at Trichy 
Airport. SH Job contract 
for providing Technical 
and Secretarial services 
at Trichy Airport.

418280 BINDU KRISHNAN 
(binduk@aai.aero)

23-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 2 04-Jan-2022 
03:30 PM

11-Jan-2022 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TUTICORIN - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOTK - 
AAI
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547 2021_AAI_96462_1 Hiring of Toyota Etios AC 
Vehicle or its equivalent 
(2018 or later model) 
including Driver on 
regular monthly contract 
basis at Trichy 
International Airport, 
(Rate including fuel 
charges, Drivers PF and 
ESI depreciation 
Insurance and all taxes)

160000 BINDU KRISHNAN 
(binduk@aai.aero)

23-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 3 04-Jan-2022 
03:30 PM

11-Jan-2022 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TUTICORIN - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOTK - 
AAI

548 2021_AAI_99014_1 Supply of GLF Spares at 
Kushinagar International 
Airport

1273267 PRADIP KUMAR B 
(pradipb@aai.aero)

23-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 8 05-Jan-2022 
05:00 PM

10-Jan-2022 
12:10 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRIVANDRUM - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTV - AAI

549 2021_AAI_99172_1 Construction of New 
Taxiway for FTO at 
Jalgaon Airport, Jalgaon. 
SH Electrical Works

3046550 Rahul S Mankar 
(rsmankar@aai.aero)

24-Dec-2021 
11:00 AM

90 AOC 7 03-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

07-Jan-2022 
04:50 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||NAGPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VANP - AAI

550 2021_AAI_99470_1 Miscellaneous Electrical 
Works at Chennai Airport 
SH Providing Standby LT 
Power Supply at T1  T4 
Carpark area external 
installations at Chennai 
Airport Chennai 
BALANCE WORK

2327012 RAMESH BABU K 
(krbabu@aai.aero)

24-Dec-2021 
03:40 PM

90 AOC 12 06-Jan-2022 
03:40 PM

17-Jan-2022 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOMM - AAI

551 2021_AAI_99167_1 Repairing of 2000kVA dry 
cast type 33kV  433V 
Transformer installed at 
Power House Goa 
International Airport

2098780 Pankaj Wanjari 
(pswanjari@aai.aero)

27-Dec-2021 
03:00 PM

90 AOC 4 11-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

14-Jan-2022 
06:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||NAGPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VANP - AAI

552 2021_AAI_99228_1 Supply of Halogen Lamps 
for AGL Fixtures at 
Calicut International 
Airport

187730 PADMA P 
(ppadma@aai.aero)

27-Dec-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 4 07-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

12-Jan-2022 
03:45 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCL- AAI

553 2021_AAI_99607_1 Provision for photometric 
field test machine for GLF 
system at LBSI Airport 
Varanasi

8147497 umesh chandra 
(umeshchandra@aai.aer
o)

28-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 3 06-Jan-2022 
04:00 PM

13-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||VARANASI - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VARANASI - AAI

554 2021_AAI_99453_1 Provision of Informative 
and directional  Signages 
at GAGAN Complex, 
Bangalore

451671 SREEDHAR P V 
(sreedharpv@aai.aero)

28-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 3 10-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

13-Jan-2022 
04:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||BANGALORE - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOBG - AAI
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555 2021_AAI_99811_1 AMC of Water Treatment 
Plant

4151076 NA K SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(kskumar@aai.aero)

28-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 8 06-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

17-Jan-2022 
01:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-NR - 
AAI

556 2021_AAI_98531_1 Replacement of 11 KV 
HT panel along with VCB 
at Tezpur Airport

1699159 Keishing Honpam 
(khonpam62@aai.aero)

29-Dec-2021 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 4 07-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

12-Jan-2022 
05:10 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||DIMAPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VEMR - AAI

557 2021_AAI_96854_1 Supply of Spares for day 
to day Electrical 
Maintenance at D.A.B.H. 
Airport, Indore, for years 
2021-2022

680000 Pushkar Pagnis 
(ppushkar@aai.aero)

30-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 8 21-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

27-Jan-2022 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||LEH - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-LEH - AAI

558 2021_AAI_100002_1 Provision of online UPS 
for CCRs at Maharana 
Pratap Airport, Udaipur

6283846 DINESH KHATRI 
(khatri_dinesh@aai.aero)

30-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 8 24-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

02-Feb-2022 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||UDAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
UDAIPUR - AAI

559 2021_AAI_100023_1 Improvement of 
illumination of Apron at 
JPNI Airport Patna.

779268 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 
(viveksingh@aai.aero)

30-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 5 10-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

03-Feb-2022 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||GONDIA - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VAGD - AAI

560 2021_AAI_100022_1 Construction of 10.5 m 
wide link taxi track 
connecting runway to the 
proposed FTO at 
Belagavi Airport. SH- 
Provision of Power supply 
cable from power house 
to the nearest FTO feeder 
pillar cable from power 
house to the nearest FTO 
feeder pillar.

4576639 SUDHAKARA NAIK 
(sudhakara@aai.aero)

30-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 11 10-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

24-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||BELAGAVI - 
AAI||ENGG 
ELECT_VOBM - AAI

561 2021_AAI_100017_1 Replacement of existing 
Conventional Perimeter 
Lights, Cables, Junction 
Boxes and Allied Works 
at Kangra Airport

7902204 MAYANK YADAV 
(mayankyadav@aai.aero)

31-Dec-2021 
12:00 PM

90 AOC 25 24-Jan-2022 
10:00 AM

02-Feb-2022 
02:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JODHPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
JODHPUR - AAI

562 2021_AAI_99979_1 ARMO 2021-22 SH 
Supply of Electrical 
spares at Goa Airport

3839904 Pankaj Wanjari 
(pswanjari@aai.aero)

31-Dec-2021 
01:00 PM

90 AOC 13 24-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

01-Feb-2022 
11:45 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||NAGPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VANP - AAI
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563 2021_AAI_100171_1 ARMO 2021-22 SH 
Replacement of LT ACB 
in main LT panel at Goa 
Airport

1179366 Pankaj Wanjari 
(pswanjari@aai.aero)

31-Dec-2021 
05:45 PM

90 AOC 15 24-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

31-Jan-2022 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||NAGPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VANP - AAI

564 2021_AAI_100215_1 Replacement of existing 
conventional high mast 
flood light fixtures by LED 
fixtures and other works 
at Maharana Pratap 
Airport Udaipur.

1963209 DINESH KHATRI 
(khatri_dinesh@aai.aero)

31-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 15 17-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

02-Feb-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||UDAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
UDAIPUR - AAI

565 2021_AAI_100069_1 Provision of AC and water 
cooler in ELDIS Radar 
and other NAVAIDS 
building in operational 
Area, NSCBI Airport, 
Kolkata

1647120 Arun Kumar Majhi 
(arunm@aai.aero)

31-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 8 24-Jan-2022 
11:30 AM

03-Feb-2022 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VECC - AAI

566 2021_AAI_100125_1 C/o Road in front of 
terminal building including 
internal modified roads in 
car park area at Chennai 
Airport Balance Work

120203777 KASTHURI 
KRISHNASAMY 
(kasthuriti@aai.aero)

31-Dec-2021 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 8 25-Jan-2022 
03:30 PM

03-Feb-2022 
12:40 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
VOMM - AAI

567 2021_AAI_99501_1 Replacement of old 
Package AC units 
installed in SHA including 
5 years AICMC (after 
DLP) at Tezpur Airport

3105075 Keishing Honpam 
(khonpam62@aai.aero)

04-Jan-2022 
03:00 PM

90 AOC 8 13-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

19-Jan-2022 
03:55 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||DIMAPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VEMR - AAI

568 2022_AAI_100364_1 ARMO OF E and M 
Installations at DVOR, 
Kanchipuram for the year 
2022-24 -Two years. SH 
AMC of E and M 
Installations at DVOR, 
Kanchipuram

3355632 SUJATHA R 
(rsujatha@aai.aero)

04-Jan-2022 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 9 27-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

01-Feb-2022 
11:20 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||SALEM - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-VOSM - AAI

569 2022_AAI_100488_1 Addition/Modification of 
Baggage Handling 
System at Coimbatore 
Airport.

410000 GUNDA SHIVA KUMAR 
(gshivakumar@aai.aero)

04-Jan-2022 
05:30 PM

90 AOC 5 27-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

31-Jan-2022 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||COIMBATORE - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCB - AAI

570 2022_AAI_100455_1 Provision of Power 
Cables in various 
Installations at Trichy 
Airport

1743235 NA D Boominathan 
(dboominathan@aai.aero
)

04-Jan-2022 
06:30 PM

90 AOC 9 27-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

07-Feb-2022 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRICHY - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTR - AAI

571 2022_AAI_100519_1 Development of 
Pantnagar Airport for 
RCS Operations

39922060 Ashutosh Raut 
(ashutoshraut@aai.aero)

05-Jan-2022 
01:00 PM

90 AOC 10 27-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

01-Feb-2022 
03:40 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||PANTNAGAR - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
PANTNAGAR - AAI
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572 2022_AAI_100576_1 DEPLOYMENT OF 
UNARMED AND ARMED 
SECURITY PERSONNEL 
FOR WATCH and WARD 
SERVICES AT FIRE 
TRAINING 
CERNTER,AAI, NEW 
DELHI-110037 
THROUGH DGR 
SPONSORED 
SECURITY AGENCY

17123359 As per NIT Nirmal Singh 
(nirmal@aai.aero)

05-Jan-2022 
06:30 PM

90 AOC 3 18-Jan-2022 
03:00 PM

25-Jan-2022 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - AAI||Fire - 
AAI

573 2022_AAI_100456_1 Comprehensive 
Maintenance contract of 
PLC based Fire Hydrant 
system and Wireless 
Addressable fire detection 
and gas suppression 
system i/c alarm system 
at C.A. Rajkot. (For the 
year 2022-24).

2018500 Jagannath singh 
Deshmukh 
(jagannathsd@aai.aero)

05-Jan-2022 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 2 17-Jan-2022 
10:30 AM

24-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||BHAVNAGAR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VABV 
- AAI

574 2021_AAI_100180_1 Operation and 
Comprehensive 
Maintenance Contract for 
3x140 TR Central Air 
Conditioning System, AC 
Units, Water Coolers and 
Purifiers at Rajahmundry 
Airport for two Years 
2022-23

6795344 NA MUTHAMILAN M 
(mmuthamilan@aai.aero)

06-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

90 AOC 12 31-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

10-Feb-2022 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||COIMBATORE - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCB - AAI

575 2022_AAI_100583_1 ARMO of E and M 
installations at M.B.B. 
Airport, Agartala 2021-22. 
SH Supply of Electrical 
and GLF spares.

1538998 Samar Kumar Biswas 
(skbiswas@aai.aero)

06-Jan-2022 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 4 31-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

07-Feb-2022 
11:05 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VECC - AAI

576 2021_AAI_99845_2 Construction of 10.5 m 
wide link taxi track 
connecting runway to the 
proposed FTO at 
Belagavi Airport. SH- 
Provision of Taxiway 
Lighting and Apron Flood 
Lighting

6176298 SUDHAKARA NAIK 
(sudhakara@aai.aero)

06-Jan-2022 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 9 14-Jan-2022 
03:00 PM

08-Feb-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||BELAGAVI - 
AAI||ENGG 
ELECT_VOBM - AAI

577 2021_AAI_99994_1 Day to day maintenance 
and repair works at 
Kadapa Airport

4500000 Shailesh Mallick 
(smallik@aai.aero)

06-Jan-2022 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 4 31-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

09-Feb-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-ER - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-ER - 
AAI
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578 2022_AAI_100733_1 Expansion of Turnpad 
and Fillets for link taxi 
track for B777-300ER 
type of Aircraft at 
Rajahmundry Airport, Sub-
Head GLF Works

4460589 NA MUTHAMILAN M 
(mmuthamilan@aai.aero)

07-Jan-2022 
09:00 AM

90 AOC 5 28-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

03-Feb-2022 
01:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||COIMBATORE - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCB - AAI

579 2021_AAI_99502_1 Replacement of 2X250 
KVA DG set and 1 x 62.5 
KVA DG set along

6134210 Keishing Honpam 
(khonpam62@aai.aero)

07-Jan-2022 
06:20 PM

90 AOC 5 20-Jan-2022 
11:00 AM

25-Jan-2022 
04:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||DIMAPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VEMR - AAI

580 2022_AAI_100921_1 Testing for (Water Act / 
Air Act / Noise Act) for 
Environmental

485095 Rajesh Wani 
(rwani@aai.aero)

11-Jan-2022 
06:25 PM

90 AOC 10 02-Feb-2022 
11:00 AM

09-Feb-2022 
05:55 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-ER - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-ER - 
AAI

581 2022_AAI_101377_1 Providing Cut flower 
arrangement at terminal 
building i c SHA and 
Apron Operational Offices 
and Maintenance of Bio 
Green wall at city side of 
terminal building

5744100 BAKKIYANATHAN 
ANTONY 
(bnathan@aai.aero)

12-Jan-2022 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 4 07-Feb-2022 
12:00 PM

09-Feb-2022 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CHENNAI-AIRPORT 
- AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
VOMM - AAI

582 2022_AAI_101628_1 Providing Technical 
Assistants Services to 
Engg. Office at Kadapa 
Airport for the year 2022.

394000 Shailesh Mallick 
(smallik@aai.aero)

13-Jan-2022 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 2 07-Feb-2022 
11:00 AM

11-Feb-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-ER - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-ER - 
AAI

583 2022_AAI_101593_1 SUPPLY OF THE 
EARTHING AND ALLIED 
MATERIALS FOR NEW 
ILS AT CIVIL 
AERODROME 
,VADODARA AIRPORT

427396 SUDHISH KUMAR 
MAHESH CHANDRA 
JAIN (sudhishj@aai.aero)

13-Jan-2022 
06:15 PM

180 AOC 7 26-Jan-2022 
04:00 PM

04-Feb-2022 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||VADODARA - 
AAI||CNS-VABO - AAI

584 2022_AAI_101829_1 Operation and all-
inclusive comprehensive 
maintenance contract of 
airport systems i.e. CCTV 
system, FIDS system, PA 
System for 02 years AND 
operation and 
troubleshooting of IT 
System for 02 years at 
Chandigarh International 
Airport Limited, Mohali.

17840000 Hemant yadav 
(hemantyadav@aai.aero)

14-Jan-2022 
04:00 PM

180 AOC 8 04-Feb-2022 
05:00 PM

02-Mar-2022 
05:50 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||CHANDIGARH - 
AAI||GENERAL-CG - AAI
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585 2022_AAI_101861_1 TENDER ENQUIRY FOR 
MONETIZATION OF 
UNUTILIZED DUTY 
CREDIT SCRIPS 
ISSUED UNDER 
SERVICE EXPORTS 
FROM INDIA SCHEME 
FOR F.Y-2017-18

0 Shri J. K. 
Khanna, IPS 
(Retd.) and Shri 
Ramabhadran 
Ramanujam

Bhaveeka Joshi 
(bhaveeka@aai.aero)

14-Jan-2022 
06:00 PM

30 AOC 3 21-Jan-2022 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - AAI||Finance 
- AAI

586 2022_AAI_100765_1 JOB CONTRACT FOR 
PROVIDING BIRD AND 
ANIMAL SCARING AND 
ALLIED SERVICES

13197000 ANIMESH RAHA 
(animeshraha@aai.aero)

14-Jan-2022 
06:00 PM

180 AOC 3 07-Feb-2022 
11:00 AM

16-Feb-2022 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||BHUBANESWAR - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VEBS - AAI

587 2022_AAI_100417_1 SITC of Flag Mast and 
High Mast at Safdarjung 
Airport. SH- SITC of Flag 
Mast at Safdarjung 
Airport

1674320 Ashok Kumar 
(kashok@aai.aero)

17-Jan-2022 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 5 09-Feb-2022 
11:00 AM

18-Feb-2022 
04:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Engineering 
Electrical - AAI

588 2022_AAI_101972_1 Supply of LED Light 
Fittings for Operational 
area lighting at Calicut 
International Airport

158645 PADMA P 
(ppadma@aai.aero)

18-Jan-2022 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 4 09-Feb-2022 
11:00 AM

16-Feb-2022 
04:20 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||CALICUT - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCL- AAI

589 2022_AAI_102176_1 Annual Comprehensive 
Maintenance Contract of 
Split/Cassette type Air-
conditioning Units at 
Hindon Airport, 
Ghaziabad for Two 
Years.  (Year 2022 to 
2023)

103727 Not Applicable Rajeev Ranjan 
(rranjan@aai.aero)

19-Jan-2022 
04:00 PM

90 AOC 2 11-Feb-2022 
12:00 PM

17-Feb-2022 
01:10 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-NR - 
AAI

590 2022_AAI_102378_1 Provision of Drinking 
Water Fountain at CAT, 
Agra Airport.

631953 NA kamlesh anand 
(k.anand@aai.aero)

19-Jan-2022 
06:30 PM

90 AOC 2 11-Feb-2022 
11:00 AM

22-Feb-2022 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-NR - 
AAI

591 2022_AAI_102527_1 PROVIDING LEASED 
ACCOMMODATION FOR 
CENTRAL INDUSTRIAL 
SECURITY FORCE 
POSTED AT PUNE 
AIRPORT FOR 36 
MONTHS.

33982239 Sanjay Dularey 
(sanjayd@aai.aero)

20-Jan-2022 
04:30 PM

90 AOC 2 04-Feb-2022 
11:00 AM

25-Feb-2022 
11:35 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
- AAI||GENERAL-VECC - 
AAI

592 2022_AAI_101603_1 SITC of Wayfinding 
Signage at Rajahmundry 
Airport

8060751 NA MUTHAMILAN M 
(mmuthamilan@aai.aero)

20-Jan-2022 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 6 11-Feb-2022 
10:00 AM

15-Feb-2022 
03:50 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||COIMBATORE - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCB - AAI
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593 2022_AAI_102599_1 Provision of Coursed 
Rubble Masonry Drain on 
western side of Runway 
at Pakyong Airport

5631765 SUNIL KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY 
(schaudhary@aai.aero)

21-Jan-2022 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 2 14-Feb-2022 
11:00 AM

16-Feb-2022 
03:20 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||PAKYONG - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
PAKYONG - AAI

594 2022_AAI_102601_1 Geotechnical 
Investigation for 
Construction of new RE 
wall at Runway 02 and 
Runway 20 at Pakyong 
Airport

2268000 SUNIL KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY 
(schaudhary@aai.aero)

21-Jan-2022 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 4 14-Feb-2022 
11:00 AM

16-Feb-2022 
03:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||PAKYONG - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
PAKYONG - AAI

595 2022_AAI_102615_1 Job contract for providing 
technical assistance, 
maintaining office records 
and other day to day 
activities in respect of 
project work at Pakyong 
Airport Sikkim

724256 SUNIL KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY 
(schaudhary@aai.aero)

21-Jan-2022 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 2 28-Feb-2022 
11:00 AM

04-Mar-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||PAKYONG - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
PAKYONG - AAI

596 2022_AAI_102834_1 Construction of Officers 
Mess and Restrooms 
including provision of 
Furniture in Residential 
Colony at LGBI Airport, 
Guwahati. S.H Civil 
Works

19566118 Jithi S Hari 
(jshari@aai.aero)

24-Jan-2022 
04:00 PM

90 AOC 6 09-Feb-2022 
11:00 AM

18-Feb-2022 
06:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NER - AAI||IT-
NER - AAI

597 2022_AAI_102941_1 Construction of Terminal 
building, hangars and 
expansion of apron at 
C.E. Jamnagar.

59091000 Pradip Kumar Gupta 
(pradipg@aai.aero)

25-Jan-2022 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 5 18-Feb-2022 
11:00 AM

28-Feb-2022 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||JAMNAGAR - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VAJM - 
AAI

598 2022_AAI_103016_1 Provision of stand by 
cable for terminal building 
and other allied works at 
CAT Agra Airport.

730377 NA kamlesh anand 
(k.anand@aai.aero)

28-Jan-2022 
04:00 PM

90 AOC 2 21-Feb-2022 
11:00 AM

22-Feb-2022 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-NR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-NR - 
AAI

599 2022_AAI_103186_1 AAI/TPT/AGM(E-C) /P. 
Wall Painting /2021-22

5051034 KATAM CHANDRA 
SEKHAR 
(erkcsekhar@aai.aero)

28-Jan-2022 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 21 21-Feb-2022 
11:00 AM

25-Feb-2022 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TIRUPATI - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOTP - 
AAI

600 2022_AAI_103627_1 Provision of Insulating 
mats power house and 
switch rooms at Kangra 
Airport

264216 MAYANK YADAV 
(mayankyadav@aai.aero)

01-Feb-2022 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 6 11-Feb-2022 
10:00 AM

16-Feb-2022 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JODHPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
JODHPUR - AAI

601 2022_AAI_104051_1 Supply of Airfield Lighting 
Cables for Rajahmundry 
Airport

1788750 NA MUTHAMILAN M 
(mmuthamilan@aai.aero)

02-Feb-2022 
05:00 PM

90 AOC 6 16-Feb-2022 
11:00 AM

18-Feb-2022 
05:35 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||COIMBATORE - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOCB - AAI
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602 2022_AAI_103960_1 Replacement of AC units 
at C.A. Rajkot.

2528604 Jagannath singh 
Deshmukh 
(jagannathsd@aai.aero)

02-Feb-2022 
06:55 PM

90 AOC 12 24-Feb-2022 
05:10 PM

03-Mar-2022 
10:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||BHAVNAGAR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VABV 
- AAI

603 2022_AAI_103988_1 Construction of New 
Power House Substation 
equipment works  SH 
Replacement of BOCBs 
at Dimapur Airport

4419047 Moatemjen Pongen 
(mpongan@aai.aero)

03-Feb-2022 
12:10 PM

90 AOC 5 14-Feb-2022 
11:00 AM

18-Feb-2022 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RANCHI - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VERC - AAI

604 2022_AAI_104256_1 Supply of Aluminium 
Ladders at Civil Airport, 
Gorakhpur

461942 PRADIP KUMAR B 
(pradipb@aai.aero)

04-Feb-2022 
09:30 AM

90 AOC 5 02-Mar-2022 
12:00 PM

07-Mar-2022 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TRIVANDRUM - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VOTV - AAI

605 2022_AAI_100763_2 Provision of dewatering 
pump at C.A. Rajkot.

380854 Jagannath singh 
Deshmukh 
(jagannathsd@aai.aero)

04-Feb-2022 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 2 15-Feb-2022 
10:30 AM

15-Feb-2022 
01:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||BHAVNAGAR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VABV 
- AAI

606 2022_AAI_104404_1 Annual Maintenance 
Contract of Civil Works at 
Birsi Airport, Gondia 
(2021-22).

3800000 SANJEEV SINGH 
(sanjeev79@aai.aero)

04-Feb-2022 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 4 17-Feb-2022 
03:30 PM

25-Feb-2022 
03:35 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||KANPUR - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
KANPUR - AAI

607 2022_AAI_105009_1 Installation of CWIS at 
M.P. Airport, Udaipur. 
(SH- Electrical works).

766884 DINESH KHATRI 
(khatri_dinesh@aai.aero)

08-Feb-2022 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 4 23-Feb-2022 
11:00 AM

25-Feb-2022 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||UDAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
UDAIPUR - AAI

608 2022_AAI_105005_1 Supply of LT power Cable 4868530 PRASHANT FULMARE 
(pfulmare@aai.aero)

09-Feb-2022 
06:00 PM

90 AOC 10 22-Feb-2022 
03:00 PM

01-Mar-2022 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RAIPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VARP - AAI
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